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14    Jess Petersson         F 35-39      1/405     1:18:31       40:56       37:33    6:00     1:18:29
17    Kassi Harmon           F 30-34      1/407     1:19:29       41:23       38:05    6:04     1:19:27
20    Emily Van Meter        F 19-24      1/121     1:20:56       42:54       37:56    6:11     1:20:50
25    Susan Loken            F 50-54      1/167     1:22:40       43:38       39:01    6:19     1:22:39
27    Sarah Hallas           F 35-39      2/405     1:22:56       43:33       39:22    6:20     1:22:54
30    Rachel Viele           F 35-39      3/405     1:23:29       43:50       39:39    6:23     1:23:29
38    Gabrielle Reeves       F 25-29      1/290     1:24:02       45:10       38:51    6:25     1:24:00
42    Emilee Palmer          F 30-34      2/407     1:24:36       44:27       40:04    6:28     1:24:31
43    Kristi Petrosky        F 30-34      3/407     1:24:38       44:33       40:03    6:28     1:24:36
47    Erin Dawson            F 30-34      4/407     1:25:07       44:40       40:25    6:30     1:25:05
48    Carrie Weldy           F 35-39      4/405     1:25:22       44:33       40:47    6:31     1:25:20
56    Kaylani Mavity         F 30-34      5/407     1:26:09       44:54       41:07    6:34     1:26:01
60    Allison Blackmore      F 50-54      2/167     1:26:26       45:23       40:58    6:36     1:26:21
70    Therese Losi           F 40-44      1/325     1:27:50       45:09       42:38    6:42     1:27:46
79    Ashlee Michels         F 30-34      6/407     1:28:19       46:08       42:10    6:45     1:28:18
83    Chrissy Blaisdell      F 30-34      7/407     1:28:44       46:29       42:07    6:46     1:28:36
89    Tanja Cutting          F 45-49      1/231     1:29:12       46:27       42:41    6:49     1:29:07
90    Jessica Culver         F 25-29      2/290     1:29:26       47:16       41:58    6:49     1:29:13
92    Samantha Felzien       F 25-29      3/290     1:29:17       47:01       42:13    6:49     1:29:14
93    Emily Maass            F 25-29      4/290     1:29:28       46:38       42:39    6:49     1:29:16
99    Michelle Barnes        F 35-39      5/405     1:29:42       47:42       41:56    6:51     1:29:38
105   Apryl Campbell         F 40-44      2/325     1:30:47       47:24       43:04    6:55     1:30:28
108   Meera Dhingra          F 35-39      6/405     1:31:00       47:32       43:25    6:57     1:30:56
117   Jessica Hogan          F 25-29      5/290     1:31:28       46:50       44:33    6:59     1:31:23
126   Louise Turner          F 40-44      3/325     1:32:25       48:19       43:57    7:03     1:32:15
127   Shokofeh Motlagh       F 30-34      8/407     1:43:38       47:15       45:04    7:03     1:32:18
128   Liz Jones              F 30-34      9/407     1:32:46       48:54       43:31    7:04     1:32:25
130   Terri Rodzevik         F 30-34     10/407     1:32:41       48:19       44:11    7:04     1:32:29
133   Robin Watson           F 35-39      7/405     1:32:48       48:34       43:58    7:04     1:32:31
139   Laura Webb             F 35-39      8/405     1:32:55       47:42       45:07    7:05     1:32:48
147   Sara Nazemi            F 35-39      9/405     1:33:20       47:31       45:33    7:07     1:33:04
149   Erin Walker            F 30-34     11/407     1:33:24       47:37       45:38    7:08     1:33:14
150   Lindsey Bowen          F 35-39     10/405     1:33:50       49:25       44:07    7:09     1:33:32
155   Elizabeth Forestell    F 45-49      2/231     1:34:03       49:26       44:16    7:10     1:33:42
156   Holli Dahmen           F 35-39     11/405     1:33:56       49:52       43:53    7:10     1:33:44
157   Rochelle Arko          F 40-44      4/325     1:34:02       49:00       44:46    7:10     1:33:45
159   Sarah Urban            F 35-39     12/405     1:34:13       49:15       44:40    7:11     1:33:55
162   Tracie Cottam          ATHENA       1/295     1:37:23       50:18       43:53    7:12     1:34:10
163   Rachel Chapman         F 19-24      2/121     1:34:49       50:25       43:51    7:12     1:34:15
170   Jennifer Wheeler Bueng F 40-44      5/325     1:34:55       49:13       45:30    7:14     1:34:42
174   Allison Denetchee      F 19-24      3/121     1:36:12       51:33       43:15    7:15     1:34:48
178   Ashley Forsyth         F 30-34     12/407     1:35:28       49:48       45:16    7:16     1:35:03
182   Jen Larsen             F 25-29      6/290     1:35:34       51:20       43:57    7:17     1:35:16
187   Amy Nash               F 40-44      6/325     1:35:54       49:37       45:49    7:18     1:35:26
189   Mary Knott             F 35-39     13/405     1:35:46       49:12       46:27    7:19     1:35:39
191   Kim Baugh              F 35-39     14/405     1:37:07       51:07       44:53    7:20     1:35:59
193   Randi Bennion          F 25-29      7/290     1:36:26       50:09       46:00    7:21     1:36:08
201   Megan Leeman           F 35-39     15/405     1:38:49       51:20       45:24    7:23     1:36:44
203   Samantha Johnson       F 35-39     16/405     1:37:00       50:27       46:22    7:24     1:36:48
207   Danielle Foley         F 30-34     13/407     1:37:02       50:44       46:10    7:24     1:36:53
209   Keisa Ridgway          F 40-44      7/325     1:37:22       50:42       46:14    7:24     1:36:56
212   Crystal Cardenas       F 25-29      8/290     1:37:08       50:39       46:19    7:25     1:36:57
213   Sara Whittingham       ATHENA       2/295     1:37:01       50:16       46:46    7:25     1:37:01
215   Tara Bruce             F 25-29      9/290     1:37:30       50:52       46:14    7:25     1:37:06
217   Heather Prusse         F 35-39     17/405     1:37:43       50:50       46:21    7:26     1:37:11
218   Melia Harmon           F 19-24      4/121     1:37:48       50:25       46:50    7:26     1:37:15
220   Lindsay Erath          F 19-24      5/121     1:38:44       55:06       42:16    7:26     1:37:21
221   Lily Richardson        F 15-18       1/30     1:38:16       51:30       45:53    7:26     1:37:22
222   Nicole Schenk          F 40-44      8/325     1:37:27       50:57       46:27    7:27     1:37:24
224   Janice McCaffrey       F 55-59       1/96     1:37:32       51:21       46:06    7:27     1:37:26
227   Gina Richardson        F 40-44      9/325     1:38:27       51:38       45:57    7:27     1:37:34
230   Terri Antonino         F 40-44     10/325     1:37:45       52:14       45:24    7:28     1:37:37
231   Jill Ryan              F 30-34     14/407     1:38:06       52:25       45:14    7:28     1:37:38
233   Angela Anderson        F 45-49      3/231     1:37:50       51:21       46:23    7:28     1:37:44
237   Erica McClurg          F 45-49      4/231     1:37:53       50:45       47:02    7:28     1:37:46
238   Kate Arnett            F 35-39     18/405     1:38:46       49:16       48:34    7:28     1:37:49
239   Kelly Neundorfer       F 35-39     19/405     1:40:26       51:26       46:24    7:29     1:37:50
244   Lindsay Travnicek      F 30-34     15/407     1:38:11       50:19       47:45    7:30     1:38:03
245   Rachelle Medina        F 35-39     20/405     1:38:24       49:18       48:48    7:30     1:38:06
247   Holly Withers          F 45-49      5/231     1:38:54       51:56       46:13    7:30     1:38:09
249   Hallie Mueller         F 30-34     16/407     1:39:35       52:40       45:38    7:31     1:38:18
253   Jessie Hecht           F 25-29     10/290     1:38:50       52:24       45:58    7:31     1:38:22
255   Tracie Rogers          F 35-39     21/405     1:38:32       50:41       47:45    7:31     1:38:26
258   Tanya Kern             F 45-49      6/231     1:38:52       52:29       46:09    7:32     1:38:38
259   Monica Rigali          F 45-49      7/231     1:38:44       52:55       45:46    7:32     1:38:40
261   Kindal Sweet           F 25-29     11/290     1:39:11       52:17       46:27    7:33     1:38:43
265   Anna Simperova         F 19-24      6/121     1:39:19       52:24       46:25    7:33     1:38:49
269   Rita Murphy            F 45-49      8/231     1:40:41       51:53       47:00    7:33     1:38:52
273   Jessica Harrigan       F 19-24      7/121     1:39:38       52:05       46:54    7:34     1:38:59
276   Jennifer Merrill       F 40-44     11/325     1:39:23       51:09       48:01    7:35     1:39:09
278   Mandy Powell           F 35-39     22/405     1:40:28       51:40       47:33    7:35     1:39:12
280   Victoria Huan          F 19-24      8/121     1:39:54       50:42       48:39    7:36     1:39:21
282   Susan Welch            F 45-49      9/231     1:39:56       52:09       47:16    7:36     1:39:25
287   Paula Harkin           F 50-54      3/167     1:39:56       51:59       47:31    7:36     1:39:30
294   Stefanie Borg          F 40-44     12/325     1:40:12       52:09       47:29    7:37     1:39:37
295   Alexia Florestano      F 25-29     12/290     1:43:36       52:09       47:30    7:37     1:39:39
299   Susanne Martens        F 40-44     13/325     1:41:34       51:18       48:30    7:37     1:39:47
301   Loralee Owsley         F 35-39     23/405     1:39:59       52:42       47:07    7:38     1:39:49
302   Cheyenne Szydlo        F 40-44     14/325     1:40:24       52:18       47:33    7:38     1:39:51
303   Heather Torriente      F 30-34     17/407     1:40:27       52:18       47:36    7:38     1:39:53
311   Tracy Wingo            F 40-44     15/325     1:40:48       52:33       47:37    7:39     1:40:09
313   Dianne Dennis          F 50-54      4/167     1:42:50       53:34       46:40    7:39     1:40:13
315   Beth Martineau         F 35-39     24/405     1:40:46       53:10       47:06    7:40     1:40:16
318   Erin Johnson           F 25-29     13/290     1:41:05       53:13       47:06    7:40     1:40:19
320   Rebecca Lastoskie      F 40-44     16/325     1:40:56       52:26       48:02    7:41     1:40:27
323   Tara Neilson           F 35-39     25/405     1:41:36       52:46       48:08    7:43     1:40:53
324   Elisa Gailey           F 15-18       2/30     1:41:01       52:51       48:03    7:43     1:40:53
326   Kaitlin Fuelling       ATHENA       3/295     1:42:00       53:37       47:21    7:43     1:40:57
328   Joann Shipps           F 50-54      5/167     1:41:35       53:01       47:58    7:43     1:40:59
331   Kelly Graham           F 30-34     18/407     1:41:08       51:09       49:56    7:43     1:41:05
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332   Krista Lapan           F 35-39     26/405     1:41:36       52:32       48:36    7:44     1:41:08
334   Amy Yetter             F 35-39     27/405     1:41:36       51:48       49:31    7:44     1:41:19
336   Lydia Jennings         F 25-29     14/290     1:42:18       52:15       49:07    7:45     1:41:22
343   Stephanie Hall-Zurek   F 40-44     17/325     1:42:16       53:58       47:27    7:45     1:41:25
344   Brianne Matarazzo      F 19-24      9/121     1:41:37       52:07       49:20    7:45     1:41:27
347   Kimberly Gunning       F 25-29     15/290     1:41:56       52:29       49:01    7:45     1:41:30
350   Olivia Baugh           F 40-44     18/325     1:41:43       52:17       49:23    7:46     1:41:40
353   Ardith Ketcher         F 35-39     28/405     1:45:53       53:22       48:23    7:46     1:41:45
356   Lubnaa Abdullah        F 19-24     10/121     1:42:27       51:54       50:02    7:47     1:41:55
358   Kathryn Cook           ATHENA       4/295     1:42:01       52:50       49:07    7:47     1:41:56
363   Mariana Dramalieva     F 45-49     10/231     1:42:23       52:32       49:32    7:48     1:42:03
367   Erin Petersen          F 30-34     19/407     1:42:31       52:53       49:18    7:48     1:42:10
372   Natalie Hall           F 35-39     29/405     1:43:19       52:51       49:28    7:49     1:42:18
377   Myrriah Gomez          F 30-34     20/407     1:43:16       54:02       48:33    7:50     1:42:34
379   Gina Klingelhoets      F 25-29     16/290     1:43:29       55:42       47:03    7:51     1:42:44
380   Janae Wright           F 35-39     30/405     1:46:28       54:58       47:48    7:51     1:42:45
385   Lauren Olson           F 30-34     21/407     1:43:19       53:34       49:22    7:52     1:42:55
391   Cristiane Caccavale    F 40-44     19/325     1:43:42       54:12       48:48    7:52     1:43:00
392   Lauren Nicholls        F 35-39     31/405     1:43:36       53:33       49:28    7:52     1:43:00
397   Danielle Prebeck       F 19-24     11/121     1:44:30       53:02       50:11    7:53     1:43:13
398   Alexis Evers           F 30-34     22/407     1:46:07       55:45       47:32    7:53     1:43:16
400   Abigail Coleman        F 15-18       3/30     1:43:47       52:45       50:33    7:54     1:43:17
402   Jennifer Bortman       F 30-34     23/407     1:43:26       52:55       50:23    7:54     1:43:18
406   Laura Basey            F 50-54      6/167     1:43:44       54:39       48:45    7:54     1:43:24
409   Mariette Huenefeld     F 25-29     17/290     1:43:36       53:58       49:32    7:54     1:43:30
410   Claire Riding          F 30-34     24/407     1:47:40       54:30       49:00    7:55     1:43:30
412   Natalie Nygren         F 25-29     18/290     1:47:26                            7:55     1:43:31
413   Kim Raine              F 50-54      7/167     1:46:09       54:09       49:23    7:55     1:43:32
414   Donna White            F 50-54      8/167     1:46:09       54:09       49:23    7:55     1:43:32
415   Danielle Eddy          F 25-29     19/290     1:43:40       53:59       49:36    7:55     1:43:34
417   Amy Beach              F 25-29     20/290     1:45:47       56:06       47:31    7:55     1:43:37
423   Tami Gray              F 55-59       2/96     1:43:48                            7:56     1:43:48
424   Cindy Creed            F 50-54      9/167     1:43:48                            7:56     1:43:48
426   Pamela Fisher          F 30-34     25/407     1:44:15       54:42       49:11    7:56     1:43:53
428   Maggie Santiago        F 50-54     10/167     1:45:19       56:23       47:34    7:57     1:43:57
430   Lindsay Rusk           F 30-34     26/407     1:44:31       54:49       49:15    7:57     1:44:03
432   Julie Simpson          F 40-44     20/325     1:45:51       53:36       50:29    7:57     1:44:04
436   Unica Viramontes       F 35-39     32/405     1:44:48       55:00       49:11    7:58     1:44:11
438   Elizabeth Bodien       F 40-44     21/325     1:44:33       53:48       50:25    7:58     1:44:13
439   Ursula Hanna           F 35-39     33/405     1:45:01       55:24       48:51    7:58     1:44:14
441   Jenny Moeller          F 30-34     27/407     1:45:23       55:52       48:25    7:58     1:44:17
444   Jan Gehmlich           F 35-39     34/405     1:45:29       55:01       49:18    7:58     1:44:19
446   Jessica Shi            F 19-24     12/121     1:45:56       55:28       48:54    7:58     1:44:22
449   Heather Beutel         F 40-44     22/325     1:44:51       53:10       51:15    7:59     1:44:24
451   Kim Folven             F 50-54     11/167     1:45:35       54:49       49:44    7:59     1:44:33
457   Alissa Costello        F 30-34     28/407     1:45:44       54:49       49:54    8:00     1:44:42
458   Hanna Dowers           F 19-24     13/121     1:51:28       54:04       50:43    8:00     1:44:46
460   Megan Holm             F 30-34     29/407     1:46:48       53:38       51:10    8:00     1:44:47
461   Carrie Kraeger         F 25-29     21/290     1:47:05       55:37       49:11    8:00     1:44:48
463   Allison Fox            F 30-34     30/407     1:47:05       55:38       49:11    8:00     1:44:48
468   Meghan Bunker          F 35-39     35/405     1:45:12       53:34       51:21    8:01     1:44:54
469   Emily Stratford        F 40-44     23/325     1:45:00       52:30       52:26    8:01     1:44:55
472   Aubree Cristello       F 19-24     14/121     1:45:32       56:15       48:44    8:01     1:44:58
474   Carla Moore            F 30-34     31/407     1:46:31       54:14       50:47    8:01     1:45:01
481   Aimee Lamoreaux        F 35-39     36/405     1:45:59       55:20       49:52    8:02     1:45:12
482   Carolyn Leonard        F 45-49     11/231     1:45:42       54:58       50:17    8:02     1:45:14
485   Holly Krantz           F 30-34     32/407     1:46:25       55:02       50:14    8:03     1:45:15
486   Francine Katz          F 50-54     12/167     1:45:32       55:22       49:54    8:03     1:45:16
488   Elizabeth Fisher       F 30-34     33/407     1:46:06       55:37       49:46    8:03     1:45:22
496   Melonie MacDonald      F 45-49     12/231     1:45:35       53:09       52:22    8:04     1:45:31
497   Michelle Dudash        F 35-39     37/405     1:45:33       56:22       49:11    8:04     1:45:33
498   Jenn Vanderlinden      F 35-39     38/405     1:46:54       55:32       50:05    8:04     1:45:36
500   Isabel Huish           F 15-18       4/30     1:46:08       54:26       51:18    8:05     1:45:43
503   Jennifer Kruse         F 40-44     24/325     1:45:47                            8:05     1:45:47
504   Jen Cefaratti          F 45-49     13/231     1:45:47                            8:05     1:45:47
505   Shauna Lawrence        F 40-44     25/325     1:46:15       55:26       50:22    8:05     1:45:48
506   Lisa Novack            F 30-34     34/407     1:47:02       56:09       49:41    8:05     1:45:49
508   Amanda Hall            F 30-34     35/407     1:56:16       54:48       51:02    8:05     1:45:50
509   Amy Funicello          F 40-44     26/325     1:46:59       55:41       50:14    8:06     1:45:55
510   Lisa Dent              F 30-34     36/407     1:49:19       51:40       54:15    8:06     1:45:55
511   Holly Milne            F 35-39     39/405     1:47:12       56:01       49:55    8:06     1:45:56
513   Emily Smith            F 19-24     15/121     1:47:34       56:30       49:32    8:06     1:46:01
514   Libby Killgore         F 25-29     22/290     1:47:12       57:05       48:57    8:06     1:46:02
515   Alisa Brennan          F 25-29     23/290     1:49:32       56:21       49:42    8:06     1:46:03
518   Claudia Mah            F 60-64       1/61     1:46:49       56:50       49:16    8:06     1:46:06
519   Megan Sweeney          F 35-39     40/405     1:46:54       55:36       50:34    8:07     1:46:10
520   Dana Dixon             F 40-44     27/325     1:50:53       56:20       49:51    8:07     1:46:10
521   Regan Butcher          F 30-34     37/407     1:47:01       57:47       48:32    8:07     1:46:18
526   Linda Whelan           F 50-54     13/167     1:47:35       55:45       50:45    8:08     1:46:29
527   Suzanne Ellard         F 30-34     38/407     1:48:05       56:54       49:37    8:08     1:46:30
529   Margarita Mojica       F 35-39     41/405     1:47:08       54:32       51:59    8:08     1:46:31
530   Ann Hadrava            F 45-49     14/231     1:47:21       57:04       49:28    8:08     1:46:31
531   Janet Degrazia         F 60-64       2/61     1:47:08       55:14       51:27    8:09     1:46:41
538   Amanda Ficker          F 35-39     42/405     1:47:28       56:08       50:38    8:09     1:46:45
543   Meredith Doran         F 30-34     39/407     1:48:16       57:05       49:52    8:10     1:46:56
544   Heidi Speaker          F 25-29     24/290     1:47:04       54:41       52:21    8:11     1:47:01
547   Courtney Goodballet    ATHENA       5/295     1:48:00       55:51       51:16    8:11     1:47:07
548   Diane Nardi            F 40-44     28/325     1:48:26       55:06       52:04    8:11     1:47:09
550   Tamara McLeod          F 40-44     29/325     1:47:56       55:51       51:24    8:12     1:47:14
552   Bekka Besich           F 30-34     40/407     1:50:58       56:48       50:28    8:12     1:47:15
553   Krista Lillich         F 25-29     25/290     1:48:38       57:02       50:14    8:12     1:47:16
555   Melissa Wheeler        F 35-39     43/405     1:47:47       53:58       53:20    8:12     1:47:17
557   Sarah Fletcher         F 19-24     16/121     1:47:52       53:40       53:39    8:12     1:47:19
564   Natalie Gillis         F 40-44     30/325     1:49:39       56:24       51:08    8:13     1:47:31
567   Molly Bruce            F 40-44     31/325     1:47:49       55:35       52:02    8:13     1:47:36
568   Cassie Viets           F 35-39     44/405     1:48:52       56:06       51:31    8:13     1:47:36
571   Deann Reader           F 25-29     26/290     1:48:41       56:54       50:48    8:14     1:47:42
576   Kate Halsey            F 35-39     45/405     1:49:02       56:40       51:09    8:14     1:47:48
578   Pamela Richardson      F 40-44     32/325     1:48:21       57:16       50:34    8:14     1:47:49
579   Heather Driggers       F 40-44     33/325     1:48:54       56:55       50:56    8:14     1:47:51
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580   Amanda Engel           F 30-34     41/407     1:50:02       57:45       50:07    8:14     1:47:51
582   Lesa Overfield         F 55-59       3/96     1:49:16       57:12       50:42    8:15     1:47:53
585   Shannon Hannon         F 40-44     34/325     1:49:00       56:55       51:02    8:15     1:47:57
587   Deborah Breinholt      F 35-39     46/405     1:49:17       57:12       50:47    8:15     1:47:59
589   Pamela Walker          F 30-34     42/407     1:48:48       55:41       52:22    8:15     1:48:02
590   Ann Melton             F 45-49     15/231     1:48:37       56:46       51:18    8:15     1:48:03
591   Amy Ruble              F 35-39     47/405     1:48:50       56:33       51:31    8:15     1:48:04
592   Angelica Bermudez      F 30-34     43/407     1:49:25       57:21       50:44    8:15     1:48:04
595   Kimberly Guerrette     F 40-44     35/325     1:50:38       55:53       52:15    8:16     1:48:08
597   Elizabeth Rigby        F 30-34     44/407     1:48:22       56:00       52:11    8:16     1:48:10
599   Christina Simpson      F 30-34     45/407     1:51:37       59:26       48:46    8:16     1:48:12
601   Annie John             F 35-39     48/405     1:52:26       57:21       50:53    8:16     1:48:14
603   Sherry Layton          F 25-29     27/290     1:48:51       54:38       53:44    8:17     1:48:22
604   Karina Rascon          F 35-39     49/405     1:48:34       53:49       54:34    8:17     1:48:23
609   Julie Adkinson         F 40-44     36/325     1:48:39       57:09       51:22    8:17     1:48:30
611   Julie Weston           F 35-39     50/405     1:48:35       55:12       53:19    8:17     1:48:31
617   Christina Summers      F 35-39     51/405     1:50:10       57:35       51:05    8:18     1:48:39
619   Angela Zimmerman       F 50-54     14/167     1:49:05       58:18       50:22    8:18     1:48:40
621   Michelle Gruener       F 35-39     52/405     1:49:55       56:20       52:26    8:19     1:48:45
627   Danielle Van Fleet     F 35-39     53/405     1:49:58       57:32       51:20    8:19     1:48:51
629   Marina Rios            F 30-34     46/407     1:49:39       57:27       51:29    8:19     1:48:55
630   Theresa Olson          F 50-54     15/167     1:50:07       56:29       52:26    8:19     1:48:55
635   Tracey Byrom           F 55-59       4/96     1:52:02       59:11       49:53    8:20     1:49:03
636   Lindsay Kunz           F 35-39     54/405     1:50:09       57:21       51:43    8:20     1:49:04
638   Kembly Alvarado        F 35-39     55/405     1:49:28       55:53       53:16    8:20     1:49:08
639   Laurel Driggs          F 35-39     56/405     1:50:09       57:45       51:24    8:20     1:49:08
641   Tara Roberts           F 35-39     57/405     1:50:16       56:37       52:34    8:21     1:49:11
642   Rebekah Flake          F 35-39     58/405     1:50:16       56:37       52:34    8:21     1:49:11
648   Hayley Graves          F 35-39     59/405     1:49:40       55:24       53:55    8:21     1:49:19
650   Stacy Kuratko          F 35-39     60/405     1:50:10       57:51       51:31    8:21     1:49:21
651   Elke Klug              F 45-49     16/231     1:50:18       57:42       51:41    8:21     1:49:22
652   Susan Marston          F 50-54     16/167     1:50:45       57:16       52:08    8:21     1:49:23
654   Courtney Palmer        F 35-39     61/405     1:50:49       57:13       52:12    8:22     1:49:25
655   Jennifer Shinske       F 40-44     37/325     1:49:34       56:01       53:24    8:22     1:49:25
656   Kelly Iannacone        F 35-39     62/405     1:55:45       55:26       54:00    8:22     1:49:26
657   Katie Crosby           F 40-44     38/325     1:55:45       55:26       54:00    8:22     1:49:26
658   Sarah Reyes            F 19-24     17/121     1:49:37       54:56       54:31    8:22     1:49:26
659   Erin Sare              F 30-34     47/407     1:50:00       57:11       52:16    8:22     1:49:27
660   Shelly Huber           F 30-34     48/407     1:50:00       57:12       52:16    8:22     1:49:27
663   Jayna Hedges           F 30-34     49/407     1:50:20       57:46       51:45    8:22     1:49:31
666   Heather Wilson         F 40-44     39/325     1:49:56       57:31       52:07    8:23     1:49:38
668   Maria Barajas          F 30-34     50/407     1:51:16       58:13       51:28    8:23     1:49:41
669   Brenda Krueger         F 60-64       3/61     1:50:03       57:30       52:14    8:23     1:49:44
678   Suzanne Dubois         F 45-49     17/231     1:51:19       57:09       52:43    8:24     1:49:52
680   Moriah Rees            F 25-29     28/290     1:53:17       57:01       52:52    8:24     1:49:53
683   Keri Richardson        F 35-39     63/405     1:50:35       57:53       52:02    8:24     1:49:54
684   Stacy Burns            F 40-44     40/325     1:50:47       56:07       53:50    8:24     1:49:56
685   Jasmine Huang          F 40-44     41/325     1:50:16       58:23       51:34    8:24     1:49:57
687   Christine Burke        F 45-49     18/231     1:53:41     1:00:24       49:34    8:24     1:49:58
691   Casey Lucchesi         F 30-34     51/407     1:51:28       58:09       51:51    8:24     1:50:00
692   Jena Lewis             F 25-29     29/290     1:50:11       57:12       52:48    8:24     1:50:00
694   Robin Chapman          F 35-39     64/405     1:50:01       58:02       51:59    8:24     1:50:01
695   Dana Harris            F 35-39     65/405     1:52:39       58:12       51:51    8:24     1:50:02
698   Melissa Miller         F 30-34     52/407     1:50:12       57:30       52:35    8:25     1:50:04
699   Martha Castillon       F 45-49     19/231     1:50:39       56:19       53:47    8:25     1:50:06
700   Monica Kuzek           F 55-59       5/96     1:52:50       57:44       52:23    8:25     1:50:07
701   Leanne Rosser          F 45-49     20/231     1:50:26       57:31       52:37    8:25     1:50:07
702   Maggie Borze           F 30-34     53/407     1:53:00       59:31       50:38    8:25     1:50:09
703   Holly Hicks            F 35-39     66/405     1:52:09       58:08       52:03    8:25     1:50:11
704   Rachel Carr            F 45-49     21/231     1:51:25       57:58       52:15    8:25     1:50:12
707   Amanda Mitsuda         F 35-39     67/405     1:50:48       58:02       52:14    8:25     1:50:16
713   Tara Carlson           F 25-29     30/290     1:51:40       58:19       52:15    8:27     1:50:33
714   Brianna Marx           F 25-29     31/290     1:50:56       56:59       53:39    8:27     1:50:37
722   Liz Hichens            F 30-34     54/407     1:51:21       58:10       52:48    8:29     1:50:58
723   Monika Peterson        F 30-34     55/407     1:51:48       58:11       52:52    8:29     1:51:03
727   Thelissa Blackhurst    F 40-44     42/325     1:51:29       56:12       54:55    8:29     1:51:06
728   Jacquie Allgire        F 50-54     17/167     1:52:42       58:28       52:40    8:29     1:51:07
733   Trista Olsen-Draughon  F 35-39     68/405     1:53:46     1:00:08       51:08    8:30     1:51:16
734   Tarah Ingram           F 30-34     56/407     1:54:26       59:49       51:29    8:30     1:51:17
735   Aubry Startin          F 30-34     57/407     1:52:51       57:46       53:37    8:31     1:51:23
737   Tiffany Bentz          F 40-44     43/325     1:52:06       57:22       54:07    8:31     1:51:28
738   Doreen Katchmar        F 50-54     18/167     1:51:50       58:44       52:46    8:31     1:51:29
740   Carol Roarty           F 45-49     22/231     1:53:16       58:55       52:35    8:31     1:51:30
741   Deborah Pella-Smith    F 45-49     23/231     1:52:23       57:37       53:57    8:31     1:51:34
746   Trish Nicolai          F 30-34     58/407     1:52:38       58:18       53:20    8:32     1:51:38
750   Shannon O'Brien        F 19-24     18/121     1:52:44       59:32       52:09    8:32     1:51:41
752   Abby Badolato          F 35-39     69/405     1:52:35       58:26       53:17    8:32     1:51:43
753   Lynne McGinley         F 55-59       6/96     1:52:10       57:57       53:47    8:32     1:51:43
755   Colleen Barczak        F 45-49     24/231     1:52:22       57:55       53:51    8:32     1:51:46
756   Olivia Chavez          F 30-34     59/407     1:52:29       57:19       54:29    8:32     1:51:47
757   Dana Reel              F 40-44     44/325     1:52:34       56:54       54:54    8:33     1:51:48
758   Natasha Dennison       F 25-29     32/290     1:53:08       57:46       54:03    8:33     1:51:49
759   Samantha Meadows       F 25-29     33/290     1:55:43       58:45       53:07    8:33     1:51:52
761   Annie Cohen            F 25-29     34/290     1:53:02       57:56       54:03    8:33     1:51:58
762   Shimin Luo             F 35-39     70/405     1:53:18       57:22       54:38    8:33     1:51:59
766   Stefanie Dusharm       F 40-44     45/325     1:52:58       58:54       53:07    8:34     1:52:01
770   Courtney Overstreet    F 25-29     35/290     1:53:50       58:58       53:09    8:34     1:52:07
771   MacI Winder            F 30-34     60/407     1:56:13       59:29       52:40    8:34     1:52:08
772   Michelle Kaseler       F 40-44     46/325     1:53:25       56:37       55:32    8:34     1:52:09
774   Kelly Hiers            F 35-39     71/405     1:52:33       58:16       53:59    8:35     1:52:14
775   Neeku Navabi           F 15-18       5/30     1:56:12       58:20       53:56    8:35     1:52:16
776   Rebecca Bushman        F 30-34     61/407     1:52:47       56:04       56:14    8:35     1:52:17
777   Shauna Goodsell        ATHENA       6/295     1:53:38       57:23       54:55    8:35     1:52:17
778   Maria Haile            F 55-59       7/96     1:52:35       56:48       55:30    8:35     1:52:18
779   Jamie Williams         F 35-39     72/405     1:54:23       59:00       53:19    8:35     1:52:18
780   Rachel Boren           F 40-44     47/325     1:53:41       58:14       54:05    8:35     1:52:19
781   Kathy Stanley          F 55-59       8/96     1:52:33       58:19       54:00    8:35     1:52:19
782   Eileen Brueggler       F 15-18       6/30     1:54:23       59:02       53:18    8:35     1:52:20
783   Lauren Borgeson        F 25-29     36/290     1:53:23       58:30       53:52    8:35     1:52:22
784   Lisa Leier             F 45-49     25/231     1:53:07       58:42       53:40    8:35     1:52:22
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785   Michelle MacE          F 45-49     26/231     1:53:06       58:41       53:42    8:35     1:52:22
787   Julie Visser           F 35-39     73/405     1:53:36     1:00:10       52:14    8:35     1:52:24
790   Bernadette Teran       F 30-34     62/407     1:53:08       58:20       54:10    8:36     1:52:29
792   Theresa Ary            F 45-49     27/231     1:53:23       59:44       52:47    8:36     1:52:30
794   Hayley Pollack         F 25-29     37/290     1:54:46     1:02:28       50:05    8:36     1:52:33
798   Rachael Lindstrom      F 30-34     63/407     1:53:03       55:57       56:45    8:37     1:52:41
799   Renee Keane            F 35-39     74/405     1:53:00       53:22       59:20    8:37     1:52:42
802   Carli Shockey          F 15-18       7/30     1:53:34       59:29       53:15    8:37     1:52:43
804   Meaghen Sharik         F 30-34     64/407     1:53:42       59:49       52:57    8:37     1:52:46
805   Christina Peterson     F 25-29     38/290     2:05:11       57:16       55:31    8:37     1:52:46
810   Danielle Brown         F 25-29     39/290     1:53:25       57:59       54:55    8:37     1:52:53
816   Erica Lewis            F 30-34     65/407     1:58:10     1:01:02       52:02    8:38     1:53:03
819   Pilar Liu              F 35-39     75/405     1:54:59       59:11       53:56    8:38     1:53:06
820   Karen Anderson         F 45-49     28/231     1:56:06     1:00:22       52:44    8:38     1:53:06
823   Erica Miles            F 25-29     40/290     1:53:57       58:06       55:02    8:39     1:53:08
824   Elizabeth Chichester   F 25-29     41/290     1:53:40       59:46       53:24    8:39     1:53:09
826   Caroline Finley        F 35-39     76/405     1:54:33       57:20       55:51    8:39     1:53:11
829   Constanza Nicolau      F 19-24     19/121     1:54:09       59:16       53:59    8:39     1:53:14
830   Kathryn Baldwin        F 50-54     19/167     1:57:00     1:00:23       52:53    8:39     1:53:16
831   Dayna Chapman          F 35-39     77/405     1:55:02       59:22       53:56    8:39     1:53:18
832   Emily Johnston         F 35-39     78/405     1:55:03       59:22       53:57    8:39     1:53:18
836   Clarissa Nelson        F 30-34     66/407     1:54:34     1:01:47       51:36    8:40     1:53:22
842   Amy Calbow             F 40-44     48/325     1:54:31       58:34       54:52    8:40     1:53:25
845   Christina Demichele    F 30-34     67/407     1:54:22       58:11       55:16    8:40     1:53:27
846   Megan Evans            F 25-29     42/290     1:57:07       58:21       55:08    8:40     1:53:29
848   Kristin Robinson       F 35-39     79/405     1:53:40       57:25       56:05    8:40     1:53:29
850   Gabi Ramirez           F 35-39     80/405     1:54:47       57:34       55:56    8:40     1:53:30
851   Stacey Warren          F 40-44     49/325     1:54:28       56:31       57:00    8:40     1:53:31
853   Samantha Nickerson     F 40-44     50/325     1:53:43       57:50       55:42    8:40     1:53:32
854   Stacy Russell          F 45-49     29/231     1:54:05       57:53       55:40    8:40     1:53:32
855   Stacey Lykins          F 45-49     30/231     1:53:51       59:05       54:28    8:40     1:53:32
861   Natalie Innes          F 25-29     43/290     1:55:13     1:01:18       52:19    8:41     1:53:36
862   Laura Wheeler          ATHENA       7/295     1:57:15       59:47       53:52    8:41     1:53:38
863   Leann Steidinger       F 35-39     81/405     1:54:11       58:24       55:15    8:41     1:53:39
864   Tanya Collins          F 30-34     68/407     1:54:31       58:56       54:46    8:41     1:53:41
865   Heather McNiff         F 25-29     44/290     1:54:30       58:56       54:46    8:41     1:53:41
866   Jane Andersen          F 35-39     82/405     1:57:28       59:59       53:43    8:41     1:53:41
867   Bridget Ybarra         F 30-34     69/407     1:54:31       58:56       54:46    8:41     1:53:42
869   Marlane Hill           F 40-44     51/325     1:57:18       59:49       53:55    8:41     1:53:44
870   Sherri Taylor          F 40-44     52/325     1:55:08       58:46       54:59    8:41     1:53:45
871   Dawn Bauerle           F 50-54     20/167     1:55:33     1:00:41       53:06    8:42     1:53:46
877   Dana Johnston          F 25-29     45/290     1:55:46     1:00:54       52:58    8:42     1:53:52
878   Nicole Scheiner        F 30-34     70/407     1:54:30     1:00:18       53:38    8:42     1:53:56
881   Aubrey Edwards         F 30-34     71/407     1:55:24     1:00:22       53:43    8:43     1:54:05
883   Danica Patterson       ATHENA       8/295     1:55:40       59:30       54:41    8:43     1:54:11
884   Meghan Chan            F 30-34     72/407     1:55:59     1:00:11       54:01    8:44     1:54:12
885   Olivier Eltiste        F 40-44     53/325     1:54:18       57:55       56:18    8:44     1:54:13
886   Kim Partridge          ATHENA       9/295     1:57:41     1:00:33       53:41    8:44     1:54:13
887   Heather Martin         F 40-44     54/325     1:57:24       59:36       54:38    8:44     1:54:14
889   Kim Herrig             F 35-39     83/405     1:54:30     1:00:22       53:53    8:44     1:54:14
890   Cherry Johnston        F 40-44     55/325     1:55:01       57:22       56:54    8:44     1:54:16
891   Stephanie Gilliland    F 25-29     46/290     1:57:37     1:02:22       51:55    8:44     1:54:16
892   Rachel De Jesus        F 19-24     20/121     2:04:47       59:18       55:01    8:44     1:54:18
893   Christy Buhr           F 30-34     73/407     1:54:55       58:31       55:50    8:44     1:54:20
894   Emily Tarazi           F 30-34     74/407     1:58:17     1:00:03       54:17    8:44     1:54:20
896   Reyna Perez            F 45-49     31/231     1:57:00     1:00:33       53:49    8:44     1:54:21
897   Sarah Boos             F 25-29     47/290     1:54:45       58:25       55:58    8:44     1:54:22
898   Linnea Lyding          F 55-59       9/96     1:55:32       59:52       54:33    8:44     1:54:25
900   Megan Roegner          F 25-29     48/290     1:58:56     1:03:59       50:29    8:45     1:54:28
903   Debi Bull              F 55-59      10/96     1:55:03     1:00:22       54:08    8:45     1:54:30
908   Megan Millinowisch     F 19-24     21/121     1:56:10     1:01:21       53:18    8:46     1:54:38
913   Joanna Sobiech         F 19-24     22/121     1:56:49     1:02:15       52:29    8:46     1:54:44
914   Kim Stachura           F 40-44     56/325     1:55:29       58:23       56:21    8:46     1:54:44
915   Katie Ponton           F 30-34     75/407     1:55:16     1:00:18       54:28    8:46     1:54:45
917   Sarah Bird             F 35-39     84/405     1:55:16     1:00:19       54:27    8:46     1:54:45
919   Alejandra Cardenas     F 40-44     57/325     1:57:41       59:49       54:59    8:46     1:54:47
920   Rachel Carter          F 35-39     85/405     2:05:08     1:02:49       52:00    8:46     1:54:48
921   Karen Wyman            F 45-49     32/231     1:56:42     1:00:08       54:41    8:46     1:54:49
923   Dayna Finniff          F 30-34     76/407     1:56:17     1:01:26       53:23    8:46     1:54:49
926   Jennifer Franks        F 45-49     33/231     2:01:13     1:00:32       54:30    8:47     1:55:01
927   Katie Pritchard        F 40-44     58/325     2:01:13     1:00:32       54:30    8:47     1:55:01
929   Marisa Gillispie       F 30-34     77/407     1:56:38     1:00:12       54:51    8:47     1:55:02
930   Stephani Wickwire      F 40-44     59/325     2:08:09       59:53       55:11    8:47     1:55:04
931   Tanya Zamonsky         F 40-44     60/325     1:57:46     1:00:42       54:22    8:47     1:55:04
932   Barbara Brimhall       F 50-54     21/167     1:59:27     1:01:48       53:17    8:48     1:55:04
935   Aselin Maloney         F 45-49     34/231     1:55:31       59:48       55:20    8:48     1:55:08
940   Kelly Warren           F 45-49     35/231     1:59:20     1:01:08       54:04    8:48     1:55:11
942   Kandyce Bullock        F 45-49     36/231     1:56:41     1:01:28       53:47    8:48     1:55:14
944   Erin Ferguson          F 35-39     86/405     1:55:37       58:27       56:50    8:48     1:55:17
947   Kerry Ramirez          F 40-44     61/325     1:57:11     1:00:06       55:13    8:49     1:55:19
948   Julie Fisher           F 30-34     78/407     1:56:19     1:01:02       54:18    8:49     1:55:20
949   Kirstin Gardner        F 30-34     79/407     1:58:59     1:00:36       54:46    8:49     1:55:21
951   Kristin Carrafa        F 30-34     80/407     1:56:06     1:04:23       50:59    8:49     1:55:22
953   Shaun Jones            F 45-49     37/231     1:56:32     1:00:46       54:36    8:49     1:55:22
959   Sarah Claussen         ATHENA      10/295     2:05:34       59:12       56:20    8:50     1:55:32
960   Nikki Hyde             F 35-39     87/405     1:55:50       59:39       55:55    8:50     1:55:33
961   Hillary Lauer          F 25-29     49/290     1:56:26     1:03:49       51:45    8:50     1:55:34
962   Chloe Smith            F 01-14       1/17     2:03:47     1:01:20       54:14    8:50     1:55:34
963   Suzy Clancy            F 50-54     22/167     1:56:13     1:00:58       54:37    8:50     1:55:35
970   Kristy Ramella         F 30-34     81/407     1:58:28     1:02:16       53:26    8:50     1:55:42
973   Elise Barney           F 35-39     88/405     2:00:11       59:09       56:35    8:50     1:55:44
976   Deborah Goodwin        F 40-44     62/325     1:56:57     1:00:52       54:54    8:51     1:55:45
977   Veronica Rubi          F 30-34     82/407     1:56:57     1:00:51       54:55    8:51     1:55:45
978   Kristal Hooper         F 30-34     83/407     2:11:29     1:00:20       55:30    8:51     1:55:49
979   Adraina Gugliotta      F 50-54     23/167     1:56:08       59:34       56:15    8:51     1:55:49
981   Tracy Egeline          F 30-34     84/407     1:58:37     1:01:36       54:14    8:51     1:55:50
982   Kasey Ingram           F 30-34     85/407     1:58:58       59:50       56:01    8:51     1:55:51
984   Anna Stratford         F 01-14       2/17     1:55:56       59:13       56:40    8:51     1:55:53
987   Erin Sunderland        F 30-34     86/407     1:56:48     1:00:28       55:27    8:51     1:55:54
988   Valerie Copatch        F 35-39     89/405     1:57:27       57:40       58:18    8:52     1:55:57
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989   Joann Boswell          F 25-29     50/290     1:56:26       58:59       57:00    8:52     1:55:59
990   Denyse Carter          F 30-34     87/407     2:00:18     1:01:59       54:02    8:52     1:56:01
991   Hayley Brown           ATHENA      11/295     1:57:40     1:02:21       53:42    8:52     1:56:03
995   Shay Meinzer           F 40-44     63/325     1:57:28     1:00:49       55:19    8:52     1:56:07
998   Jennifer Pace          F 45-49     38/231     1:58:25     1:02:15       53:55    8:53     1:56:10
999   Dyan Ricedorff         F 40-44     64/325     1:57:12     1:00:43       55:28    8:53     1:56:10
1000  Annmarie Ekerson       F 40-44     65/325     1:58:25     1:02:15       53:56    8:53     1:56:10
1003  Misty Anderson         F 40-44     66/325     1:57:13     1:00:44       55:28    8:53     1:56:12
1005  Heather Penner         F 40-44     67/325     1:58:11     1:01:08       55:07    8:53     1:56:15
1007  Janae Harrop           F 30-34     88/407     1:56:47       57:59       58:17    8:53     1:56:16
1014  Lisa Adams             F 35-39     90/405     2:00:22     1:01:16       55:06    8:53     1:56:21
1015  Jessica Imamura        F 30-34     89/407     1:58:12     1:01:18       55:04    8:53     1:56:22
1016  Treasure Niederhauser  F 35-39     91/405     1:59:59       58:39       57:44    8:54     1:56:23
1018  Dana Sweet             F 30-34     90/407     1:59:57     1:01:37       54:51    8:54     1:56:28
1019  Amber Garner           F 15-18       8/30     1:58:10     1:02:17       54:12    8:54     1:56:28
1020  Christina Schnettler   F 30-34     91/407     1:57:22     1:01:08       55:22    8:54     1:56:29
1021  Karen Gallagher        F 45-49     39/231     1:58:36     1:01:36       54:54    8:54     1:56:30
1023  Kristin Rogers         F 55-59      11/96     1:57:14     1:00:35       55:56    8:54     1:56:30
1024  Livier Kacic           F 40-44     68/325     2:00:24     1:01:34       54:57    8:54     1:56:31
1025  Denise Olsen           F 45-49     40/231     1:58:08     1:02:46       53:46    8:54     1:56:31
1026  Laura Stanton          F 50-54     24/167     1:59:53       58:44       57:48    8:54     1:56:32
1027  Lauren Shaw            F 35-39     92/405     1:56:45       57:54       58:39    8:54     1:56:33
1028  Sarah Toledano         F 19-24     23/121     1:58:08     1:00:51       55:42    8:54     1:56:33
1029  Christy Burson         F 40-44     69/325     1:58:13     1:00:48       55:47    8:54     1:56:35
1037  Sarah Erdman           F 19-24     24/121     1:57:43     1:01:07       55:35    8:55     1:56:42
1041  Stephanie Brown        F 30-34     92/407     1:56:48       57:24       59:21    8:55     1:56:45
1042  Janet Sessions         F 50-54     25/167     1:57:43     1:00:00       56:45    8:55     1:56:45
1043  Elizabeth Hammond      F 35-39     93/405     2:04:58     1:01:20       55:25    8:55     1:56:45
1044  Nancy Pitney           F 35-39     94/405     1:57:43     1:00:00       56:46    8:55     1:56:45
1046  Teresa Mora            F 40-44     70/325     1:58:42     1:01:31       55:21    8:56     1:56:51
1047  Modesta Tinoco         F 40-44     71/325     1:58:42     1:01:31       55:21    8:56     1:56:52
1048  Christine Williams     F 35-39     95/405     2:07:06     1:00:01       56:52    8:56     1:56:52
1049  Rachel Cavanna         F 35-39     96/405     1:57:07       59:33       57:21    8:56     1:56:54
1050  Jo Blake               F 35-39     97/405     2:00:04     1:00:42       56:12    8:56     1:56:54
1051  Corine Green           F 35-39     98/405     1:59:41       58:19       58:36    8:56     1:56:55
1052  Nicole Scozzari        ATHENA      12/295     2:00:31     1:00:52       56:04    8:56     1:56:56
1055  Pandora Larsen         F 45-49     41/231     1:58:00     1:01:56       55:02    8:56     1:56:57
1060  Kimberly Moody         F 30-34     93/407     1:58:46     1:02:32       54:32    8:57     1:57:03
1061  Jennifer Wells         F 30-34     94/407     2:00:39     1:00:22       56:43    8:57     1:57:04
1062  Jill Sponder           F 35-39     99/405     1:59:00       59:07       57:57    8:57     1:57:04
1063  Kylee Terhark          F 19-24     25/121     1:58:40       58:55       58:09    8:57     1:57:04
1066  Elizabeth Gonzalez     F 40-44     72/325     1:58:29     1:00:01       57:06    8:57     1:57:07
1067  Shana Drake-Lavelle    F 25-29     51/290     1:58:23     1:02:49       54:18    8:57     1:57:07
1069  Jennifer Stults        F 40-44     73/325     2:00:02     1:01:26       55:42    8:57     1:57:07
1070  Sohee Chung            F 45-49     42/231     2:00:34     1:02:01       55:07    8:57     1:57:08
1073  Cassie Calvert         F 25-29     52/290     2:07:08       59:35       57:36    8:57     1:57:11
1074  Tracy Sipprelle        F 50-54     26/167     1:57:30       59:36       57:36    8:57     1:57:12
1075  Candice Kowalski       F 35-39    100/405     1:58:38     1:01:13       55:59    8:57     1:57:12
1088  Anna Johnson           F 30-34     95/407     1:58:56     1:01:13       56:09    8:58     1:57:22
1089  Cheryl Gansel          F 40-44     74/325     1:59:00     1:01:38       55:46    8:58     1:57:23
1090  Kara Kelly             F 40-44     75/325     1:59:26     1:01:55       55:29    8:58     1:57:23
1093  Crystal Noonan         F 35-39    101/405     2:00:22     1:00:14       57:11    8:58     1:57:25
1094  Jennifer Zonneveld     F 35-39    102/405     1:59:03     1:01:33       55:54    8:58     1:57:27
1096  Jamie Lesueur          F 15-18       9/30     1:58:19       59:29       58:01    8:59     1:57:29
1100  Melissa Medvin         F 45-49     43/231     2:00:56     1:02:01       55:29    8:59     1:57:30
1101  Elizabeth Fiedler      F 25-29     53/290     1:58:08     1:01:50       55:40    8:59     1:57:30
1102  Barbara Magtibay       F 50-54     27/167     1:58:08     1:01:50       55:40    8:59     1:57:30
1103  Dolores Prendergast    F 45-49     44/231     1:58:07     1:01:41       55:52    8:59     1:57:32
1105  Maria Elena Wilhalme   F 45-49     45/231     2:01:03     1:01:22       56:12    8:59     1:57:33
1109  Libby Furry            ATHENA      13/295     1:59:17     1:00:50       56:49    8:59     1:57:39
1110  Kami Ellsworth         F 40-44     76/325     1:58:14     1:01:33       56:08    8:59     1:57:41
1111  Nicole Whiting         F 30-34     96/407     2:00:22     1:02:09       55:35    9:00     1:57:44
1115  Aubrey Worthen         F 15-18      10/30     1:58:57       57:31     1:00:15    9:00     1:57:46
1116  Chantelle Bullock      F 15-18      11/30     2:00:46     1:02:34       55:13    9:00     1:57:47
1119  Monica Frank           F 25-29     54/290     1:58:48     1:01:53       55:55    9:00     1:57:47
1121  Sue Mantyla            F 60-64       4/61     1:59:17     1:02:28       55:20    9:00     1:57:48
1124  Cindy Palmer           F 35-39    103/405     1:59:38       59:16       58:34    9:00     1:57:49
1126  Deborah Dykema         F 60-64       5/61     1:58:22     1:00:07       57:45    9:00     1:57:51
1128  Cynthia Buell          F 35-39    104/405     2:00:58     1:01:44       56:08    9:00     1:57:52
1129  Meghan Evans           F 30-34     97/407     2:00:58     1:01:45       56:08    9:00     1:57:52
1130  Kellie Linn            F 40-44     77/325     2:00:01     1:00:41       57:12    9:00     1:57:53
1131  Lindsey Anderson       F 35-39    105/405     1:59:51     1:00:59       56:55    9:00     1:57:53
1132  Danyelle Kohnke        F 25-29     55/290     2:11:01     1:02:02       55:52    9:00     1:57:53
1133  Jennifer Barbier       F 40-44     78/325     1:59:49     1:01:56       55:58    9:00     1:57:54
1134  Madeline Johnson       F 15-18      12/30     2:00:50     1:01:36       56:18    9:00     1:57:54
1136  Lorie Armstrong        F 60-64       6/61     1:58:58       56:54     1:01:01    9:01     1:57:55
1138  Melissa Rawlinson      F 40-44     79/325     2:04:03     1:00:26       57:31    9:01     1:57:57
1139  Elaine Cleveland       F 30-34     98/407     1:59:56     1:00:23       57:35    9:01     1:57:57
1141  Amber Aviles           F 30-34     99/407     1:59:39     1:03:57       54:00    9:01     1:57:57
1142  Allyson Wessells       F 40-44     80/325     1:59:59     1:02:15       55:45    9:01     1:57:59
1143  Anna Jones             F 25-29     56/290     1:58:46     1:01:40       56:20    9:01     1:57:59
1144  Lauren Somero          F 25-29     57/290     2:00:09     1:02:17       55:43    9:01     1:58:00
1146  Emily Maurer           F 30-34    100/407     2:00:04     1:00:31       57:30    9:01     1:58:00
1147  Suzanne Ford           F 35-39    106/405     1:59:50     1:02:37       55:24    9:01     1:58:00
1148  Mindy Przeor           F 35-39    107/405     1:58:15     1:02:02       55:59    9:01     1:58:01
1149  Tia Palmer             F 35-39    108/405     1:59:20     1:05:09       52:52    9:01     1:58:01
1150  Kassidy Faraci         F 01-14       3/17     1:58:15     1:02:02       55:59    9:01     1:58:01
1151  Heather Braeutigam     F 40-44     81/325     1:59:24       58:00     1:00:02    9:01     1:58:01
1153  Teresa Mullens         F 35-39    109/405     1:59:48     1:02:43       55:21    9:01     1:58:04
1157  Monica Dell'armi       F 35-39    110/405     1:59:51     1:02:16       55:50    9:01     1:58:05
1158  Ann Heninger           F 25-29     58/290     2:12:51     1:03:19       54:47    9:01     1:58:06
1161  Ashlee Hennessy        F 30-34    101/407     2:03:00       57:51     1:00:16    9:01     1:58:07
1163  Julianne Hamilton      F 50-54     28/167     1:59:49     1:02:42       55:25    9:01     1:58:07
1165  Heidi Jones            F 30-34    102/407     2:00:02     1:02:33       55:35    9:02     1:58:08
1167  Melanie Wallbrecht     F 30-34    103/407     1:59:59     1:02:03       56:06    9:02     1:58:09
1169  Brooke Johnson         F 30-34    104/407     1:59:33       59:15       58:55    9:02     1:58:09
1170  Jocelyn Skogebo        F 40-44     82/325     1:59:55     1:01:10       57:01    9:02     1:58:10
1171  Summer Dolk            F 30-34    105/407     1:59:47     1:03:34       54:37    9:02     1:58:11
1173  Joni Melby             F 35-39    111/405     1:59:23     1:01:54       56:18    9:02     1:58:11
1176  Erin Storey            F 35-39    112/405     2:00:03     1:02:38       55:37    9:02     1:58:15
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1179  Emilie Karlin          F 35-39    113/405     2:02:58     1:02:13       56:03    9:02     1:58:16
1182  Nicole Robbins         F 30-34    106/407     2:01:45     1:01:59       56:20    9:02     1:58:18
1185  Debra Pierce           F 35-39    114/405     1:59:37       58:50       59:30    9:02     1:58:19
1187  Alison Cook            F 30-34    107/407     1:59:12     1:02:49       55:31    9:02     1:58:20
1192  Rachel Nichols         F 25-29     59/290     2:00:01     1:02:46       55:38    9:03     1:58:23
1193  Sarah Fears            F 30-34    108/407     1:59:40     1:03:25       54:59    9:03     1:58:23
1194  Aixa Duffy             F 50-54     29/167     1:58:56       59:49       58:36    9:03     1:58:24
1195  Diana Roberts          F 30-34    109/407     2:02:33       59:57       58:28    9:03     1:58:25
1196  Danae Destories        F 19-24     26/121     1:59:36     1:03:51       54:34    9:03     1:58:25
1198  Cyreen Haddad          F 25-29     60/290     2:00:14     1:02:28       56:01    9:03     1:58:28
1205  Hannah Brown           F 19-24     27/121     1:58:39       59:36       58:57    9:03     1:58:32
1207  Rona Miller            F 45-49     46/231     2:02:35     1:02:20       56:16    9:04     1:58:35
1210  Kaitlin Cummings       F 19-24     28/121     2:02:21     1:03:32       55:05    9:04     1:58:37
1211  Christy Lee            F 40-44     83/325     1:59:58     1:05:09       53:30    9:04     1:58:39
1213  Jacqueline Dyer        F 45-49     47/231     1:59:51     1:01:30       57:11    9:04     1:58:40
1218  Diane Phillips         F 50-54     30/167     2:01:26     1:01:49       56:54    9:04     1:58:42
1219  Roxanne Taurisano      F 25-29     61/290     2:01:49     1:03:12       55:32    9:04     1:58:43
1222  Dawn Kinsley           F 55-59      12/96     1:59:32     1:02:17       56:28    9:04     1:58:45
1223  Alyssa Copple          F 30-34    110/407     2:00:23     1:02:14       56:32    9:04     1:58:45
1228  Brooke Smith           F 19-24     29/121     2:00:46     1:01:52       56:59    9:05     1:58:50
1229  Kristy Clason          F 50-54     31/167     2:00:47     1:01:52       56:59    9:05     1:58:50
1231  Nancy Yates            F 45-49     48/231     2:02:36     1:01:39       57:12    9:05     1:58:51
1232  Misty Thomas           F 40-44     84/325     1:59:40     1:02:02       56:49    9:05     1:58:51
1237  Jayna Woods            F 25-29     62/290     2:00:43     1:03:28       55:25    9:05     1:58:52
1238  Breanna Bryant         F 19-24     30/121     2:01:36     1:04:46       54:07    9:05     1:58:53
1239  Sarah Preston          F 35-39    115/405     1:59:20     1:02:39       56:15    9:05     1:58:53
1240  Amy Clevenger          F 25-29     63/290     1:58:58       58:41     1:00:15    9:05     1:58:55
1241  Shelly Adams           ATHENA      14/295     1:59:47     1:01:06       57:50    9:05     1:58:55
1242  Cheyenne Squieri       F 35-39    116/405     2:02:46     1:03:15       55:41    9:05     1:58:56
1245  Samantha Magary        F 25-29     64/290     1:59:48     1:02:27       56:30    9:05     1:58:57
1246  Stephanie Boys         F 19-24     31/121     2:01:26     1:06:16       52:43    9:05     1:58:58
1248  Heather Marek          F 35-39    117/405     1:59:33     1:04:03       54:56    9:05     1:58:59
1250  Colleen Smith          F 30-34    111/407     2:00:34     1:03:01       56:02    9:06     1:59:03
1251  Lindsey Jones          F 30-34    112/407     2:00:39     1:03:01       56:03    9:06     1:59:03
1252  Geraldine Stih         F 45-49     49/231     2:00:24     1:03:10       55:54    9:06     1:59:03
1255  Carli Turley           F 30-34    113/407     2:00:42     1:02:14       56:51    9:06     1:59:04
1256  Jonette Boggess        F 45-49     50/231     2:01:06     1:02:20       56:46    9:06     1:59:05
1257  Jennifer Foley         F 35-39    118/405     2:00:31     1:03:28       55:40    9:06     1:59:07
1258  Melissa Guthrie        F 35-39    119/405     2:00:54     1:02:40       56:28    9:06     1:59:07
1260  Kim Ulrich             ATHENA      15/295     2:04:01     1:00:55       58:14    9:06     1:59:08
1266  Julie Brown            F 35-39    120/405     2:03:19     1:02:29       56:50    9:07     1:59:18
1267  September Chiste       F 30-34    114/407     2:00:08     1:02:27       56:52    9:07     1:59:19
1268  Shanda Adams           F 40-44     85/325     2:03:18     1:01:42       57:39    9:07     1:59:20
1270  Maureen Messmer        ATHENA      16/295     1:59:35       57:37     1:01:45    9:07     1:59:22
1273  Julie Koebel           F 55-59      13/96     2:01:14     1:02:38       56:46    9:07     1:59:23
1277  Tanya Massey           F 40-44     86/325     2:01:42       59:36       59:50    9:07     1:59:25
1278  Jennette Jenkins       F 40-44     87/325     2:01:30     1:00:46       58:40    9:07     1:59:25
1280  Katja Lackey           F 45-49     51/231     2:02:34     1:02:42       56:45    9:08     1:59:27
1283  Erin Shupe             F 30-34    115/407     2:09:25     1:03:40       55:52    9:08     1:59:31
1284  Bree Elenius           F 25-29     65/290     2:00:22     1:00:19       59:13    9:08     1:59:31
1285  Melinda Mendoza        F 40-44     88/325     2:02:26     1:01:09       58:23    9:08     1:59:31
1287  Christina Dodson       F 40-44     89/325     2:00:25     1:00:03       59:31    9:08     1:59:34
1289  Katherine Montgomery   F 35-39    121/405     2:00:40     1:00:32       59:06    9:08     1:59:37
1290  Stephanie Rogers       ATHENA      17/295     2:00:20     1:02:34       57:05    9:08     1:59:39
1291  Angie Nielson          F 30-34    116/407     2:01:06     1:02:43       56:57    9:08     1:59:39
1292  Ashli Svestka          F 25-29     66/290     2:01:21     1:01:18       58:22    9:09     1:59:40
1294  Marina Sandoval        F 19-24     32/121     1:59:56       58:46     1:00:56    9:09     1:59:41
1296  Elisa Jackson          F 30-34    117/407     2:00:47     1:01:03       58:41    9:09     1:59:44
1301  Shayna Ankert          F 30-34    118/407     2:00:37     1:01:32       58:17    9:09     1:59:49
1302  Lillianna Falberg      F 55-59      14/96     2:11:35     1:01:33       58:17    9:09     1:59:49
1303  Jenny Roberts          ATHENA      18/295     2:02:51     1:03:09       56:42    9:09     1:59:50
1306  Veronica De La Torre   F 40-44     90/325     2:00:45     1:03:06       56:52    9:10     1:59:58
1307  Dawn Taylor            F 40-44     91/325     2:03:01     1:03:09       56:51    9:10     2:00:00
1309  Jeannette Lowe         F 30-34    119/407     2:04:04     1:01:17       58:47    9:10     2:00:03
1310  Krystal Alvarez        F 30-34    120/407     2:07:21     1:04:37       55:28    9:10     2:00:05
1312  Ashley Arzillo         F 19-24     33/121     2:03:12     1:02:41       57:25    9:10     2:00:05
1314  Angie Adams            F 40-44     92/325     2:02:04     1:01:58       58:09    9:11     2:00:07
1315  Kaysi Clark            F 35-39    122/405     2:01:56     1:01:56       58:13    9:11     2:00:08
1317  Christina Andersen Sin F 40-44     93/325     2:00:45     1:00:23       59:47    9:11     2:00:09
1319  Amilee Hernandez       F 25-29     67/290     2:00:43     1:00:01     1:00:09    9:11     2:00:09
1320  Bailey Ahrens          F 19-24     34/121     2:01:06     1:05:21       54:49    9:11     2:00:10
1321  Tessa Watson           ATHENA      19/295     2:00:30     1:04:09       56:03    9:11     2:00:11
1322  Marianne Herricht      F 30-34    121/407     2:00:25       58:23     1:01:51    9:11     2:00:14
1324  Amy Laak               F 19-24     35/121     2:01:14     1:05:21       54:57    9:11     2:00:18
1325  Mitzi Kim              F 45-49     52/231     2:00:18                            9:11     2:00:18
1327  Carla Monson           F 50-54     32/167     2:04:36     1:03:17       57:06    9:12     2:00:22
1328  Briana Ishida          F 30-34    122/407     2:05:11     1:03:38       56:47    9:12     2:00:24
1329  Brittney Petersen      F 30-34    123/407     2:15:43     1:00:24     1:00:01    9:12     2:00:25
1330  Deena Webb             F 25-29     68/290     2:00:25     1:05:02       55:24    9:12     2:00:25
1331  Christie Nelson        F 40-44     94/325     2:02:02     1:01:49       58:38    9:12     2:00:26
1334  Michelle Edwards       F 50-54     33/167     2:02:17     1:02:35       57:53    9:12     2:00:28
1336  Kim Robinson           F 40-44     95/325     2:02:08     1:00:49       59:41    9:12     2:00:29
1337  Katie Hicks            F 60-64       7/61     2:02:06     1:02:22       58:09    9:12     2:00:30
1339  Juanita Bower          F 70 UP        1/8     2:01:00     1:01:51       58:43    9:13     2:00:33
1340  Kami Kerby             F 35-39    123/405     2:02:07     1:01:12       59:23    9:13     2:00:34
1341  Janet Yates            F 40-44     96/325     2:03:58     1:02:19       58:17    9:13     2:00:36
1342  Kimberly Brohas        F 50-54     34/167     2:02:27     1:02:50       57:48    9:13     2:00:37
1343  Tracey Gorman          F 50-54     35/167     2:03:19     1:02:29       58:08    9:13     2:00:37
1345  Judy Rhodes            F 60-64       8/61     2:02:00       57:21     1:03:18    9:13     2:00:39
1346  Beverly Crupi          F 55-59      15/96     2:01:48     1:01:21       59:19    9:13     2:00:39
1347  Samantha Hazard        F 25-29     69/290     2:02:35     1:02:58       57:42    9:13     2:00:39
1348  Samantha Lewis         F 19-24     36/121     2:02:45     1:06:06       54:36    9:13     2:00:41
1349  Melissa Miller         F 35-39    124/405     2:03:49     1:07:58       52:44    9:13     2:00:42
1350  Kaitlyn Kakar          F 25-29     70/290     2:01:38     1:02:09       58:34    9:13     2:00:42
1351  Amanda Larson          F 35-39    125/405     2:03:07     1:04:39       56:04    9:13     2:00:43
1352  Ashley Bowler          F 25-29     71/290     2:03:07     1:04:39       56:04    9:13     2:00:43
1353  Lizeth Gastelum        F 30-34    124/407     2:02:11     1:01:59       58:45    9:13     2:00:44
1356  A. Johnson             F 45-49     53/231     2:02:04     1:02:42       58:05    9:14     2:00:47
1358  Kristen Farnsworth     F 30-34    125/407     2:02:16     1:00:24     1:00:28    9:14     2:00:51
1359  Larissa Frei           F 25-29     72/290     2:01:32       57:56     1:02:57    9:14     2:00:52
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1360  Shayna Weitzman        F 45-49     54/231     2:04:37     1:03:00       57:53    9:14     2:00:53
1361  Blesie Bray            F 45-49     55/231     2:02:10     1:00:53     1:00:00    9:14     2:00:53
1363  Cynthia Lujan          F 40-44     97/325     2:09:23     1:01:58       58:59    9:14     2:00:56
1364  Cathie Gura            F 35-39    126/405     2:04:49     1:01:35       59:22    9:14     2:00:56
1367  Jessica Coffey         F 30-34    126/407     2:03:48     1:01:46       59:14    9:15     2:00:59
1371  Carissa Brownotter     F 25-29     73/290     2:02:42     1:03:39       57:28    9:15     2:01:06
1372  Kristina Hogue         F 25-29     74/290     2:05:16     1:03:21       57:47    9:15     2:01:07
1377  Wenjing He             F 50-54     36/167     2:05:03     1:04:29       56:49    9:16     2:01:18
1379  Andrea Seligman        F 40-44     98/325     2:02:28     1:01:45       59:36    9:16     2:01:20
1382  Debby Bullentini       F 50-54     37/167     2:11:40     1:01:59       59:25    9:16     2:01:23
1383  Jennifer Bixby         F 40-44     99/325     2:02:19     1:02:55       58:31    9:17     2:01:25
1384  Kerry Jones            F 25-29     75/290     2:03:45     1:04:58       56:29    9:17     2:01:26
1385  Allison Delancey       F 35-39    127/405     2:03:48     1:01:42       59:44    9:17     2:01:26
1386  April Ashton           F 35-39    128/405     2:02:00     1:03:04       58:24    9:17     2:01:27
1387  Jessica Peccia         F 35-39    129/405     2:05:31     1:04:24       57:04    9:17     2:01:28
1389  Shannen Walter         F 35-39    130/405     2:03:05     1:02:44       58:46    9:17     2:01:30
1391  Dana McCauley          F 45-49     56/231     2:03:32     1:02:20       59:12    9:17     2:01:32
1394  Sandi Koury            F 45-49     57/231     2:03:42     1:03:45       57:49    9:17     2:01:34
1395  Rennie Hallows         F 40-44    100/325     2:09:25     1:03:41       57:57    9:18     2:01:38
1398  Janna Clark            F 35-39    131/405     2:03:41     1:04:00       57:42    9:18     2:01:42
1401  Heather Blixt          F 35-39    132/405     2:04:11     1:03:51       57:59    9:18     2:01:49
1405  Traci Cook             F 40-44    101/325     2:04:01     1:04:08       57:49    9:19     2:01:57
1408  France Verreault       F 50-54     38/167     2:04:53     1:04:59       57:02    9:19     2:02:00
1415  Heather Ruttinger      F 30-34    127/407     2:02:22     1:02:55       59:13    9:20     2:02:07
1416  Gina Parkey            ATHENA      20/295     2:02:30     1:03:17       58:51    9:20     2:02:08
1417  Amy Recksiek           F 30-34    128/407     2:03:50     1:04:03       58:06    9:20     2:02:08
1418  Vasu Bhavaraju         F 40-44    102/325     2:04:11     1:06:07       56:02    9:20     2:02:08
1420  Kymberlee Wade         ATHENA      21/295     2:08:31     1:02:15       59:57    9:20     2:02:11
1421  Jewel Schmitt          F 30-34    129/407     2:02:40     1:04:54       57:20    9:20     2:02:13
1422  Amy Forbis             ATHENA      22/295     2:04:38     1:04:27       57:48    9:20     2:02:15
1423  Michelle Akina         F 25-29     76/290     2:03:43     1:02:56       59:20    9:20     2:02:16
1424  Jen Murphy             F 40-44    103/325     2:17:42     1:03:28       58:49    9:21     2:02:17
1425  Rochelle Kantrud       F 45-49     58/231     2:05:47     1:03:02       59:16    9:21     2:02:18
1427  Colleen Gardner        F 25-29     77/290     2:07:12     1:00:55     1:01:26    9:21     2:02:20
1429  Josie Harding          F 19-24     37/121     2:03:00     1:01:56     1:00:27    9:21     2:02:22
1431  Courtney Stabler       F 35-39    133/405     2:03:32     1:04:37       57:48    9:21     2:02:24
1432  Syria Watson           F 50-54     39/167     2:06:10     1:03:15       59:10    9:21     2:02:25
1433  Jessica Short          F 25-29     78/290     2:04:20     1:02:58       59:28    9:21     2:02:25
1434  Taylor Nikolaus        F 15-18      13/30     2:12:46     1:02:49       59:38    9:21     2:02:26
1435  Sue Belatti            F 50-54     40/167     2:05:36     1:02:41       59:46    9:21     2:02:27
1436  Viola Labun            F 60-64       9/61     2:04:51     1:04:11       58:17    9:21     2:02:27
1437  Sarah Hansen           F 35-39    134/405     2:03:15     1:03:38       58:50    9:21     2:02:28
1438  Shannon Larson         F 35-39    135/405     2:02:55     1:02:30     1:00:00    9:21     2:02:29
1439  Erin Carr              F 35-39    136/405     2:04:26     1:06:07       56:24    9:22     2:02:30
1442  Chris Walker           F 50-54     41/167     2:06:40     1:05:41       56:56    9:22     2:02:37
1443  Andrea Logan           F 30-34    130/407     2:04:54     1:04:08       58:30    9:22     2:02:37
1448  Kierstie Cameron       NO AGE         1/6     2:03:51     1:00:27     1:02:16    9:23     2:02:43
1450  Brandi Martin          F 40-44    104/325     2:04:25     1:03:21       59:24    9:23     2:02:44
1452  Annette Zeman          F 45-49     59/231     2:05:00     1:04:51       57:55    9:23     2:02:45
1453  Joanne Bono-Rozon      F 45-49     60/231     2:05:09     1:05:34       57:12    9:23     2:02:45
1454  Monette Krivanek       F 55-59      16/96     2:04:44     1:06:00       56:46    9:23     2:02:46
1455  Holly Rudd             F 30-34    131/407     2:05:06     1:04:47       58:06    9:23     2:02:52
1459  Simone Frei            F 50-54     42/167     2:03:37     1:04:47       58:10    9:24     2:02:57
1465  Christie Burns         F 30-34    132/407     2:05:08     1:04:03       58:58    9:24     2:03:01
1466  Sherri Peterson        F 45-49     61/231     2:08:07     1:04:21       58:40    9:24     2:03:01
1467  Dawnell McLaws         F 50-54     43/167     2:04:18     1:03:12       59:50    9:24     2:03:01
1469  Angela Steadman        F 40-44    105/325     2:04:09     1:06:03       57:04    9:24     2:03:06
1470  Kara Ligon             F 35-39    137/405     2:03:59     1:04:30       58:38    9:24     2:03:07
1471  Bailey Shaffer         F 25-29     79/290     2:05:18     1:04:32       58:36    9:24     2:03:07
1472  Carol Whiteford        F 60-64      10/61     2:04:34     1:05:35       57:33    9:24     2:03:08
1474  Janine Swank           F 40-44    106/325     2:04:40     1:03:35       59:33    9:24     2:03:08
1476  Lisa Carling           F 30-34    133/407     2:05:50     1:05:18       57:56    9:25     2:03:13
1479  Jannah Oglesbee        ATHENA      23/295     2:05:03     1:03:14     1:00:04    9:25     2:03:17
1481  Brecka Estes           F 30-34    134/407     2:05:21     1:02:58     1:00:20    9:25     2:03:18
1483  Melody Pinkerton       F 50-54     44/167     2:04:55     1:03:43       59:45    9:26     2:03:27
1484  Kristen Gibbs          F 40-44    107/325     2:04:32     1:04:09       59:18    9:26     2:03:27
1485  Lori Allen             F 50-54     45/167     2:03:53     1:04:44       58:44    9:26     2:03:27
1486  Amy Rogers             F 25-29     80/290     2:03:54     1:04:44       58:44    9:26     2:03:28
1488  Chelsee Moe            F 19-24     38/121     2:04:34     1:02:58     1:00:35    9:26     2:03:32
1491  Christy Horne          F 30-34    135/407     2:04:42     1:04:37       58:58    9:26     2:03:35
1492  Annia Pan              F 19-24     39/121     2:05:10     1:02:16     1:01:19    9:27     2:03:35
1493  Michele White          F 40-44    108/325     2:04:56     1:01:49     1:01:47    9:27     2:03:36
1496  Michelle Fifield       F 19-24     40/121     2:08:41     1:05:54       57:43    9:27     2:03:37
1497  Carrie Tucker          F 25-29     81/290     2:05:18     1:05:55       57:43    9:27     2:03:38
1499  Dana Warnock           ATHENA      24/295     2:05:10     1:04:46       58:54    9:27     2:03:40
1501  Becky Robson           F 30-34    136/407     2:03:47     1:04:28       59:14    9:27     2:03:41
1503  Andie Goldberg         F 50-54     46/167     2:03:52     1:02:02     1:01:41    9:27     2:03:42
1504  Zara L'Heureux         F 19-24     41/121     2:05:42     1:04:15       59:29    9:27     2:03:43
1505  Suzanne Caine          F 35-39    138/405     2:07:09     1:04:12       59:35    9:27     2:03:46
1506  Shayna Patton          F 25-29     82/290     2:06:50     1:05:02       58:46    9:27     2:03:47
1507  Jennifer Post          F 40-44    109/325     2:06:02     1:03:57       59:52    9:28     2:03:48
1509  Eugene Kim             F 45-49     62/231     2:06:13     1:05:19       58:31    9:28     2:03:50
1510  Erika Constantino      F 25-29     83/290     2:07:26     1:05:32       58:19    9:28     2:03:51
1511  Flavia Pradolin        F 40-44    110/325     2:08:12     1:06:37       57:18    9:28     2:03:54
1514  Kami Scanlan           F 30-34    137/407     2:05:16     1:02:31     1:01:29    9:28     2:04:00
1516  Claudette Draper       F 40-44    111/325     2:04:45     1:03:55     1:00:10    9:29     2:04:04
1517  Tanya Cherrington      F 40-44    112/325     2:05:09     1:03:45     1:00:22    9:29     2:04:06
1518  Diann Lawson           F 60-64      11/61     2:06:29     1:04:43       59:24    9:29     2:04:07
1519  Megan Snell            ATHENA      25/295     2:05:56     1:04:21       59:49    9:29     2:04:09
1520  Dawn Jevnick           F 40-44    113/325     2:06:13     1:03:53     1:00:21    9:29     2:04:13
1522  Kody Ann Mlodzik       F 19-24     42/121     2:07:37     1:05:13       59:05    9:30     2:04:17
1523  Felicia Borden         F 25-29     84/290     2:15:43     1:03:06     1:01:12    9:30     2:04:18
1527  Kerry St Germain       F 45-49     63/231     2:06:19     1:05:04       59:18    9:30     2:04:22
1533  Brianna Bettendorf     F 19-24     43/121     2:05:27     1:04:53       59:32    9:30     2:04:24
1534  Jennifer Morin         F 19-24     44/121     2:04:53     1:04:32       59:53    9:30     2:04:25
1536  Jenny Ellsworth        F 35-39    139/405     2:05:59     1:03:03     1:01:30    9:31     2:04:32
1537  Jennifer Madrid        F 25-29     85/290     2:05:19     1:04:55       59:38    9:31     2:04:33
1538  Jenefer Biggs          F 35-39    140/405     2:05:59     1:03:03     1:01:31    9:31     2:04:33
1539  Melissa Hudson         F 45-49     64/231     2:08:07     1:07:18       57:17    9:31     2:04:34
1540  Audrey Otero           F 55-59      17/96     2:13:18     1:05:48       58:47    9:31     2:04:35

Generated February 6, 2026 at 3:26 PM 7/25



BMO Harris Bank Phoenix Marathon - Half-Marathon - Women - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1541  Lindsay McRae          F 35-39    141/405     2:08:13     1:03:45     1:00:51    9:31     2:04:35
1542  Susan Jenni            F 40-44    114/325     2:06:13     1:04:28     1:00:08    9:31     2:04:36
1543  Laura Bergen           F 35-39    142/405     2:06:13     1:04:28     1:00:08    9:31     2:04:36
1544  Svetlana Walsh         F 40-44    115/325     2:07:43     1:05:58       58:38    9:31     2:04:36
1546  Andrea Bradshaw        F 40-44    116/325     2:06:31     1:04:33     1:00:04    9:31     2:04:36
1547  Kimberly Jones         F 25-29     86/290     2:08:13     1:03:34     1:01:04    9:31     2:04:37
1551  Lauren Artino          F 30-34    138/407     2:08:00     1:06:06       58:32    9:31     2:04:38
1552  Jenna Van Stelle       F 19-24     45/121     2:06:31     1:04:36     1:00:03    9:31     2:04:38
1554  Jamie Nichols          ATHENA      26/295     2:05:44     1:01:54     1:02:45    9:31     2:04:39
1555  Tiffani Stovall        F 35-39    143/405     2:08:52     1:01:49     1:02:51    9:31     2:04:39
1556  Erin Trimble           F 35-39    144/405     2:13:57     1:06:43       57:58    9:31     2:04:40
1557  Katie Schott           ATHENA      27/295     2:08:11     1:05:21       59:20    9:32     2:04:41
1558  Brooke Benham          F 25-29     87/290     2:05:53     1:03:52     1:00:50    9:32     2:04:42
1559  Janelle Frey           F 19-24     46/121     2:17:56     1:02:49     1:01:53    9:32     2:04:42
1560  Jessica Brown          F 25-29     88/290     2:17:56     1:02:49     1:01:53    9:32     2:04:42
1561  Alexis Gremillion      F 25-29     89/290     2:06:13     1:02:58     1:01:45    9:32     2:04:43
1562  Holly Chester          F 30-34    139/407     2:06:58     1:06:29       58:14    9:32     2:04:43
1563  Holly Dyble            F 30-34    140/407     2:05:37     1:05:16       59:28    9:32     2:04:44
1565  Karen Gibson           F 35-39    145/405     2:06:26     1:05:51       58:58    9:32     2:04:48
1566  Crystle Gloria         F 35-39    146/405     2:07:34     1:04:49     1:00:00    9:32     2:04:49
1567  Shakira Cabrera        F 35-39    147/405     2:08:38     1:03:26     1:01:24    9:32     2:04:49
1568  Jennifer Thomas        F 40-44    117/325     2:05:39     1:04:49     1:00:04    9:32     2:04:52
1570  Lois Stogdill          F 40-44    118/325     2:08:22     1:04:26     1:00:28    9:32     2:04:53
1571  Leanne Larkin          F 30-34    141/407     2:05:28     1:04:07     1:00:48    9:32     2:04:54
1573  Nichol Ojeda-Avina     F 30-34    142/407     2:05:06                            9:33     2:04:56
1574  Rose Van Loben Sels    F 30-34    143/407     2:09:59     1:08:24       56:33    9:33     2:04:56
1577  Kennedy White          F 01-14       4/17     2:07:44     1:06:48       58:13    9:33     2:05:01
1579  Mylene Jones           F 35-39    148/405     2:05:29     1:03:45     1:01:18    9:33     2:05:02
1580  Rebekah Helpingstine   F 35-39    149/405     2:08:20     1:02:24     1:02:41    9:33     2:05:04
1581  Jessica Winters        F 25-29     90/290     2:06:17     1:01:31     1:03:37    9:34     2:05:08
1582  Jessica Villa          F 40-44    119/325     2:07:57     1:06:22       58:48    9:34     2:05:09
1584  Mary Ann Robbins       F 35-39    150/405     2:13:52     1:03:52     1:01:21    9:34     2:05:13
1586  Kayla Hopson           F 25-29     91/290     2:06:11     1:03:47     1:01:30    9:34     2:05:16
1589  Crystal Perez Ramirez  F 35-39    151/405     2:06:04     1:03:02     1:02:17    9:34     2:05:19
1590  Emily Foster           F 30-34    144/407     2:06:46     1:01:41     1:03:39    9:34     2:05:20
1591  Ahlin Griffith         F 25-29     92/290     2:08:18     1:04:52     1:00:28    9:34     2:05:20
1595  Tiffany Scott          F 30-34    145/407     2:05:28     1:05:41       59:42    9:35     2:05:22
1596  Morgan Betancourt      F 25-29     93/290     2:05:28     1:05:41       59:41    9:35     2:05:22
1597  Tracy Baird            F 45-49     65/231     2:06:53     1:06:27       58:57    9:35     2:05:24
1599  Jennifer Porter        F 35-39    152/405     2:07:53     1:06:13       59:14    9:35     2:05:27
1600  Madison Galan          F 19-24     47/121     2:07:49     1:03:43     1:01:45    9:35     2:05:28
1603  Jill Walker            F 40-44    120/325     2:07:16     1:05:06     1:00:28    9:35     2:05:33
1605  Christine Trapp        F 50-54     47/167     2:08:04     1:05:30     1:00:06    9:36     2:05:35
1606  Jennifer McVay         F 35-39    153/405     2:07:27     1:06:22       59:14    9:36     2:05:36
1607  Leah Boss              F 30-34    146/407     2:07:09     1:05:08     1:00:29    9:36     2:05:36
1608  Jennifer Idoni         F 25-29     94/290     2:09:44     1:05:24     1:00:14    9:36     2:05:37
1609  Gwen Grimsby           F 30-34    147/407     2:10:02     1:04:21     1:01:17    9:36     2:05:38
1610  Jill Eldridge          F 45-49     66/231     2:07:32     1:04:40     1:01:00    9:36     2:05:39
1611  April Gardner          F 35-39    154/405     2:07:53     1:06:28       59:14    9:36     2:05:41
1612  Kelli Duarte           F 35-39    155/405     2:12:13     1:04:09     1:01:35    9:36     2:05:43
1613  Carolina Z Thornton    F 40-44    121/325     2:10:50     1:03:05     1:02:40    9:36     2:05:44
1614  Alysia Kilcrease       F 19-24     48/121     2:09:59     1:01:55     1:03:52    9:37     2:05:47
1616  Tarah Westover         F 25-29     95/290     2:06:09     1:04:15     1:01:34    9:37     2:05:48
1617  Sarah Van Tine         F 35-39    156/405     2:05:48     1:06:35       59:14    9:37     2:05:48
1619  Rhina Gerhauser        F 50-54     48/167     2:06:49     1:04:43     1:01:08    9:37     2:05:50
1620  Katie Kunzelman        F 45-49     67/231     2:08:21     1:03:18     1:02:33    9:37     2:05:50
1624  Erin Swietlik          F 30-34    148/407     2:12:46     1:06:29       59:32    9:38     2:06:00
1625  Doni Murphy            F 35-39    157/405     2:08:04     1:01:52     1:04:12    9:38     2:06:03
1626  Jaime Dann             ATHENA      28/295     2:06:33     1:00:56     1:05:10    9:38     2:06:05
1627  Lori Mason             F 50-54     49/167     2:08:21     1:04:38     1:01:30    9:38     2:06:08
1628  Sally Halder           F 30-34    149/407     2:08:12     1:08:33       57:35    9:38     2:06:08
1632  Jessica Loomer         F 25-29     96/290     2:06:13     1:06:06     1:00:08    9:39     2:06:13
1634  Dawn Brooks            F 35-39    158/405     2:07:27     1:05:14     1:01:04    9:39     2:06:17
1635  Jeri McLaughlin        F 45-49     68/231     2:08:39     1:06:22       59:56    9:39     2:06:18
1637  Pamela Kredell         F 30-34    150/407     2:10:32     1:08:07       58:14    9:39     2:06:20
1639  Wendi Unruh            F 40-44    122/325     2:09:02     1:05:00     1:01:23    9:39     2:06:22
1643  Lauren Fach            F 30-34    151/407     2:07:56     1:04:39     1:01:49    9:40     2:06:27
1644  Rachel Scoville        F 25-29     97/290     2:12:43     1:02:45     1:03:43    9:40     2:06:28
1645  Jennifer Cho           F 25-29     98/290     2:08:51     1:06:47       59:42    9:40     2:06:28
1646  Sharon Edson           F 50-54     50/167     2:14:01     1:06:57       59:32    9:40     2:06:29
1647  Gabi Houston           F 45-49     69/231     2:08:19     1:08:19       58:13    9:40     2:06:31
1648  Morgan Dorweiler       F 19-24     49/121     2:08:08     1:01:46     1:04:49    9:40     2:06:34
1649  Jenn Smith             F 30-34    152/407     2:13:52     1:06:20     1:00:16    9:40     2:06:36
1650  Erinn Juliano          ATHENA      29/295     2:08:43     1:04:04     1:02:34    9:40     2:06:37
1651  Stacy Agersea          F 45-49     70/231     2:10:15     1:06:15     1:00:23    9:40     2:06:38
1652  Cindy Rollins          F 35-39    159/405     2:07:25     1:01:31     1:05:07    9:40     2:06:38
1653  Candace Gustafson      F 30-34    153/407     2:10:40     1:06:30     1:00:10    9:41     2:06:39
1655  Jessica Robertson      F 30-34    154/407     2:11:02     1:04:37     1:02:05    9:41     2:06:42
1656  Monica Queen           ATHENA      30/295     2:06:47     1:07:25       59:19    9:41     2:06:43
1657  Michelle Pali          F 45-49     71/231     2:10:20     1:06:36     1:00:07    9:41     2:06:43
1658  Mary Chan              F 45-49     72/231     2:09:04     1:05:38     1:01:05    9:41     2:06:43
1659  Audrey Ryan            F 55-59      18/96     2:07:00     1:03:03     1:03:41    9:41     2:06:44
1660  Natasha Upshaw         F 30-34    155/407     2:07:39     1:06:22     1:00:23    9:41     2:06:45
1661  Marilyn Freeman        F 30-34    156/407     2:06:54     1:04:23     1:02:23    9:41     2:06:45
1664  Cara Lott              F 30-34    157/407     2:07:57     1:04:46     1:02:01    9:41     2:06:47
1665  Shayna Price           F 25-29     99/290     2:21:03     1:01:51     1:04:57    9:41     2:06:48
1666  Sarah Beran            F 19-24     50/121     2:10:45     1:02:04     1:04:45    9:41     2:06:48
1667  Becca Ellis            F 25-29    100/290     2:10:09     1:07:29       59:22    9:41     2:06:50
1668  Lauren West            F 25-29    101/290     2:10:09     1:07:29       59:22    9:41     2:06:50
1669  Alisa Needler          F 40-44    123/325     2:08:02     1:03:42     1:03:10    9:41     2:06:51
1670  Madhulika Narayan      F 35-39    160/405     2:08:13     1:06:37     1:00:14    9:41     2:06:51
1671  Kelly Robinson         F 35-39    161/405     2:09:46     1:05:06     1:01:49    9:42     2:06:54
1672  Christine Hansen       F 19-24     51/121     2:11:07     1:07:11       59:44    9:42     2:06:55
1673  Brittany Gene          F 25-29    102/290     2:07:46     1:04:52     1:02:03    9:42     2:06:55
1674  Melissa Koegler        F 35-39    162/405     2:07:46     1:04:53     1:02:04    9:42     2:06:56
1675  Kristin Pfeifer        ATHENA      31/295     2:09:27     1:06:54     1:00:04    9:42     2:06:58
1676  Heidi Glidewell        F 30-34    158/407     2:14:48     1:05:42     1:01:17    9:42     2:06:59
1678  Brigitte Chatelain     F 45-49     73/231     2:10:36     1:07:30       59:31    9:42     2:07:00
1680  Delia Ann Hayden       F 35-39    163/405     2:08:55     1:02:44     1:04:19    9:42     2:07:02
1681  Patty McHale           F 45-49     74/231     2:08:09     1:03:33     1:03:31    9:42     2:07:03
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1682  Robyn Holman           F 35-39    164/405     2:08:13     1:04:57     1:02:07    9:42     2:07:04
1684  Danielle Langdon       F 40-44    124/325     2:08:30     1:05:19     1:01:46    9:43     2:07:05
1687  Jennifer Goodman       F 40-44    125/325     2:12:00     1:07:43       59:25    9:43     2:07:07
1688  Ann Sewell             F 45-49     75/231     2:10:03     1:05:37     1:01:30    9:43     2:07:07
1689  Emily Brown            F 25-29    103/290     2:07:15     1:05:00     1:02:09    9:43     2:07:08
1690  Kathryn Maas           F 35-39    165/405     2:09:57     1:06:29     1:00:40    9:43     2:07:08
1691  Christy Bateman        F 30-34    159/407     2:09:37     1:05:47     1:01:25    9:43     2:07:11
1692  Mary Jorden            F 55-59      19/96     2:07:35     1:04:17     1:02:57    9:43     2:07:13
1694  Jolene May             F 40-44    126/325     2:10:33     1:05:42     1:01:35    9:43     2:07:16
1695  Monica Mariner         F 30-34    160/407     2:07:35     1:06:14     1:01:03    9:43     2:07:16
1697  Rose Lancaster         F 35-39    166/405     2:09:11     1:07:17     1:00:02    9:44     2:07:18
1699  Eva Chapa              F 45-49     76/231     2:07:29     1:10:13       57:06    9:44     2:07:19
1700  Rebecca Torres         F 30-34    161/407     2:07:45     1:07:32       59:48    9:44     2:07:19
1702  Sarah Parker           F 35-39    167/405     2:09:12     1:03:29     1:03:53    9:44     2:07:21
1703  Samantha Fleischmann   ATHENA      32/295     2:09:23     1:05:51     1:01:33    9:44     2:07:23
1704  Jacque Thomas          F 35-39    168/405     2:09:15     1:03:28     1:03:56    9:44     2:07:24
1708  Mandy Loader           F 25-29    104/290     2:07:41     1:04:59     1:02:28    9:44     2:07:26
1709  Christina Bina         F 40-44    127/325     2:11:15     1:08:34       58:53    9:44     2:07:27
1711  Melody Bearman         F 40-44    128/325     2:08:54     1:04:42     1:02:46    9:44     2:07:28
1712  Melissa Murphy         F 40-44    129/325     2:14:44     1:06:30     1:00:58    9:44     2:07:28
1714  Beth Arzillo           F 45-49     77/231     2:10:36     1:04:49     1:02:40    9:44     2:07:29
1715  Amanda Chase           F 25-29    105/290     2:10:45     1:06:38     1:00:52    9:44     2:07:30
1717  Carrie Lasharr         F 55-59      20/96     2:09:56     1:06:49     1:00:43    9:45     2:07:32
1718  Emily Elliott          ATHENA      33/295     2:09:41     1:06:34     1:00:59    9:45     2:07:32
1720  Aly Bronder            ATHENA      34/295     2:09:42     1:06:34     1:00:59    9:45     2:07:33
1721  Taylor Lopez           F 15-18      14/30     2:09:07     1:05:39     1:01:56    9:45     2:07:35
1722  Jennifer Lopez         F 45-49     78/231     2:09:07     1:05:40     1:01:56    9:45     2:07:35
1723  Kimberly Riley         F 45-49     79/231     2:13:15     1:07:09     1:00:28    9:45     2:07:36
1724  Leslie Oliver          F 40-44    130/325     2:16:55     1:06:43     1:00:57    9:45     2:07:39
1725  Shirley King           F 30-34    162/407     2:10:05     1:06:00     1:01:41    9:45     2:07:40
1727  Josh Smith             ATHENA      35/295     2:10:02     1:00:28     1:07:13    9:45     2:07:41
1728  Kristen Cooley         F 30-34    163/407     2:10:01     1:04:41     1:03:02    9:45     2:07:42
1730  Britany Williams       F 25-29    106/290     2:10:30     1:04:25     1:03:18    9:45     2:07:43
1731  Mollie Bartholomew     F 35-39    169/405     2:11:31     1:08:22       59:22    9:45     2:07:43
1734  Kali Hoenes            F 30-34    164/407     2:09:32     1:06:59     1:00:48    9:46     2:07:46
1737  Rachel Gliss           F 19-24     52/121     2:09:06     1:06:53     1:00:57    9:46     2:07:50
1741  Betty May              F 35-39    170/405     2:12:28     1:07:06     1:00:48    9:46     2:07:54
1742  Charmayne Yazzie       F 30-34    165/407     2:07:54     1:12:59       54:56    9:46     2:07:54
1743  Lianne Greenlaw        F 35-39    171/405     2:08:57     1:05:08     1:02:48    9:46     2:07:55
1746  Joann Morgando         F 25-29    107/290     2:09:55     1:07:34     1:00:24    9:46     2:07:57
1747  Sarah Mitson           F 30-34    166/407     2:10:37     1:06:55     1:01:04    9:47     2:07:59
1748  Tina Jojola            F 45-49     80/231     2:09:02     1:03:47     1:04:15    9:47     2:08:02
1750  Natalie Sandall        F 30-34    167/407     2:11:11     1:01:45     1:06:18    9:47     2:08:03
1751  Julie Rossetti         F 40-44    131/325     2:20:15     1:07:08     1:00:56    9:47     2:08:04
1753  Ginny Smith            F 25-29    108/290     2:10:24     1:05:13     1:02:52    9:47     2:08:05
1756  Stephanie White        F 25-29    109/290     2:09:30     1:04:27     1:03:42    9:47     2:08:08
1757  Deserae Valdez         F 25-29    110/290     2:10:29     1:05:12     1:02:57    9:47     2:08:09
1758  Erin Dwiggins          F 35-39    172/405     2:10:58     1:06:54     1:01:16    9:47     2:08:09
1761  Carrie Rittling        F 35-39    173/405     2:09:53     1:03:27     1:04:48    9:48     2:08:15
1764  Cheryl Herold          F 40-44    132/325     2:11:03     1:05:21     1:02:55    9:48     2:08:15
1765  Angela Pritchett       F 50-54     51/167     2:20:07     1:08:33       59:43    9:48     2:08:15
1767  Heather Becker         F 25-29    111/290     2:10:05     1:08:28       59:48    9:48     2:08:16
1768  Jessica Otte           F 30-34    168/407     2:10:43     1:09:07       59:09    9:48     2:08:16
1770  Emilynn Randall        F 30-34    169/407     2:11:02     1:05:32     1:02:46    9:48     2:08:18
1771  Krista Grubbs          F 30-34    170/407     2:11:50     1:08:17     1:00:02    9:48     2:08:18
1772  Carolyn Bae            F 40-44    133/325     2:10:42     1:06:19     1:02:00    9:48     2:08:19
1774  Kelli Millett          F 35-39    174/405     2:16:25     1:05:28     1:02:53    9:48     2:08:20
1776  Amie Jo Cook           F 35-39    175/405     2:09:34     1:08:03     1:00:18    9:48     2:08:21
1778  Jessica Batchelor      F 25-29    112/290     2:10:53     1:05:44     1:02:39    9:48     2:08:23
1780  Jennifer Roberts       F 45-49     81/231     2:10:29     1:06:18     1:02:07    9:49     2:08:25
1782  Haley Meyer            F 35-39    176/405     2:12:11     1:07:36     1:00:49    9:49     2:08:25
1787  Carolyn Donohue        F 30-34    171/407     2:20:19     1:05:42     1:02:50    9:49     2:08:31
1790  Michelle Turley        F 30-34    172/407     2:11:02     1:01:33     1:07:02    9:49     2:08:35
1793  Erica Luna             F 30-34    173/407     2:10:34     1:06:52     1:01:44    9:49     2:08:35
1794  Sarah Burney           F 30-34    174/407     2:10:34     1:06:53     1:01:43    9:49     2:08:36
1795  Crystal Carrasco       F 35-39    177/405     2:10:34     1:06:53     1:01:44    9:49     2:08:36
1796  Roya Kazemi            F 35-39    178/405     2:08:53     1:07:11     1:01:25    9:49     2:08:36
1797  Stephanie Hoepelman    F 30-34    175/407     2:15:53     1:06:19     1:02:18    9:50     2:08:36
1800  Ulrike Vomberg         F 50-54     52/167     2:10:13     1:07:25     1:01:21    9:50     2:08:46
1801  Colleen Vorst          F 30-34    176/407     2:09:48     1:10:09       58:40    9:50     2:08:48
1802  Katherine Sloan        F 25-29    113/290     2:10:43     1:07:48     1:01:02    9:50     2:08:49
1803  Dena Frei              F 30-34    177/407     2:11:06     1:07:18     1:01:33    9:51     2:08:51
1804  Kimberly Contreras     F 19-24     53/121     2:19:12     1:05:27     1:03:25    9:51     2:08:51
1806  Dilsat Dalkiran        F 25-29    114/290     2:11:54     1:01:36     1:07:20    9:51     2:08:55
1808  Aliesha Brard          F 45-49     82/231     2:09:22     1:07:04     1:01:54    9:51     2:08:57
1809  Megan Allen            F 25-29    115/290     2:09:54     1:05:47     1:03:11    9:51     2:08:57
1811  Leah Eckroth           F 30-34    178/407     2:12:42     1:06:49     1:02:11    9:51     2:09:00
1812  Lindsay Kittler        F 35-39    179/405     2:13:28     1:05:58     1:03:03    9:51     2:09:00
1814  Kersti Menchaca        F 35-39    180/405     2:09:09     1:12:19       56:42    9:51     2:09:01
1815  Chloe Worthen          F 15-18      15/30     2:09:01     1:07:51     1:01:11    9:51     2:09:01
1816  Lynn Robles            F 50-54     53/167     2:10:10     1:10:13       58:51    9:52     2:09:03
1817  Erin Paradis           F 30-34    179/407     2:12:59     1:05:40     1:03:25    9:52     2:09:04
1818  Linda Miskho           F 45-49     83/231     2:09:13     1:07:44     1:01:23    9:52     2:09:07
1819  Tia Foukas             F 35-39    181/405     2:09:13     1:07:44     1:01:24    9:52     2:09:08
1820  Brittany Passmore      F 25-29    116/290     2:09:14     1:01:57     1:07:12    9:52     2:09:08
1821  Sofen Chang            F 35-39    182/405     2:11:15     1:07:25     1:01:44    9:52     2:09:08
1822  Aurlie Zwakenberg      F 30-34    180/407     2:11:57     1:07:09     1:01:59    9:52     2:09:08
1823  Abby Peterson          F 55-59      21/96     2:10:31     1:04:11     1:04:58    9:52     2:09:08
1824  Claudia Schafer        F 40-44    134/325     2:10:04     1:05:09     1:04:01    9:52     2:09:10
1826  Monique Wantland       F 19-24     54/121     2:11:31     1:03:43     1:05:27    9:52     2:09:10
1828  Michelle Bradach       F 35-39    183/405     2:10:01     1:04:35     1:04:39    9:52     2:09:14
1829  Julie Quinn            F 30-34    181/407     2:11:42     1:05:47     1:03:30    9:53     2:09:16
1830  Olivia Huish           F 19-24     55/121     2:09:41     1:03:58     1:05:19    9:53     2:09:16
1831  Flor Arce              F 40-44    135/325     2:11:03     1:07:46     1:01:34    9:53     2:09:19
1832  Amy Kimball            F 30-34    182/407     2:12:39     1:11:39       57:41    9:53     2:09:20
1835  Maria Aulbach          F 50-54     54/167     2:10:24     1:05:23     1:04:04    9:53     2:09:27
1836  Penny Skaehill         F 50-54     55/167     2:13:35     1:07:54     1:01:33    9:53     2:09:27
1837  Patricia Espinoza      F 45-49     84/231     2:10:59     1:05:55     1:03:33    9:53     2:09:27
1838  Kristie Moore          F 45-49     85/231     2:09:51     1:07:15     1:02:15    9:54     2:09:30
1839  Adelaida Morgan        F 40-44    136/325     2:09:51     1:07:15     1:02:16    9:54     2:09:30
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1840  Channing Kordik        F 25-29    117/290     2:16:45     1:10:05       59:26    9:54     2:09:31
1842  Cathie Spain           F 60-64      12/61     2:10:02     1:06:53     1:02:38    9:54     2:09:31
1843  Jill Brown             F 40-44    137/325     2:11:32     1:07:33     1:01:59    9:54     2:09:31
1844  Savannah Bramwell      F 01-14       5/17     2:10:16     1:10:02       59:30    9:54     2:09:31
1845  Xiao Zhu               F 25-29    118/290     2:12:22     1:04:20     1:05:13    9:54     2:09:32
1847  Alyssa Allen           F 30-34    183/407     2:09:34     1:07:19     1:02:15    9:54     2:09:34
1848  Heather Segelke        F 35-39    184/405     2:11:40     1:06:53     1:02:42    9:54     2:09:35
1849  Tonya Bramwell         F 35-39    185/405     2:10:21     1:10:02       59:33    9:54     2:09:35
1850  Ashley Olson           F 19-24     56/121     2:12:49     1:07:03     1:02:36    9:54     2:09:39
1852  Hollie Ashby           F 25-29    119/290     2:11:07     1:06:35     1:03:08    9:55     2:09:42
1853  Rebecca Lesueur        F 35-39    186/405     2:10:55     1:04:53     1:04:50    9:55     2:09:42
1856  Theresa Kinard         F 30-34    184/407     2:14:07     1:08:28     1:01:22    9:55     2:09:49
1857  Kim Mortensen          F 45-49     86/231     2:12:48     1:09:11     1:00:40    9:55     2:09:50
1858  Pearl Fuentes          F 30-34    185/407     2:16:15     1:10:41       59:09    9:55     2:09:50
1859  Hermie McFarland       F 45-49     87/231     2:12:34     1:06:03     1:03:49    9:55     2:09:51
1861  Misty Cosper           F 40-44    138/325     2:13:14     1:06:53     1:02:59    9:55     2:09:52
1862  Dena Brinkman          F 65-69       1/20     2:11:07     1:08:17     1:01:36    9:55     2:09:53
1863  Lindsey Dean           F 30-34    186/407     2:13:54     1:08:09     1:01:45    9:55     2:09:54
1864  Jennifer Liscomb       F 35-39    187/405     2:14:17     1:06:56     1:02:58    9:55     2:09:54
1865  Lynnmarie Eyde         F 25-29    120/290     2:16:11     1:08:20     1:01:35    9:55     2:09:54
1866  Lori Klusovsky         F 30-34    187/407     2:16:11     1:08:21     1:01:35    9:55     2:09:55
1867  Kaitlyn Quackenbush    F 25-29    121/290     2:11:23     1:09:09     1:00:47    9:56     2:09:55
1868  Shawnna John           ATHENA      36/295     2:12:26     1:05:57     1:04:00    9:56     2:09:56
1870  Julie Boyer            F 40-44    139/325     2:12:36     1:08:21     1:01:40    9:56     2:10:01
1871  Negin Blattman         F 40-44    140/325     2:14:28     1:07:27     1:02:34    9:56     2:10:01
1873  Lauren Wong            ATHENA      37/295     2:12:23     1:08:51     1:01:17    9:56     2:10:07
1874  Christen Piccola       F 30-34    188/407     2:11:08     1:08:33     1:01:36    9:57     2:10:09
1878  Whitney Layton         F 30-34    189/407     2:14:20     1:09:08     1:01:03    9:57     2:10:11
1879  Autumn Sobol           F 30-34    190/407     2:14:21     1:09:08     1:01:04    9:57     2:10:11
1880  Julie Frederick        ATHENA      38/295     2:23:40     1:06:50     1:03:23    9:57     2:10:12
1882  Dionne Pugh            F 40-44    141/325     2:14:01     1:08:22     1:01:51    9:57     2:10:13
1883  Jill Bognar            F 35-39    188/405     2:13:21     1:07:20     1:02:54    9:57     2:10:13
1889  Ramya Venugopalan      F 30-34    191/407     2:13:13     1:09:45     1:00:31    9:57     2:10:16
1891  Anabel Esparza-Torres  F 45-49     88/231     2:16:12     1:07:41     1:02:38    9:57     2:10:18
1892  Annie Horne            F 19-24     57/121     2:11:27     1:08:04     1:02:15    9:57     2:10:19
1894  Irma Tamboen           F 35-39    189/405     2:10:38     1:05:19     1:05:08    9:58     2:10:26
1895  Nikki Otero            ATHENA      39/295     2:14:18     1:10:14     1:00:14    9:58     2:10:28
1896  Melanie Aldobaiki      F 30-34    192/407     2:11:10     1:04:01     1:06:27    9:58     2:10:28
1900  Stefanie Baker         F 30-34    193/407     2:11:13     1:06:42     1:03:48    9:58     2:10:29
1902  Sol Marie Peterman     F 50-54     56/167     2:11:07     1:10:10     1:00:20    9:58     2:10:30
1903  Patty Sommers          F 60-64      13/61     2:11:55     1:09:19     1:01:13    9:58     2:10:31
1905  Diana Hernandez        F 30-34    194/407     2:11:13     1:04:56     1:05:36    9:58     2:10:32
1907  Traci Priest           F 40-44    142/325     2:12:21     1:06:49     1:03:46    9:59     2:10:35
1909  Natalie Yardley        F 40-44    143/325     2:11:25     1:10:44       59:55    9:59     2:10:38
1911  Martha Leticia Berrone F 35-39    190/405     2:10:42     1:06:02     1:04:41    9:59     2:10:42
1912  Roberta Speirs         F 55-59      22/96     2:13:41     1:09:19     1:01:24    9:59     2:10:43
1916  Tessa Barton           F 30-34    195/407     2:11:31     1:06:46     1:03:59    9:59     2:10:44
1918  Brooke Johnson         ATHENA      40/295     2:12:09     1:04:46     1:06:01    9:59     2:10:46
1919  Lisa Trimble           F 55-59      23/96     2:13:35     1:05:51     1:04:58   10:00     2:10:48
1920  Luanne Price           F 35-39    191/405     2:16:47     1:07:35     1:03:16   10:00     2:10:51
1921  Jeneal Smith           F 25-29    122/290     2:16:12     1:07:17     1:03:34   10:00     2:10:51
1922  Christa Jensen         F 35-39    192/405     2:12:36     1:07:02     1:03:49   10:00     2:10:51
1923  Tracy Steiner          F 45-49     89/231     2:14:24     1:07:18     1:03:34   10:00     2:10:51
1924  Fikretta Grant         F 40-44    144/325     2:12:50     1:06:16     1:04:36   10:00     2:10:52
1927  Sarah Herman           F 40-44    145/325     2:13:15                           10:00     2:10:54
1928  Lindsay Orton          ATHENA      41/295     2:15:25     1:06:34     1:04:26   10:00     2:10:59
1929  Lindsay Martin         F 25-29    123/290     2:14:19     1:08:56     1:02:09   10:01     2:11:04
1931  Suzanne Cummard        F 30-34    196/407     2:11:47     1:06:28     1:04:38   10:01     2:11:06
1932  Christabel Faurillo    F 30-34    197/407     2:12:16     1:07:37     1:03:30   10:01     2:11:06
1933  Tamara Olsen           F 40-44    146/325     2:12:36     1:06:01     1:05:09   10:01     2:11:09
1934  Stephanie Sousae       F 19-24     58/121     2:13:43     1:10:35     1:00:38   10:01     2:11:13
1936  Ashley Ryder           F 19-24     59/121     2:15:29     1:07:20     1:03:54   10:02     2:11:14
1937  Kelly Flanagan         F 19-24     60/121     2:15:29     1:07:21     1:03:54   10:02     2:11:15
1938  Barbara Soqui          F 55-59      24/96     2:15:34     1:08:57     1:02:19   10:02     2:11:15
1939  Andrea Gonzalez        F 35-39    193/405     2:15:00     1:07:54     1:03:23   10:02     2:11:16
1940  Kristin Fankhauser     F 19-24     61/121     2:15:29     1:07:24     1:03:54   10:02     2:11:17
1941  Eva Jones              F 55-59      25/96     2:12:58     1:06:31     1:04:51   10:02     2:11:21
1943  Bonnie Teplik          F 25-29    124/290     2:20:10     1:10:32     1:00:51   10:02     2:11:22
1946  Melissa Chavez         F 25-29    125/290     2:13:54     1:06:55     1:04:31   10:02     2:11:26
1947  Trudy Blount           F 50-54     57/167     2:13:55     1:10:52     1:00:34   10:02     2:11:26
1948  Megan Thornton         F 40-44    147/325     2:13:55     1:10:52     1:00:35   10:02     2:11:26
1951  Dana MacKey            F 50-54     58/167     2:12:30     1:08:23     1:03:04   10:03     2:11:27
1954  Stephanie Kessen       F 45-49     90/231     2:17:27     1:08:04     1:03:25   10:03     2:11:29
1955  Brenda Catron          F 45-49     91/231     2:13:32     1:09:34     1:01:56   10:03     2:11:30
1957  Karlee Marquardt       F 15-18      16/30     2:26:46     1:07:04     1:04:28   10:03     2:11:32
1959  Molly Koceja           F 30-34    198/407     2:12:43     1:06:01     1:05:32   10:03     2:11:32
1963  Kathy Hinkle           F 45-49     92/231     2:15:09     1:11:13     1:00:27   10:03     2:11:39
1964  Melanie Hatch          F 30-34    199/407     2:13:53     1:06:37     1:05:03   10:03     2:11:40
1966  Misty Sharp            F 30-34    200/407     2:11:44     1:04:45     1:06:56   10:04     2:11:41
1969  Shanon Gore            F 40-44    148/325     2:16:02     1:09:43     1:02:00   10:04     2:11:42
1970  Michele Maassen        F 40-44    149/325     2:15:56     1:08:51     1:02:52   10:04     2:11:42
1971  Stacey Beal            F 50-54     59/167     2:14:25     1:07:59     1:03:44   10:04     2:11:43
1972  Cathy Blessing         F 40-44    150/325     2:14:23     1:07:13     1:04:35   10:04     2:11:47
1973  Shannon Gleave         F 40-44    151/325     2:13:33     1:08:50     1:03:00   10:04     2:11:49
1974  Beth Flint             F 25-29    126/290     2:13:58     1:08:12     1:03:37   10:04     2:11:49
1975  Heike Hilker           F 40-44    152/325     2:13:33     1:08:50     1:03:00   10:04     2:11:50
1976  Cassandra Nabel        F 35-39    194/405     2:13:43     1:05:55     1:05:56   10:04     2:11:50
1977  Ashley Simpson         F 30-34    201/407     2:12:45     1:08:18     1:03:33   10:04     2:11:50
1979  Sheila Cain            F 45-49     93/231     2:13:54     1:08:57     1:02:56   10:05     2:11:53
1982  Monique Decker         F 35-39    195/405     2:12:11     1:06:22     1:05:38   10:05     2:12:00
1983  Annalise Decker        F 01-14       6/17     2:12:11     1:06:22     1:05:38   10:05     2:12:00
1984  Jessica Langlois       F 35-39    196/405     2:14:10     1:08:39     1:03:22   10:05     2:12:00
1986  Nan Davis              F 50-54     60/167     2:13:48     1:06:29     1:05:34   10:05     2:12:03
1987  Debbie Crandell        F 55-59      26/96     2:13:40     1:07:57     1:04:10   10:06     2:12:07
1988  Heather Berlin         F 30-34    202/407     2:16:46     1:07:56     1:04:16   10:06     2:12:11
1990  Jane Morrison          F 50-54     61/167     2:13:17     1:09:04     1:03:09   10:06     2:12:12
1991  Shelley Daniell        F 40-44    153/325     2:13:17     1:09:04     1:03:09   10:06     2:12:13
1993  Angela Oliverson       ATHENA      42/295     2:15:06     1:07:51     1:04:25   10:06     2:12:15
1995  Marcee Wharton         F 45-49     94/231     2:15:13     1:09:58     1:02:20   10:06     2:12:17
1996  Jennifer Copenhaver-Ce F 30-34    203/407     2:14:55     1:11:53     1:00:25   10:06     2:12:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1997  Sandra Kirkland        F 45-49     95/231     2:16:33     1:09:21     1:02:57   10:06     2:12:18
1998  Robin Peterson         F 40-44    154/325     2:19:50     1:07:34     1:04:45   10:06     2:12:18
2000  Jill Jarvis            F 30-34    204/407     2:19:03     1:08:53     1:03:26   10:06     2:12:19
2001  Kristin McPhie         F 30-34    205/407     2:16:51     1:12:12     1:00:08   10:07     2:12:20
2002  Amanda Beckstead       F 40-44    155/325     2:18:07     1:08:49     1:03:34   10:07     2:12:23
2003  Ann Burns              F 45-49     96/231     2:18:07     1:08:49     1:03:34   10:07     2:12:23
2004  Mary Hoffman           F 40-44    156/325     2:13:19     1:08:20     1:04:04   10:07     2:12:24
2005  Mallory Olson          F 25-29    127/290     2:15:55     1:11:18     1:01:09   10:07     2:12:26
2006  Danette Miller         F 55-59      27/96     2:13:36     1:06:25     1:06:02   10:07     2:12:26
2007  Courtney Levinus       F 45-49     97/231     2:13:23     1:10:11     1:02:16   10:07     2:12:27
2008  Kyrsten Sinema         F 35-39    197/405     2:13:23     1:10:11     1:02:16   10:07     2:12:27
2010  Tammy Hines            F 45-49     98/231     2:15:59     1:10:43     1:01:45   10:07     2:12:28
2011  Caitlin Deegan         NO AGE         2/6     2:13:26     1:08:48     1:03:43   10:07     2:12:31
2012  Stephanie Willingham   F 35-39    198/405     2:15:31     1:09:02     1:03:31   10:08     2:12:33
2013  Marla Martin           F 35-39    199/405     2:15:31     1:09:03     1:03:31   10:08     2:12:33
2014  Kimberly Allred        F 35-39    200/405     2:15:31     1:09:02     1:03:31   10:08     2:12:33
2015  Suzanne Cronley        ATHENA      43/295     2:15:09     1:08:22     1:04:13   10:08     2:12:34
2016  Dee Miller             F 55-59      28/96     2:16:15     1:08:25     1:04:11   10:08     2:12:36
2017  Teri Brown             F 40-44    157/325     2:15:28     1:12:11     1:00:28   10:08     2:12:39
2019  Pei-Jung Huang         F 25-29    128/290     2:14:29     1:09:58     1:02:44   10:08     2:12:41
2022  Wendy Henderson        F 55-59      29/96     2:15:34     1:08:04     1:04:39   10:08     2:12:42
2023  Tera Tillman           F 30-34    206/407     2:16:15     1:09:48     1:02:59   10:09     2:12:46
2024  Mitzi Brown            F 40-44    158/325     2:16:36     1:07:39     1:05:10   10:09     2:12:48
2025  Danielle Strojnik      F 30-34    207/407     2:16:04     1:08:11     1:04:38   10:09     2:12:49
2026  Valerie Kaetzer        F 25-29    129/290     2:25:55     1:09:34     1:03:18   10:09     2:12:51
2028  Kelly Mueller-Mcnulty  F 50-54     62/167     2:14:40     1:06:55     1:05:58   10:09     2:12:52
2030  Emily Allen            ATHENA      44/295     2:15:20     1:09:07     1:03:46   10:09     2:12:53
2031  Ashley Howarth         F 30-34    208/407     2:16:12     1:08:38     1:04:18   10:09     2:12:55
2032  Irena Milanovic        F 35-39    201/405     2:19:45     1:08:28     1:04:29   10:09     2:12:56
2033  Angela Triano          F 45-49     99/231     2:14:56     1:10:30     1:02:28   10:09     2:12:57
2036  Meaghan Truong         F 30-34    209/407     2:15:51     1:09:01     1:03:59   10:10     2:12:59
2037  Kiki Donnelly          F 15-18      17/30     2:14:51     1:09:56     1:03:04   10:10     2:13:00
2038  Annie Bae              F 19-24     62/121     2:15:58     1:10:24     1:02:38   10:10     2:13:01
2040  Gayann Hutchison       F 40-44    159/325     2:15:59     1:09:44     1:03:19   10:10     2:13:03
2043  Sara Champoux          F 40-44    160/325     2:15:30     1:10:32     1:02:32   10:10     2:13:03
2044  Adrianne Foy           F 30-34    210/407     2:14:17     1:08:26     1:04:42   10:10     2:13:08
2045  Kim Ungvarsky          F 50-54     63/167     2:16:00     1:11:23     1:01:46   10:10     2:13:08
2048  Alyssa Mitchell        ATHENA      45/295     2:15:15     1:08:45     1:04:30   10:11     2:13:14
2049  Elysa Shaw             F 35-39    202/405     2:15:57     1:09:30     1:03:45   10:11     2:13:14
2050  Kacie Lyding           F 25-29    130/290     2:14:24     1:00:41     1:12:35   10:11     2:13:16
2051  Stephanie Stewart      F 55-59      30/96     2:15:21     1:05:19     1:07:58   10:11     2:13:16
2052  Kelly MacK             F 35-39    203/405     2:16:04     1:10:37     1:02:41   10:11     2:13:18
2053  Brooke Leon            F 25-29    131/290     2:16:30     1:09:56     1:03:23   10:11     2:13:18
2055  Sheila Madden          F 30-34    211/407     2:15:42     1:08:06     1:05:14   10:11     2:13:19
2056  Hoa Le                 F 50-54     64/167     2:14:50     1:09:28     1:03:53   10:11     2:13:21
2057  Sara Bader             F 35-39    204/405     2:16:16     1:09:17     1:04:05   10:11     2:13:22
2058  Valerie Fox            ATHENA      46/295     2:15:28     1:08:29     1:04:53   10:11     2:13:22
2059  Nicolette Atencio      F 30-34    212/407     2:16:16     1:09:17     1:04:06   10:11     2:13:22
2060  Merrie Williamson      F 35-39    205/405     2:15:28     1:08:29     1:04:53   10:11     2:13:22
2061  Ericka Hinton-Gregg    F 35-39    206/405     2:15:32     1:08:35     1:04:48   10:11     2:13:22
2062  Del Ann Norvelle       F 50-54     65/167     2:15:19     1:08:46     1:04:41   10:12     2:13:27
2063  Robyn Haun             F 40-44    161/325     2:23:12     1:09:50     1:03:39   10:12     2:13:29
2064  Aki Shaffer            F 40-44    162/325     2:13:48     1:06:31     1:06:59   10:12     2:13:29
2065  Brianne Foldesh        F 35-39    207/405     2:23:12     1:09:51     1:03:39   10:12     2:13:29
2069  Shana Siren            F 40-44    163/325     2:18:27     1:07:41     1:05:53   10:12     2:13:33
2071  Audrey Cann            F 50-54     66/167     2:15:16     1:08:39     1:04:56   10:12     2:13:34
2073  Caitlin Miller         F 30-34    213/407     2:17:43     1:09:33     1:04:03   10:12     2:13:36
2075  Mary Badonie           F 30-34    214/407     2:18:19     1:08:02     1:05:37   10:13     2:13:39
2076  Megan Guderian         F 35-39    208/405     2:15:49     1:04:27     1:09:13   10:13     2:13:39
2078  Gail Krentz            F 55-59      31/96     2:14:27     1:06:50     1:06:51   10:13     2:13:40
2079  Jennifer Miller        F 40-44    164/325     2:14:40     1:09:21     1:04:20   10:13     2:13:41
2080  Tami Vega              F 40-44    165/325     2:17:49     1:11:45     1:01:57   10:13     2:13:41
2083  Sarah Beth Slinkard    F 25-29    132/290     2:16:33     1:11:15     1:02:28   10:13     2:13:43
2084  Courtney Kube          F 19-24     63/121     2:15:59     1:09:04     1:04:41   10:13     2:13:44
2085  Shashani Marcus        ATHENA      47/295     2:15:32     1:11:28     1:02:17   10:13     2:13:45
2086  Suzann French          F 55-59      32/96     2:17:42     1:09:55     1:03:51   10:13     2:13:46
2087  Kate Zandt             F 30-34    215/407     2:14:20                           10:13     2:13:48
2088  Jaimie Krug            F 25-29    133/290     2:18:19     1:12:12     1:01:37   10:13     2:13:48
2089  Amy Wenger             ATHENA      48/295     2:14:43     1:09:00     1:04:49   10:13     2:13:48
2090  Anne Buchmeier         F 50-54     67/167     2:17:00     1:08:01     1:05:49   10:13     2:13:49
2091  Christina Rhee         F 25-29    134/290     2:16:22     1:11:01     1:02:51   10:14     2:13:52
2092  Haley Goodwin          F 19-24     64/121     2:15:10     1:11:54     1:01:58   10:14     2:13:52
2094  Teresa Sniezek         F 35-39    209/405     2:15:36     1:10:46     1:03:07   10:14     2:13:53
2095  Morgan Walker          F 19-24     65/121     2:16:45     1:10:47     1:03:07   10:14     2:13:53
2097  Bonnie Fuller          F 25-29    135/290     2:18:05     1:13:01     1:00:56   10:14     2:13:57
2099  Erin Krivanek          F 25-29    136/290     2:15:57     1:08:54     1:05:06   10:14     2:13:59
2101  Pattie Laun            F 55-59      33/96     2:14:39     1:04:28     1:09:38   10:15     2:14:05
2102  Sarah Buggle           F 40-44    166/325     2:17:36     1:09:24     1:04:44   10:15     2:14:08
2105  Cindy Lawlor           F 40-44    167/325     2:18:11     1:10:11     1:04:02   10:15     2:14:12
2106  Elizabeth Hatch        F 40-44    168/325     2:15:07     1:08:59     1:05:14   10:15     2:14:13
2107  Kathy Davis            F 60-64      14/61     2:16:39     1:07:44     1:06:30   10:15     2:14:13
2109  Lindsay Palmer         ATHENA      49/295     2:18:38     1:10:06     1:04:10   10:15     2:14:15
2110  Meghan Green           F 30-34    216/407     2:15:03     1:08:14     1:06:06   10:16     2:14:19
2111  Adrienne Fernandez     F 35-39    210/405     2:18:18     1:10:25     1:03:55   10:16     2:14:19
2113  Maya Hernandez         F 30-34    217/407     2:16:10     1:08:36     1:05:47   10:16     2:14:22
2115  Kate Vasiloff          F 25-29    137/290     2:18:29     1:07:55     1:06:29   10:16     2:14:23
2116  Clarin Havig           F 55-59      34/96     2:16:18     1:08:54     1:05:31   10:16     2:14:25
2117  Linzi Cody             F 30-34    218/407     2:23:45     1:04:16     1:10:10   10:16     2:14:26
2118  Kaitlin Perkins        ATHENA      50/295     2:20:36     1:10:11     1:04:19   10:16     2:14:29
2119  Sandra Obelsky         F 60-64      15/61     2:16:41     1:07:25     1:07:09   10:17     2:14:34
2120  Tristine Bogle         F 35-39    211/405     2:18:00     1:08:49     1:05:46   10:17     2:14:34
2123  Courtney Ellis         F 19-24     66/121     2:14:52     1:10:42     1:03:55   10:17     2:14:37
2125  Brenda Brundage        F 55-59      35/96     2:17:11     1:09:10     1:05:28   10:17     2:14:38
2126  Ellie Wood             F 50-54     68/167     2:17:11     1:09:10     1:05:28   10:17     2:14:38
2128  Tina Jackse            F 50-54     69/167     2:15:58     1:10:27     1:04:12   10:17     2:14:38
2129  Krystle Vergara-Bodine F 30-34    219/407     2:19:07     1:11:01     1:03:40   10:17     2:14:41
2133  Barbara Andazola       F 40-44    169/325     2:17:23     1:09:57     1:04:45   10:17     2:14:42
2136  Tori Hopkin            F 35-39    212/405     2:16:18     1:12:03     1:02:42   10:18     2:14:44
2137  Ashley Ganley          F 35-39    213/405     2:18:36     1:11:45     1:03:00   10:18     2:14:45
2140  Kimberly Comey         F 60-64      16/61     2:14:53     1:11:12     1:03:37   10:18     2:14:48
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2141  Elly Winegar           F 25-29    138/290     2:15:42     1:08:11     1:06:38   10:18     2:14:48
2143  Connie Mully           F 40-44    170/325     2:18:44     1:08:54     1:05:57   10:18     2:14:50
2145  Danielle McNeil        F 19-24     67/121     2:15:59     1:09:10     1:05:41   10:18     2:14:50
2147  Courtney Bullock       F 35-39    214/405     2:16:29     1:09:31     1:05:20   10:18     2:14:50
2151  Riley Clark            F 35-39    215/405     2:15:08     1:07:57     1:06:59   10:18     2:14:55
2152  Teri Mateka            F 45-49    100/231     2:16:06     1:09:04     1:05:53   10:19     2:14:56
2154  Jennifer Raynes        F 25-29    139/290     2:17:07     1:07:44     1:07:14   10:19     2:14:58
2157  Misty Vaught           F 40-44    171/325     2:17:25     1:09:35     1:05:26   10:19     2:15:00
2158  Jenny Gurecki          F 30-34    220/407     2:18:57     1:09:02     1:06:01   10:19     2:15:03
2159  Laura Zendejas         F 35-39    216/405     2:20:10     1:03:29     1:11:35   10:19     2:15:04
2160  Lisa Davis             F 50-54     70/167     2:18:09     1:08:22     1:06:43   10:19     2:15:05
2162  Kelli Wert             F 30-34    221/407     2:15:48     1:11:29     1:03:38   10:19     2:15:06
2163  Carlene Sidler         F 30-34    222/407     2:15:48     1:11:29     1:03:38   10:19     2:15:06
2164  Bethany Ritchie        F 40-44    172/325     2:16:24     1:09:52     1:05:17   10:19     2:15:08
2165  Brianna Avery          F 30-34    223/407     2:22:56     1:10:12     1:04:57   10:19     2:15:08
2166  Ruth Nay               ATHENA      51/295     2:17:17     1:07:17     1:07:53   10:19     2:15:09
2167  Alissa Crockett        F 30-34    224/407     2:17:17     1:07:17     1:07:53   10:19     2:15:09
2168  Rebecca Theurer        F 35-39    217/405     2:15:22     1:05:39     1:09:31   10:20     2:15:10
2169  Sara Tubbs             F 45-49    101/231     2:17:32     1:11:03     1:04:07   10:20     2:15:10
2171  Sandy Stevens          ATHENA      52/295     2:16:27     1:10:32     1:04:42   10:20     2:15:13
2172  Maggie Madden          F 30-34    225/407     2:17:38     1:08:05     1:07:10   10:20     2:15:15
2174  Ariel Stewart          F 19-24     68/121     2:19:46     1:12:12     1:03:04   10:20     2:15:16
2175  Destiny Parker         F 35-39    218/405     2:18:17     1:08:08     1:07:08   10:20     2:15:16
2176  Katherine Nilsen       F 15-18      18/30     2:16:17     1:13:12     1:02:05   10:20     2:15:17
2177  Kathy Karren           F 35-39    219/405     2:17:44     1:09:39     1:05:39   10:20     2:15:17
2178  Elizabeth Seidl        F 30-34    226/407     2:20:06     1:07:33     1:07:46   10:20     2:15:18
2179  Kassidi Jeppesen       F 30-34    227/407     2:19:51     1:12:13     1:03:08   10:20     2:15:20
2180  Lynsey Bernard         ATHENA      53/295     2:18:50     1:11:33     1:03:49   10:20     2:15:21
2183  Erin Fee               F 25-29    140/290     2:16:33     1:11:59     1:03:24   10:21     2:15:23
2184  Kristen Norby          ATHENA      54/295     2:17:37     1:08:31     1:06:54   10:21     2:15:24
2185  Justine Cruz           F 50-54     71/167     2:17:17     1:08:54     1:06:30   10:21     2:15:24
2186  Alissa Barse           F 25-29    141/290     2:18:12     1:11:01     1:04:23   10:21     2:15:24
2187  Cristina Delgado       F 25-29    142/290     2:23:36     1:08:58     1:06:27   10:21     2:15:25
2188  Shawna Stingel         F 40-44    173/325     2:19:13     1:08:22     1:07:03   10:21     2:15:25
2190  Erika Nielsen          ATHENA      55/295     2:17:45     1:09:10     1:06:17   10:21     2:15:26
2192  Sora Golob             ATHENA      56/295     2:19:31     1:08:08     1:07:22   10:21     2:15:29
2195  Kat MacDonald          F 25-29    143/290     2:17:59     1:10:17     1:05:17   10:21     2:15:34
2197  Liz Welsh              F 45-49    102/231     2:19:25     1:06:33     1:09:04   10:22     2:15:37
2198  Jenifer Spadafore      F 45-49    103/231     2:16:28     1:11:35     1:04:05   10:22     2:15:39
2199  Tiffany McGee          F 35-39    220/405     2:18:39     1:10:02     1:05:39   10:22     2:15:41
2200  Anna Cronin            F 55-59      36/96     2:18:39     1:10:02     1:05:40   10:22     2:15:41
2201  Claudia Mata           ATHENA      57/295     2:17:15     1:09:23     1:06:21   10:22     2:15:43
2202  Mattie Tomasik         F 30-34    228/407     2:19:44     1:12:01     1:03:44   10:22     2:15:44
2203  Stephanie Irish        F 40-44    174/325     2:19:22     1:10:03     1:05:42   10:22     2:15:44
2204  Corissa Smith          F 30-34    229/407     2:19:16     1:09:30     1:06:17   10:22     2:15:46
2205  Charlotte Jacobs       F 55-59      37/96     2:21:27     1:11:29     1:04:19   10:22     2:15:47
2208  Maureen Ykema          F 60-64      17/61     2:20:16     1:12:00     1:03:52   10:23     2:15:52
2209  Rosa Ayala             F 45-49    104/231     2:16:38     1:07:04     1:08:49   10:23     2:15:52
2212  Dalawna Burch          F 40-44    175/325     2:17:49     1:12:21     1:03:34   10:23     2:15:54
2213  Megan Vergara          F 35-39    221/405     2:20:22     1:11:01     1:04:55   10:23     2:15:56
2214  Corina Iovescu         F 19-24     69/121     2:17:40     1:07:42     1:08:15   10:23     2:15:56
2215  Etta Yazzie            F 55-59      38/96     2:18:08     1:06:22     1:09:35   10:23     2:15:56
2216  Amanda Deters          F 30-34    230/407     2:19:26     1:09:51     1:06:06   10:23     2:15:57
2218  Kristen Thompson       F 35-39    222/405     2:17:49     1:10:43     1:05:15   10:23     2:15:57
2219  Tammy Tapaha           F 40-44    176/325     2:31:02     1:11:35     1:04:23   10:23     2:15:58
2221  Shaela Winsor          ATHENA      58/295     2:19:18     1:11:38     1:04:22   10:23     2:16:00
2222  Mansi Anderson         F 15-18      19/30     2:19:18     1:11:38     1:04:23   10:23     2:16:00
2223  Madilyn Slade          F 35-39    223/405     2:19:18     1:11:39     1:04:22   10:23     2:16:00
2226  Elyse Ribau            F 25-29    144/290     2:20:16     1:08:07     1:07:57   10:24     2:16:04
2227  Lisa Leary             ATHENA      59/295     2:29:16     1:10:07     1:05:59   10:24     2:16:06
2228  Suzanna Harper         F 35-39    224/405     2:18:34     1:11:56     1:04:12   10:24     2:16:07
2229  Amanda Steele          F 30-34    231/407     2:18:34     1:11:56     1:04:12   10:24     2:16:08
2231  Nam Huong Tu           F 50-54     72/167     2:16:49     1:08:45     1:07:25   10:24     2:16:10
2234  Bailey Grant           F 19-24     70/121     2:19:48     1:04:39     1:11:33   10:24     2:16:12
2236  Katie Kunze            F 30-34    232/407     2:18:23     1:07:59     1:08:15   10:24     2:16:14
2237  Shelly Grubbe          F 45-49    105/231     2:16:59     1:08:17     1:07:58   10:24     2:16:15
2238  Lisa Grubbe            F 50-54     73/167     2:16:59     1:08:17     1:07:58   10:24     2:16:15
2239  Nicholette Sperry      F 30-34    233/407     2:28:58     1:10:48     1:05:28   10:24     2:16:15
2241  Kate Miller            F 30-34    234/407     2:19:45     1:13:15     1:03:02   10:25     2:16:16
2242  Melissa Froderman      F 30-34    235/407     2:19:41     1:11:49     1:04:28   10:25     2:16:16
2243  Rhonda Hogle           F 60-64      18/61     2:19:46     1:13:14     1:03:03   10:25     2:16:17
2244  Colleen Murray         F 30-34    236/407     2:26:12     1:09:49     1:06:29   10:25     2:16:17
2245  Angela Thompson        F 40-44    177/325     2:19:46     1:11:41     1:04:39   10:25     2:16:20
2246  Michelle Smith         ATHENA      60/295     2:28:35     1:11:52     1:04:30   10:25     2:16:21
2247  Beth Asselin           F 50-54     74/167     2:19:24     1:11:01     1:05:22   10:25     2:16:22
2248  Lynn Hooker            F 50-54     75/167     2:18:32     1:12:18     1:04:05   10:25     2:16:23
2249  Angela Webster         F 35-39    225/405     2:17:33     1:10:46     1:05:38   10:25     2:16:23
2250  Leonore Driggs         F 40-44    178/325     2:28:35     1:11:55     1:04:29   10:25     2:16:24
2251  Nancy Duffy            F 50-54     76/167     2:19:20     1:06:52     1:09:36   10:25     2:16:27
2252  Cindy Reed             F 40-44    179/325     2:20:26     1:07:02     1:09:26   10:25     2:16:27
2253  Tiffany Tobler         F 35-39    226/405     2:20:06     1:09:17     1:07:12   10:26     2:16:29
2254  Aimee Kokubun          F 45-49    106/231     2:19:04     1:10:48     1:05:42   10:26     2:16:30
2256  Raichelle Castillo     F 30-34    237/407     2:17:25     1:10:43     1:05:52   10:26     2:16:35
2258  Charlotte Campbell     F 30-34    238/407     2:21:39     1:10:26     1:06:11   10:26     2:16:36
2259  Stevie Fouts           F 25-29    145/290     2:20:13     1:13:20     1:03:17   10:26     2:16:37
2260  Kelly Whooley          F 25-29    146/290     2:17:05     1:04:10     1:12:27   10:26     2:16:37
2261  Jessica Marin          F 30-34    239/407     2:17:58     1:12:39     1:03:59   10:26     2:16:37
2262  Shea McGrew            F 30-34    240/407     2:17:58     1:12:39     1:03:59   10:26     2:16:37
2264  Nestina Duncan         F 30-34    241/407     2:19:46     1:10:57     1:05:42   10:26     2:16:38
2268  Kasie Inman            F 35-39    227/405     2:19:38     1:09:15     1:07:27   10:27     2:16:42
2269  Sherri Smith           F 50-54     77/167     2:19:33     1:10:30     1:06:12   10:27     2:16:42
2271  Rachel Kielsky         F 50-54     78/167     2:17:47     1:07:03     1:09:40   10:27     2:16:42
2275  Christy Lespron        F 30-34    242/407     2:16:58     1:11:10     1:05:34   10:27     2:16:44
2276  Nancy MacKenzie        F 40-44    180/325     2:18:57     1:11:10     1:05:35   10:27     2:16:44
2277  Cassie Reymore         F 35-39    228/405     2:20:32     1:12:58     1:03:48   10:27     2:16:45
2278  Megan Schofield        F 25-29    147/290     2:17:29     1:06:17     1:10:30   10:27     2:16:46
2279  Jessica Clerc          F 25-29    148/290     2:17:05     1:08:32     1:08:15   10:27     2:16:46
2280  Sue Hammervold         F 55-59      39/96     2:17:49     1:10:22     1:06:30   10:27     2:16:51
2283  Alayna Devlin          F 40-44    181/325     2:17:18     1:16:53     1:00:00   10:27     2:16:52
2287  Jill McAlister         F 30-34    243/407     2:18:48     1:11:24     1:05:35   10:28     2:16:58
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2288  Alison Verdi           F 50-54     79/167     2:19:34     1:10:54     1:06:04   10:28     2:16:58
2289  Brenda Martinez        F 35-39    229/405     2:32:08     1:09:02     1:07:58   10:28     2:17:00
2290  Kimberly Davids        F 35-39    230/405     2:19:50     1:10:13     1:06:48   10:28     2:17:00
2291  Julie Doka             ATHENA      61/295     2:23:10     1:09:58     1:07:03   10:28     2:17:01
2293  Rebecca Huston         F 35-39    231/405     2:20:50     1:12:17     1:04:45   10:28     2:17:02
2294  Nicole Pyatt           F 30-34    244/407     2:18:51     1:05:27     1:11:36   10:28     2:17:03
2295  Nancy Laidley          F 50-54     80/167     2:21:01     1:10:07     1:06:57   10:28     2:17:03
2296  Jessie Dewey           F 25-29    149/290     2:18:46     1:09:40     1:07:24   10:28     2:17:03
2297  Jamie Stabley          ATHENA      62/295     2:20:46     1:09:09     1:07:58   10:28     2:17:07
2300  Kelly Glauser          F 30-34    245/407     2:21:13     1:10:20     1:06:56   10:29     2:17:15
2301  Stephanie Bodine       F 30-34    246/407     2:21:13     1:10:20     1:06:56   10:29     2:17:15
2302  Kristin Fairbanks      F 40-44    182/325     2:21:13     1:10:21     1:06:55   10:29     2:17:16
2303  Erin Reeder            F 30-34    247/407     2:18:47     1:12:35     1:04:43   10:29     2:17:18
2308  Misty Williams         F 40-44    183/325     2:21:20     1:08:56     1:08:24   10:29     2:17:19
2309  Carley Emery           F 25-29    150/290     2:18:57     1:08:24     1:08:58   10:30     2:17:21
2310  Barbara Johnson        F 40-44    184/325     2:21:31     1:11:03     1:06:19   10:30     2:17:22
2312  Doreen Tsinijinnie     F 30-34    248/407     2:21:17     1:12:06     1:05:21   10:30     2:17:26
2313  Tiffani Collins        F 40-44    185/325     2:19:55     1:06:39     1:10:49   10:30     2:17:28
2314  Caroline Thomas        ATHENA      63/295     2:19:58     1:08:12     1:09:16   10:30     2:17:28
2316  Ella Thomas            F 01-14       7/17     2:31:16     1:11:26     1:06:07   10:30     2:17:32
2318  Barbara Demoutier      F 25-29    151/290     2:19:47     1:15:35     1:02:01   10:31     2:17:36
2319  Marian Holden          F 50-54     81/167     2:18:48     1:07:36     1:10:01   10:31     2:17:37
2320  Anna Johnston          F 25-29    152/290     2:21:00     1:12:43     1:04:55   10:31     2:17:37
2323  Jamie Lamb             F 35-39    232/405     2:29:56     1:11:52     1:05:53   10:31     2:17:45
2324  Maria Oldham           F 30-34    249/407     2:17:50     1:08:13     1:09:32   10:31     2:17:45
2325  Allison Drake          F 25-29    153/290     2:21:45     1:12:37     1:05:09   10:31     2:17:46
2326  Alyssa Hatch           ATHENA      64/295     2:21:39     1:13:48     1:04:00   10:32     2:17:47
2327  Ashley Fox             F 30-34    250/407     2:21:01     1:09:56     1:07:53   10:32     2:17:49
2328  Arlene Heckel          F 50-54     82/167     2:20:35     1:12:14     1:05:36   10:32     2:17:50
2329  Sheila Vadovicky       F 60-64      19/61     2:19:57     1:12:29     1:05:26   10:32     2:17:54
2330  Katherine Fullerton    F 15-18      20/30     2:20:00     1:08:28     1:09:30   10:32     2:17:57
2331  Christine Raftery      F 35-39    233/405     2:20:27     1:09:52     1:08:09   10:33     2:18:00
2332  Emily Ekstrom          F 19-24     71/121     2:20:29     1:09:47     1:08:15   10:33     2:18:01
2333  Kathy Balderrama       F 40-44    186/325     2:21:05     1:11:05     1:06:57   10:33     2:18:02
2334  Brandy Young           F 30-34    251/407     2:21:37     1:12:58     1:05:06   10:33     2:18:03
2335  Kari Holt              F 40-44    187/325     2:30:00     1:10:23     1:07:42   10:33     2:18:05
2336  Cicily Mortensen       ATHENA      65/295     2:30:16     1:11:53     1:06:14   10:33     2:18:06
2337  Cindy Little           F 35-39    234/405     2:22:02     1:12:51     1:05:17   10:33     2:18:07
2338  Andrea Ramos           F 35-39    235/405     2:30:20     1:12:32     1:05:37   10:33     2:18:08
2341  Karlie Roskelley       F 35-39    236/405     2:19:50     1:12:46     1:05:23   10:33     2:18:09
2342  Shelley Haydel         F 40-44    188/325     2:21:39     1:12:35     1:05:35   10:33     2:18:09
2343  Candy Patrin           F 65-69       2/20     2:20:28     1:12:19     1:05:58   10:34     2:18:17
2344  Deanna Johnson         F 40-44    189/325     2:19:10     1:13:25     1:04:53   10:34     2:18:18
2346  Melanie Baker          F 30-34    252/407     2:21:31     1:13:15     1:05:07   10:34     2:18:21
2347  Laura Dent             ATHENA      66/295     2:30:26     1:13:14     1:05:08   10:34     2:18:22
2348  Ashlie Larson          F 19-24     72/121     2:21:01     1:08:31     1:09:55   10:34     2:18:25
2353  Amber Ayres            F 35-39    237/405     2:21:38     1:13:15     1:05:13   10:35     2:18:28
2355  Rachel T Tucker        F 35-39    238/405     2:20:12     1:12:46     1:05:45   10:35     2:18:30
2358  Renee Ziegler          F 45-49    107/231     2:21:21     1:10:25     1:08:11   10:35     2:18:35
2359  Audrey Arbogast        F 19-24     73/121     2:21:17     1:15:36     1:03:00   10:35     2:18:36
2360  Jessica Trzeciak       ATHENA      67/295     2:21:21     1:10:26     1:08:11   10:35     2:18:36
2361  Sheena Christiansen    F 30-34    253/407     2:20:41     1:09:08     1:09:29   10:35     2:18:36
2362  Stevie Shaw            F 25-29    154/290     2:23:17     1:08:11     1:10:27   10:35     2:18:37
2363  Jamie Dwiggins         F 30-34    254/407     2:24:33     1:12:03     1:06:35   10:35     2:18:37
2365  Katie Johnson          F 25-29    155/290     2:22:55     1:13:40     1:05:00   10:36     2:18:39
2368  Alysse Mancuso         F 25-29    156/290     2:21:09     1:11:01     1:07:42   10:36     2:18:43
2369  Suzanne Barber         F 45-49    108/231     2:23:02     1:09:07     1:09:38   10:36     2:18:45
2370  Cindy Quirarte         F 50-54     83/167     2:20:48     1:12:29     1:06:17   10:36     2:18:45
2372  Molly Garrow           F 19-24     74/121     2:20:24     1:10:53     1:07:53   10:36     2:18:46
2373  Danielle Hancock       F 25-29    157/290     2:19:01     1:07:22     1:11:26   10:36     2:18:48
2374  Sarah Webb             F 25-29    158/290     2:19:01     1:07:23     1:11:26   10:36     2:18:48
2377  Kim Cox                F 40-44    190/325     2:19:29     1:11:29     1:07:22   10:36     2:18:51
2378  Cheryl Knight          F 55-59      40/96     2:20:48     1:13:01     1:05:51   10:36     2:18:51
2379  Kristin Welch          F 35-39    239/405     2:21:30     1:11:27     1:07:25   10:36     2:18:52
2380  Hilary Peele           F 30-34    255/407     2:22:23     1:13:43     1:05:09   10:36     2:18:52
2381  Deanna Doohaluk        F 40-44    191/325     2:21:00     1:10:02     1:08:53   10:37     2:18:54
2383  Cristina De Leon       F 35-39    240/405     2:20:46     1:13:44     1:05:15   10:37     2:18:58
2384  Vega Gibides           F 50-54     84/167     2:20:02     1:08:22     1:10:37   10:37     2:18:58
2385  Aimee Smith            F 40-44    192/325     2:19:44     1:10:32     1:08:28   10:37     2:18:59
2386  Krista Anhalt          F 40-44    193/325     2:21:53     1:12:03     1:06:58   10:37     2:19:00
2387  Brandi Esposito        F 45-49    109/231     2:21:53     1:12:03     1:06:58   10:37     2:19:00
2388  Emily Snyder           F 25-29    159/290     2:20:59     1:09:27     1:09:34   10:37     2:19:00
2389  Jeanne Stransky        F 65-69       3/20     2:21:53     1:12:03     1:06:58   10:37     2:19:01
2392  Kellie Johnson         F 40-44    194/325     2:21:41     1:11:53     1:07:11   10:37     2:19:03
2395  Drew Baecker           F 35-39    241/405     2:27:27     1:13:18     1:05:49   10:38     2:19:07
2396  Joni Walker            F 40-44    195/325     2:24:06     1:13:51     1:05:16   10:38     2:19:07
2397  Melanie Gagnon         F 45-49    110/231     2:21:52     1:10:30     1:08:37   10:38     2:19:07
2399  Sarah Horka            F 25-29    160/290     2:24:02     1:09:24     1:09:46   10:38     2:19:10
2401  Staci Eaton            F 30-34    256/407     2:21:12     1:11:27     1:07:47   10:38     2:19:13
2402  Brooke Frost           NO AGE         3/6     2:19:47     1:10:08     1:09:08   10:38     2:19:16
2404  Ashley Murphy          F 25-29    161/290     2:22:08     1:09:28     1:09:51   10:39     2:19:19
2405  Sagan Nicole           F 35-39    242/405     2:20:30     1:09:06     1:10:14   10:39     2:19:20
2406  Kayla Gunderson        F 15-18      21/30     2:22:25     1:11:15     1:08:06   10:39     2:19:20
2407  Kirsten Brennan        F 30-34    257/407     2:20:17     1:09:37     1:09:45   10:39     2:19:21
2408  Nanci Doucet           F 50-54     85/167     2:22:00     1:12:49     1:06:33   10:39     2:19:22
2409  Amanda Mason           F 30-34    258/407     2:21:28     1:07:29     1:11:54   10:39     2:19:23
2410  Karissa Pletta         F 19-24     75/121     2:22:40     1:12:25     1:07:00   10:39     2:19:24
2414  Erica Hansen           F 25-29    162/290     2:20:18     1:12:10     1:07:16   10:39     2:19:26
2417  Bonnie Stradling       F 30-34    259/407     2:19:52     1:11:51     1:07:37   10:39     2:19:28
2419  Rebekah Free           F 19-24     76/121     2:19:52     1:11:52     1:07:37   10:39     2:19:28
2420  Kerensa Williams       F 40-44    196/325     2:21:43     1:11:08     1:08:22   10:39     2:19:29
2423  Krista Niess           F 19-24     77/121     2:21:50     1:07:03     1:12:29   10:40     2:19:32
2424  Anna Laubach           F 50-54     86/167     2:23:28     1:14:24     1:05:10   10:40     2:19:33
2425  Andrea Bevil           ATHENA      68/295     2:20:34     1:09:13     1:10:23   10:40     2:19:35
2426  Elizabeth Nowak        ATHENA      69/295     2:21:35     1:14:59     1:04:38   10:40     2:19:36
2428  Gervaise Moran         F 45-49    111/231     2:26:35     1:13:18     1:06:21   10:40     2:19:38
2429  Elizabeth Bates-Shull  F 45-49    112/231     2:26:35     1:13:18     1:06:21   10:40     2:19:38
2431  Kristina Raymond       F 45-49    113/231     2:21:36     1:10:23     1:09:16   10:40     2:19:39
2433  Mary Croft             F 70 UP        2/8     2:21:50     1:12:23     1:07:17   10:40     2:19:40
2434  Jill Pascoe            F 40-44    197/325     2:22:22     1:13:33     1:06:08   10:40     2:19:41

Generated February 6, 2026 at 3:26 PM 13/25



BMO Harris Bank Phoenix Marathon - Half-Marathon - Women - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2435  Lucia Zook             F 30-34    260/407     2:21:39     1:10:23     1:09:19   10:40     2:19:42
2436  Susan Baar             F 50-54     87/167     2:21:49     1:08:12     1:11:34   10:41     2:19:45
2438  Kristen Hobie          F 30-34    261/407     2:23:50     1:12:46     1:07:03   10:41     2:19:49
2439  Bobbi Farrow           F 35-39    243/405     2:21:18     1:10:06     1:09:46   10:41     2:19:51
2440  Christine Carlson      F 30-34    262/407     2:22:52     1:11:17     1:08:36   10:41     2:19:52
2441  Courtney Skinner       F 30-34    263/407     2:22:52     1:11:17     1:08:36   10:41     2:19:52
2442  Deena Webb             F 25-29    163/290     2:19:53     1:14:17     1:05:36   10:41     2:19:53
2444  Chandra Miller         F 30-34    264/407     2:22:06     1:11:33     1:08:22   10:41     2:19:55
2445  Cindy Evans            F 50-54     88/167     2:22:46     1:12:11     1:07:46   10:41     2:19:56
2446  Annette Flegenheimer   F 55-59      41/96     2:22:09     1:13:29     1:06:28   10:41     2:19:57
2447  Liza Roberts           F 45-49    114/231     2:23:23     1:13:15     1:06:43   10:41     2:19:57
2448  Karen Lane             F 25-29    164/290     2:23:47     1:12:47     1:07:11   10:42     2:19:58
2449  Michele Propps         F 45-49    115/231     2:22:00     1:13:26     1:06:34   10:42     2:19:59
2452  Terry Oline            F 45-49    116/231     2:21:44     1:14:35     1:05:29   10:42     2:20:03
2453  Janet Walker           F 30-34    265/407     2:23:30     1:07:57     1:12:07   10:42     2:20:04
2454  Diana Morgan           F 45-49    117/231     2:20:48     1:07:11     1:12:55   10:42     2:20:05
2455  Lisa Abrams            F 35-39    244/405     2:23:23     1:12:12     1:07:54   10:42     2:20:05
2456  Marion Weich           F 50-54     89/167     2:22:19     1:13:28     1:06:39   10:42     2:20:06
2457  Jennifer Nelson        F 40-44    198/325     2:24:19     1:14:43     1:05:23   10:42     2:20:06
2458  April Forman           ATHENA      70/295     2:23:43     1:11:11     1:08:57   10:42     2:20:07
2459  Megan Allen            ATHENA      71/295     2:21:59     1:10:45     1:09:23   10:42     2:20:08
2460  Ann Blue               ATHENA      72/295     2:23:20     1:10:56     1:09:12   10:42     2:20:08
2463  Karen Palmer           F 35-39    245/405     2:23:35     1:12:39     1:07:33   10:42     2:20:11
2465  Kiernan Gilbert        F 19-24     78/121     2:22:31     1:13:06     1:07:06   10:43     2:20:12
2466  Tina Egbert            F 19-24     79/121     2:23:16     1:09:29     1:10:45   10:43     2:20:13
2467  Jenny Ramsaier         F 19-24     80/121     2:20:43     1:07:04     1:13:11   10:43     2:20:15
2468  Michelle Brown         F 40-44    199/325     2:22:52     1:12:56     1:07:21   10:43     2:20:17
2469  Brianna Barrios        F 19-24     81/121     2:21:18     1:09:22     1:10:56   10:43     2:20:17
2470  Liliya Kraynov         F 25-29    165/290     2:22:59     1:10:49     1:09:29   10:43     2:20:18
2471  Angela Thornburg       F 35-39    246/405     2:22:52     1:10:30     1:09:49   10:43     2:20:19
2473  Amy Johnson            F 35-39    247/405     2:22:37     1:07:27     1:12:53   10:43     2:20:20
2474  Jill Wahlin            F 45-49    118/231     2:24:31     1:14:03     1:06:18   10:43     2:20:20
2475  Sharon Peterson-Baird  F 50-54     90/167     2:24:26     1:14:43     1:05:40   10:43     2:20:23
2478  Shannon Smith          F 30-34    266/407     2:33:02     1:12:43     1:07:43   10:44     2:20:26
2479  Anita Holt             F 25-29    166/290     2:21:53     1:12:25     1:08:04   10:44     2:20:28
2480  Megan Molina           F 35-39    248/405     2:26:31     1:13:47     1:06:42   10:44     2:20:28
2481  Adell Goff             F 30-34    267/407     2:23:07     1:13:47     1:06:44   10:44     2:20:30
2483  Deanna Oldenburg       F 35-39    249/405     2:20:51     1:10:25     1:10:06   10:44     2:20:31
2485  Sally Blanford         F 65-69       4/20     2:20:55     1:11:15     1:09:20   10:44     2:20:34
2486  Kristin Golden         F 30-34    268/407     2:20:54     1:11:34     1:09:01   10:44     2:20:35
2489  Kim Johnson            F 40-44    200/325     2:21:21     1:14:10     1:06:28   10:45     2:20:38
2492  Jolyn Andrews          F 45-49    119/231     2:22:52     1:14:32     1:06:12   10:45     2:20:43
2495  Brittany Bahr          F 25-29    167/290     2:21:54     1:16:47     1:04:00   10:45     2:20:47
2499  Anisha Patel           F 35-39    250/405     2:25:35     1:13:18     1:07:31   10:45     2:20:49
2500  Heidi Holtorf          F 35-39    251/405     2:25:35     1:13:18     1:07:31   10:45     2:20:49
2501  Melanie Angle          F 30-34    269/407     2:25:12     1:15:41     1:05:09   10:45     2:20:49
2502  Stacy Reading          F 35-39    252/405     2:21:46     1:12:34     1:08:18   10:46     2:20:51
2503  Debbie Tabor           F 40-44    201/325     2:21:41     1:13:39     1:07:15   10:46     2:20:54
2504  Nancy Palmer           F 01-14       8/17     2:22:50     1:12:33     1:08:26   10:46     2:20:58
2505  Breanna Salazar        F 30-34    270/407     2:25:00     1:14:46     1:06:14   10:46     2:20:59
2506  Jessica Williams       F 30-34    271/407     2:22:51     1:12:33     1:08:27   10:46     2:20:59
2508  Chloe Fenney           F 19-24     82/121     2:22:17     1:13:42     1:07:18   10:46     2:21:00
2509  Christine Thompson     F 35-39    253/405     2:22:35     1:08:03     1:12:57   10:46     2:21:00
2510  Jennifer Konkle        F 25-29    168/290     2:24:53     1:13:48     1:07:13   10:46     2:21:01
2512  Carol Egan             F 55-59      42/96     2:24:21     1:15:20     1:05:44   10:47     2:21:04
2513  Jia Wu                 F 19-24     83/121     2:23:46     1:13:33     1:07:32   10:47     2:21:05
2515  Krista Lombardo        F 40-44    202/325     2:22:45     1:12:33     1:08:36   10:47     2:21:09
2517  Regina Di Salvo        F 30-34    272/407     2:23:38     1:14:58     1:06:14   10:47     2:21:11
2518  Tracy Kliner           F 30-34    273/407     2:23:39     1:12:40     1:08:34   10:47     2:21:14
2519  Beth Woods             F 55-59      43/96     2:24:47     1:11:53     1:09:23   10:47     2:21:15
2523  Kate O'Brien           F 25-29    169/290     2:24:00     1:12:18     1:09:00   10:48     2:21:17
2524  Cristiana Van Horn     ATHENA      73/295     2:22:12     1:16:38     1:04:41   10:48     2:21:19
2525  Sherry Fish            F 35-39    254/405     2:23:14     1:13:54     1:07:26   10:48     2:21:19
2526  Cailin Ockert          ATHENA      74/295     2:23:26     1:12:20     1:09:01   10:48     2:21:20
2528  Mary Birdsall          F 30-34    274/407     2:24:20     1:11:50     1:09:33   10:48     2:21:22
2529  Melchiorra Mangiaracin F 35-39    255/405     2:21:47     1:08:52     1:12:32   10:48     2:21:23
2530  Anna Schettino         F 45-49    120/231     2:22:59     1:14:18     1:07:08   10:48     2:21:25
2533  Tiffini Campbell       ATHENA      75/295     2:24:26     1:08:22     1:13:06   10:48     2:21:27
2535  Shirley Moya           F 35-39    256/405     2:25:17     1:14:35     1:06:54   10:48     2:21:28
2539  Sara Briggs            ATHENA      76/295     2:25:49     1:15:54     1:05:45   10:49     2:21:38
2540  Athena Steuart         F 25-29    170/290     2:27:18     1:10:11     1:11:29   10:49     2:21:39
2541  Tiffanie Barrus        F 40-44    203/325     2:25:24     1:03:22     1:18:19   10:49     2:21:40
2542  Charlece Baker         F 40-44    204/325     2:25:24     1:20:21     1:01:19   10:49     2:21:40
2543  Nikolina Elez          F 30-34    275/407     2:25:08     1:13:53     1:07:48   10:49     2:21:40
2544  Candice Fine           F 45-49    121/231     2:25:05     1:13:37     1:08:06   10:50     2:21:43
2547  Kristan Simmonds       ATHENA      77/295     2:23:52     1:14:12     1:07:33   10:50     2:21:45
2548  Kylie Perrine          F 19-24     84/121     2:22:52     1:13:19     1:08:28   10:50     2:21:46
2549  Paula O'Connor         F 45-49    122/231     2:24:31     1:14:58     1:06:51   10:50     2:21:49
2551  Amy Greenberg          F 30-34    276/407     2:24:32     1:13:54     1:07:56   10:50     2:21:50
2553  Alicia Jungers         F 25-29    171/290     2:24:40     1:11:58     1:09:54   10:50     2:21:52
2554  Patricia Alexander     F 65-69       5/20     2:24:20     1:11:46     1:10:09   10:50     2:21:54
2555  Jessica Zajdel         F 25-29    172/290     2:25:11     1:12:41     1:09:14   10:50     2:21:54
2556  Mary Conner            F 50-54     91/167     2:24:38     1:14:58     1:06:58   10:51     2:21:56
2558  Lisa Zohaunnie-Kaufman F 40-44    205/325     2:25:40     1:10:52     1:11:08   10:51     2:21:59
2559  Laura Greiving         F 35-39    257/405     2:22:30     1:13:37     1:08:23   10:51     2:22:00
2561  Lindsay Brabank        F 25-29    173/290     2:24:42     1:10:58     1:11:05   10:51     2:22:02
2562  Rebekah Geer           F 19-24     85/121     2:24:09     1:17:37     1:04:30   10:51     2:22:07
2564  Cydni Smith            ATHENA      78/295     2:24:23     1:10:15     1:11:59   10:52     2:22:13
2568  Elise Hill             F 30-34    277/407     2:24:39     1:08:28     1:13:53   10:52     2:22:21
2569  Angelica Guevara       ATHENA      79/295     2:24:13     1:12:32     1:09:50   10:53     2:22:22
2570  H. Cassie Valentine    F 45-49    123/231     2:25:19     1:17:13     1:05:12   10:53     2:22:24
2571  Tracy Rowe             F 55-59      44/96     2:24:23     1:13:01     1:09:26   10:53     2:22:26
2574  Jenna Bowles           F 25-29    174/290     2:25:37     1:14:42     1:07:47   10:53     2:22:29
2575  Tatem Day              F 25-29    175/290     2:25:37     1:14:42     1:07:48   10:53     2:22:29
2576  Michelle Dean          F 25-29    176/290     2:24:38     1:09:34     1:12:56   10:53     2:22:29
2577  Sharon Ronstadt        F 60-64      20/61     2:25:45     1:13:57     1:08:33   10:53     2:22:29
2579  Lindsay Fleet          F 40-44    206/325     2:34:45     1:09:06     1:13:28   10:53     2:22:34
2580  Naykea Sellars         F 35-39    258/405     2:29:33     1:17:39     1:04:56   10:53     2:22:35
2582  Aimee Keller           F 40-44    207/325     2:26:29     1:14:17     1:08:22   10:54     2:22:39
2583  Lara Andersen          F 35-39    259/405     2:26:29     1:14:17     1:08:23   10:54     2:22:39

Generated February 6, 2026 at 3:26 PM 14/25



BMO Harris Bank Phoenix Marathon - Half-Marathon - Women - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2584  Jessica Barnett        F 30-34    278/407     2:33:11     1:12:34     1:10:06   10:54     2:22:40
2587  Jane Teague            F 45-49    124/231     2:26:17     1:15:24     1:07:28   10:55     2:22:52
2588  Kimberly Miller        F 35-39    260/405     2:25:43     1:09:45     1:13:08   10:55     2:22:53
2589  Kelcie Hardy           F 25-29    177/290     2:26:25     1:14:44     1:08:13   10:55     2:22:56
2590  Laura Garcia           F 40-44    208/325     2:23:15     1:15:39     1:07:18   10:55     2:22:57
2593  Stacey Schultz         F 45-49    125/231     2:23:48     1:15:12     1:07:55   10:56     2:23:07
2596  Stephanie Ison         F 40-44    209/325     2:35:00     1:13:41     1:09:33   10:57     2:23:14
2597  Ana Castillo           F 25-29    178/290     2:35:18     1:13:31     1:09:44   10:57     2:23:14
2598  Kaitlyn Teague         F 25-29    179/290     2:29:40     1:14:14     1:09:01   10:57     2:23:14
2599  Priscilla Anderson     F 35-39    261/405     2:24:33     1:10:26     1:12:51   10:57     2:23:17
2600  Alissa Maloney         F 30-34    279/407     2:29:35     1:14:58     1:08:20   10:57     2:23:17
2601  Holly Benza            F 40-44    210/325     2:25:36     1:14:44     1:08:34   10:57     2:23:18
2602  Rachel Calendo         F 40-44    211/325     2:25:36     1:14:45     1:08:33   10:57     2:23:18
2603  Megan Austin           F 25-29    180/290     2:25:46     1:14:21     1:08:57   10:57     2:23:18
2604  Kim Whattler           F 30-34    280/407     2:25:46     1:14:21     1:08:58   10:57     2:23:18
2605  Jill Swaninger         F 40-44    212/325     2:25:36     1:14:44     1:08:34   10:57     2:23:18
2606  Roxane Thorstad        F 40-44    213/325     2:25:36     1:14:45     1:08:34   10:57     2:23:19
2607  Regina Bishop          F 45-49    126/231     2:25:37     1:14:47     1:08:34   10:57     2:23:20
2608  Robbie McCamman        F 55-59      45/96     2:25:37     1:14:46     1:08:35   10:57     2:23:20
2610  Rebekah Perry          F 35-39    262/405     2:24:34     1:12:38     1:10:46   10:57     2:23:23
2611  Diane Selzam           F 55-59      46/96     2:26:09     1:10:25     1:12:58   10:57     2:23:23
2612  Lara Lewis             F 35-39    263/405     2:24:20     1:12:51     1:10:33   10:57     2:23:23
2614  Aimee Hendrickson      F 45-49    127/231     2:27:17     1:12:49     1:10:39   10:57     2:23:27
2615  Lydia Palinkas         F 30-34    281/407     2:26:58     1:12:47     1:10:41   10:58     2:23:28
2616  Beth Kovatch           F 45-49    128/231     2:27:53     1:17:49     1:05:40   10:58     2:23:28
2619  Katherine Da1gle       F 40-44    214/325     2:24:02     1:15:34     1:07:55   10:58     2:23:29
2620  Cindy King             F 45-49    129/231     2:26:25     1:14:55     1:08:35   10:58     2:23:29
2623  Sara Lidman            F 25-29    181/290     2:25:22     1:10:38     1:12:56   10:58     2:23:33
2626  Tracy Thom             F 40-44    215/325     2:25:33     1:16:07     1:07:36   10:59     2:23:42
2628  Jodi MacDonald         F 45-49    130/231     2:26:27     1:13:55     1:09:48   10:59     2:23:43
2629  Melissa Hernandez      F 35-39    264/405     2:26:40     1:16:26     1:07:18   10:59     2:23:44
2631  Karen Turley           F 35-39    265/405     2:29:12     1:10:17     1:13:28   10:59     2:23:44
2632  Rebecca Garn           F 40-44    216/325     2:29:12     1:12:05     1:11:40   10:59     2:23:44
2633  Kaija Thompson         F 35-39    266/405     2:29:12     1:12:06     1:11:40   10:59     2:23:45
2635  Kristin Morin          F 35-39    267/405     2:29:12     1:10:18     1:13:28   10:59     2:23:45
2638  Shannon Mulhearn       F 35-39    268/405     2:34:42     1:11:22     1:12:30   10:59     2:23:51
2643  Joan Katz              F 55-59      47/96     2:26:48     1:16:35     1:07:27   11:00     2:24:02
2645  Carla Lopez            F 30-34    282/407     2:24:16     1:13:25     1:10:41   11:00     2:24:06
2646  Anh Phan               F 30-34    283/407     2:26:04     1:15:05     1:09:04   11:01     2:24:08
2647  Nichole Howarth        F 25-29    182/290     2:27:26     1:11:32     1:12:38   11:01     2:24:09
2649  Elizabeth Skousen      ATHENA      80/295     2:25:42     1:14:22     1:09:54   11:01     2:24:16
2650  Kris Helke             F 45-49    131/231     2:25:49     1:13:13     1:11:03   11:01     2:24:16
2651  Kathleen Peterson      F 50-54     92/167     2:28:27     1:11:49     1:12:28   11:01     2:24:16
2653  Lindsay Ingram         F 25-29    183/290     2:26:25     1:13:38     1:10:43   11:02     2:24:20
2655  Antoinette Kennedy     F 35-39    269/405     2:27:50     1:15:50     1:08:32   11:02     2:24:21
2656  Jennifer Bateman       ATHENA      81/295     2:27:54     1:12:50     1:11:32   11:02     2:24:21
2658  Anissa Vincent         F 45-49    132/231     2:27:12     1:15:35     1:08:47   11:02     2:24:22
2659  Lois Grunwald          F 60-64      21/61     2:25:35     1:12:32     1:11:51   11:02     2:24:23
2660  Kellie Follett         ATHENA      82/295     2:28:30     1:15:01     1:09:23   11:02     2:24:24
2661  Susi Votruba           ATHENA      83/295     2:37:42     1:11:55     1:12:31   11:02     2:24:25
2662  Dana Salt              F 40-44    217/325     2:37:43     1:11:55     1:12:31   11:02     2:24:26
2663  Vondra Dee Nason       F 40-44    218/325     2:37:43     1:11:56     1:12:31   11:02     2:24:27
2664  Tricia Petersen        F 45-49    133/231     2:25:53     1:14:29     1:09:59   11:02     2:24:28
2665  Lisa Atkins            F 45-49    134/231     2:25:54     1:14:29     1:09:59   11:02     2:24:28
2666  Nikole Decker          F 19-24     86/121     2:27:08     1:18:23     1:06:13   11:03     2:24:36
2669  Laura Lamberto-White   F 60-64      22/61     2:27:17     1:13:40     1:10:59   11:03     2:24:38
2671  Elizabeth Zipp         F 25-29    184/290     2:28:06     1:14:50     1:09:55   11:03     2:24:44
2672  Amy Dillon             F 50-54     93/167     2:27:38     1:12:42     1:12:04   11:03     2:24:46
2674  Anna Ratiu             F 35-39    270/405     2:25:34     1:15:10     1:09:38   11:04     2:24:48
2675  Anna Hinojos           F 30-34    284/407     2:26:11     1:15:49     1:09:02   11:04     2:24:50
2677  Amanda Valona          F 19-24     87/121     2:28:27     1:18:20     1:06:34   11:04     2:24:53
2678  Heather Anderson       ATHENA      84/295     2:25:55     1:10:53     1:14:02   11:04     2:24:55
2679  Pam Ellsworth          F 45-49    135/231     2:25:55     1:10:54     1:14:02   11:04     2:24:56
2680  Erika Torres           F 35-39    271/405     2:26:14     1:11:40     1:13:17   11:04     2:24:56
2683  Rebekah Krevens        F 30-34    285/407     2:27:26     1:11:51     1:13:07   11:04     2:24:57
2684  Kricket Hinders        F 35-39    272/405     2:25:17     1:09:24     1:15:34   11:04     2:24:58
2687  Victoria Jobe          F 45-49    136/231     2:27:18     1:14:03     1:11:01   11:05     2:25:04
2688  Julia Palmer           F 45-49    137/231     2:32:14     1:17:47     1:07:18   11:05     2:25:05
2689  Donna Dullys           F 35-39    273/405     2:26:34     1:11:08     1:14:02   11:05     2:25:09
2693  Aimee Garlington       F 30-34    286/407     2:28:14     1:17:46     1:07:28   11:06     2:25:14
2694  Mary Madden            ATHENA      85/295     2:28:24     1:18:15     1:07:00   11:06     2:25:15
2695  Pam Barker             F 50-54     94/167     2:26:33     1:10:38     1:14:38   11:06     2:25:15
2696  Nicole Barker          F 19-24     88/121     2:26:33     1:10:38     1:14:37   11:06     2:25:15
2698  Callie Hollingsworth   F 15-18      22/30     2:27:32     1:12:41     1:12:36   11:06     2:25:16
2700  Jayme Taylor           F 19-24     89/121     2:25:27     1:09:30     1:15:53   11:06     2:25:23
2701  Michelle Henry         F 35-39    274/405     2:29:44     1:17:34     1:07:50   11:06     2:25:24
2702  Jennifer Bluth         F 30-34    287/407     2:28:41     1:13:38     1:11:47   11:06     2:25:25
2704  Julie Gerhart          F 45-49    138/231     2:29:03     1:15:35     1:09:57   11:07     2:25:31
2705  Judy Stock             F 50-54     95/167     2:26:40     1:15:17     1:10:15   11:07     2:25:31
2707  Lisa Hosman            F 40-44    219/325     2:28:04     1:17:42     1:07:53   11:07     2:25:35
2708  Wryan Hosman           F 15-18      23/30     2:28:04     1:17:42     1:07:54   11:07     2:25:35
2711  Amy Schwindt           F 40-44    220/325     2:28:47     1:15:49     1:09:50   11:08     2:25:38
2713  Noelani Solomon        F 01-14       9/17     2:25:56     1:04:31     1:21:10   11:08     2:25:40
2716  Monica Miller          F 35-39    275/405     2:29:24     1:17:26     1:08:19   11:08     2:25:44
2719  Mindy Holman           F 45-49    139/231     2:27:36     1:16:28     1:09:21   11:08     2:25:49
2720  Connie Lagerhausen     F 55-59      48/96     2:28:50     1:16:47     1:09:02   11:08     2:25:49
2721  Savannah Burgoyne      F 25-29    185/290     2:28:51     1:18:52     1:06:59   11:08     2:25:50
2722  Olivia Kleinlein       F 15-18      24/30     2:28:51     1:18:52     1:06:59   11:08     2:25:50
2723  Jenna Snyder           F 30-34    288/407     2:29:20     1:13:53     1:11:59   11:09     2:25:52
2725  Sally Oscherwitz       F 50-54     96/167     2:27:03     1:15:17     1:10:38   11:09     2:25:54
2727  Brenda Stoffel         F 50-54     97/167     2:28:11     1:10:59     1:14:59   11:09     2:25:57
2731  Melissa Naef           F 19-24     90/121     2:29:01     1:17:46     1:08:16   11:09     2:26:01
2732  Christine Kinuthia     F 35-39    276/405     2:30:34     1:15:34     1:10:27   11:09     2:26:01
2734  Llinda Sickler         F 55-59      49/96     2:29:06     1:14:17     1:11:47   11:09     2:26:04
2735  Lynn Steinmetz         F 40-44    221/325     2:28:37     1:15:00     1:11:04   11:09     2:26:04
2739  MacAelob Soto          F 01-14      10/17     2:26:50     1:09:18     1:16:46   11:09     2:26:04
2740  Megan Warren           F 30-34    289/407     2:29:50     1:12:53     1:13:14   11:10     2:26:07
2741  Jennifer Dille         F 40-44    222/325     2:27:54     1:16:27     1:09:45   11:10     2:26:11
2742  Angela Mulder          F 25-29    186/290     2:26:36     1:13:10     1:13:03   11:10     2:26:12
2744  Lacey Strickland       F 45-49    140/231     2:26:53     1:12:20     1:13:54   11:10     2:26:13
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2745  Kelle Ramsey           F 25-29    187/290     2:30:10     1:16:18     1:09:59   11:10     2:26:16
2747  Julie Martinez         F 40-44    223/325     2:27:57     1:16:57     1:09:22   11:11     2:26:18
2748  Michelle Johnson       ATHENA      86/295     2:31:25     1:13:53     1:12:27   11:11     2:26:19
2749  Lisa Stephens          F 45-49    141/231     2:28:31     1:13:52     1:12:29   11:11     2:26:20
2750  Erin Wiley             F 30-34    290/407     2:28:08     1:09:43     1:16:37   11:11     2:26:20
2751  Mary Klever            F 55-59      50/96     2:27:10     1:15:21     1:11:00   11:11     2:26:20
2752  Julie Zei              F 25-29    188/290     2:38:26     1:17:09     1:09:14   11:11     2:26:22
2753  Kathren Sammis         F 25-29    189/290     2:38:26     1:17:09     1:09:14   11:11     2:26:22
2754  Anna Masayesva         F 35-39    277/405     2:29:30     1:19:29     1:06:55   11:11     2:26:23
2755  Alejandra Garcia       F 30-34    291/407     2:26:41     1:12:53     1:13:32   11:11     2:26:25
2758  Lorraine Rapanut       F 35-39    278/405     2:29:24     1:14:59     1:11:31   11:11     2:26:29
2759  Lisa McCoid            F 40-44    224/325     2:27:42     1:16:39     1:09:52   11:11     2:26:30
2761  Jann Rich              F 65-69       6/20     2:29:18     1:16:36     1:09:57   11:12     2:26:33
2762  Amy Wegner             F 30-34    292/407     2:30:49     1:16:03     1:10:32   11:12     2:26:34
2763  Veronica Turner        F 30-34    293/407     2:28:55     1:13:10     1:13:29   11:12     2:26:39
2765  Kris Massey            F 45-49    142/231     2:33:51     1:17:48     1:08:55   11:12     2:26:42
2766  Geralyn Rossi          F 45-49    143/231     2:27:34     1:22:16     1:04:27   11:12     2:26:43
2768  Lynne Montgomery       F 45-49    144/231     2:30:36     1:15:11     1:11:34   11:13     2:26:44
2769  Stefani Whitmer        F 45-49    145/231     2:30:36     1:15:11     1:11:34   11:13     2:26:44
2771  Michelle Maki          F 35-39    279/405     2:29:36     1:10:14     1:16:34   11:13     2:26:47
2776  Victoria Richey        F 35-39    280/405     2:30:59     1:12:52     1:14:03   11:13     2:26:54
2778  Heather Coombs         ATHENA      87/295     2:31:33     1:15:34     1:11:23   11:13     2:26:57
2779  Charmaine Liu-Barker   F 35-39    281/405     2:27:04     1:14:34     1:12:26   11:14     2:26:59
2780  Wendy Kauffman         F 35-39    282/405     2:28:31     1:13:27     1:13:34   11:14     2:27:00
2781  Tanisha Allen          F 35-39    283/405     2:28:01     1:15:56     1:11:06   11:14     2:27:02
2782  Betsy Hall             F 40-44    225/325     2:28:33     1:13:27     1:13:36   11:14     2:27:02
2784  Kaitlynn Davis         F 15-18      25/30     2:29:51     1:07:20     1:19:45   11:14     2:27:04
2786  Holly Greenwall        F 30-34    294/407     2:29:59     1:14:54     1:12:13   11:14     2:27:06
2788  Sheila Curleyhair      F 55-59      51/96     2:29:28     1:15:44     1:11:27   11:15     2:27:10
2789  MacHell Hatch          F 45-49    146/231     2:31:03     1:14:54     1:12:19   11:15     2:27:12
2790  Collette Graziani      F 40-44    226/325     2:31:03     1:14:54     1:12:19   11:15     2:27:13
2791  Maria Riach            F 60-64      23/61     2:30:59     1:16:10     1:11:15   11:16     2:27:24
2792  Joann Kennedy          F 40-44    227/325     2:32:36     1:15:50     1:11:37   11:16     2:27:27
2793  Mary Parker            F 50-54     98/167     2:30:23     1:20:14     1:07:19   11:16     2:27:32
2794  Dana Willis            F 19-24     91/121     2:31:20     1:17:50     1:09:46   11:16     2:27:35
2795  Samantha Jones         F 19-24     92/121     2:31:20     1:17:50     1:09:45   11:16     2:27:35
2796  Loree Zito             F 35-39    284/405     2:31:58     1:18:16     1:09:19   11:16     2:27:35
2797  Andrea Finley          ATHENA      88/295     2:31:47     1:14:56     1:12:41   11:16     2:27:36
2799  Jill Janicek           F 45-49    147/231     2:30:57     1:13:56     1:13:47   11:17     2:27:43
2800  Jennifer Johansen      F 30-34    295/407     2:35:48     1:15:03     1:12:42   11:17     2:27:44
2801  Holly Swoboda          F 30-34    296/407     2:31:52     1:16:58     1:10:47   11:17     2:27:44
2802  Katie Bundy            F 35-39    285/405     2:30:23     1:21:07     1:06:43   11:17     2:27:49
2803  Suzanne Tanajewski     F 45-49    148/231     2:31:36     1:15:00     1:12:50   11:18     2:27:49
2804  Cyndee Johnson         F 35-39    286/405     2:30:23     1:15:13     1:12:38   11:18     2:27:50
2805  Stephanie Stringham    F 30-34    297/407     2:30:26                           11:18     2:27:50
2806  Sarah Lewis            F 35-39    287/405     2:27:54     1:21:51     1:06:02   11:18     2:27:53
2809  Jacqueline Sellers     F 30-34    298/407     2:31:35     1:18:07     1:09:54   11:18     2:28:00
2810  Margarita Rogers       F 50-54     99/167     2:28:18     1:13:27     1:14:35   11:18     2:28:01
2811  Elia Di Michele        F 40-44    228/325     2:32:11     1:17:38     1:10:24   11:18     2:28:01
2812  Joycee Williams        F 35-39    288/405     2:29:20     1:11:48     1:16:14   11:18     2:28:02
2814  Nikki Ridenour         F 35-39    289/405     2:30:32     1:17:42     1:10:21   11:19     2:28:03
2815  Karen Ong              F 55-59      52/96     2:36:23     1:15:40     1:12:25   11:19     2:28:04
2818  Ryann Wolan            F 30-34    299/407     2:33:43     1:17:17     1:10:52   11:19     2:28:08
2820  Laura Spinn            F 50-54    100/167     2:32:20     1:18:45     1:09:24   11:19     2:28:09
2821  Jami Cragun            ATHENA      89/295     2:30:01     1:13:43     1:14:27   11:19     2:28:09
2824  Shelley Van Wagenen    F 50-54    101/167     2:30:16     1:17:32     1:10:46   11:20     2:28:17
2829  Jessica Duncan         F 35-39    290/405     2:33:15     1:17:17     1:11:11   11:20     2:28:27
2831  Misty Curry            F 30-34    300/407     2:33:15     1:17:17     1:11:11   11:20     2:28:27
2832  Christina Forbes       F 30-34    301/407     2:33:16     1:17:17     1:11:11   11:20     2:28:27
2834  Irene Grannetia        F 40-44    229/325     2:29:15     1:14:50     1:13:42   11:21     2:28:32
2839  Patti Quigley          F 55-59      53/96     2:30:34     1:17:10     1:11:26   11:21     2:28:36
2840  Lene Larsen            F 45-49    149/231     2:35:28     1:17:29     1:11:08   11:21     2:28:37
2841  Casey Golovko          F 40-44    230/325     2:31:14     1:16:59     1:11:39   11:21     2:28:38
2842  Jill Rogers            F 40-44    231/325     2:31:06     1:12:40     1:16:01   11:21     2:28:41
2843  Becky Johnson          F 55-59      54/96     2:28:59     1:16:18     1:12:23   11:21     2:28:41
2845  Chloe Gonzalez         F 19-24     93/121     2:30:16     1:12:42     1:16:01   11:22     2:28:42
2846  Annie Crawford         ATHENA      90/295     2:31:05     1:13:56     1:14:50   11:22     2:28:46
2847  Catie Alexander        F 35-39    291/405     2:30:29     1:15:02     1:13:45   11:22     2:28:46
2849  Maia Crespin           F 35-39    292/405     2:30:56     1:06:07     1:22:41   11:22     2:28:48
2850  Sue Lauritzen          F 60-64      24/61     2:32:41     1:20:22     1:08:27   11:22     2:28:48
2852  Emily Steinbis         F 35-39    293/405     2:33:24     1:15:18     1:13:31   11:22     2:28:48
2853  Ivy Van Dusen          F 19-24     94/121     2:31:20     1:21:04     1:07:45   11:22     2:28:49
2854  Janet Russell          F 50-54    102/167     2:30:46     1:14:30     1:14:20   11:22     2:28:50
2855  Sarah Pugh             F 30-34    302/407     2:31:01     1:21:56     1:06:55   11:22     2:28:51
2856  Jolene Hancock         F 50-54    103/167     2:32:44     1:20:21     1:08:30   11:22     2:28:51
2857  Tami Stark             ATHENA      91/295     2:32:37     1:17:07     1:11:46   11:22     2:28:52
2860  Lindy Sloan            F 50-54    104/167     2:31:34     1:12:34     1:16:21   11:22     2:28:54
2861  Teena Villagomez       F 50-54    105/167     2:31:52     1:17:28     1:11:28   11:23     2:28:56
2863  Julie Dietzel-Glair    F 35-39    294/405     2:31:45     1:11:54     1:17:03   11:23     2:28:57
2864  Charlene Basinger      F 45-49    150/231     2:33:01     1:19:59     1:08:59   11:23     2:28:58
2865  Lyndsay Bonk           F 30-34    303/407     2:33:02     1:16:55     1:12:06   11:23     2:29:01
2866  Jenny Bailey           F 30-34    304/407     2:31:46     1:20:44     1:08:18   11:23     2:29:02
2869  Kourtney Butler        F 30-34    305/407     2:33:27     1:16:31     1:12:38   11:24     2:29:09
2870  Kristy Leon            F 35-39    295/405     2:30:31     1:15:49     1:13:22   11:24     2:29:10
2871  Sarah Lujan            F 19-24     95/121     2:29:11     1:12:30     1:16:41   11:24     2:29:11
2872  Lydia Aye              F 35-39    296/405     2:31:28     1:18:08     1:11:03   11:24     2:29:11
2873  Kathy McGee            F 35-39    297/405     2:29:26     1:15:59     1:13:14   11:24     2:29:12
2874  Katie Byron            F 30-34    306/407     2:30:55     1:14:13     1:15:00   11:24     2:29:13
2875  Sabrina Millar         F 35-39    298/405     2:31:41     1:19:14     1:10:03   11:24     2:29:16
2876  Amy Johnson            F 40-44    232/325     2:30:11     1:14:28     1:14:49   11:24     2:29:17
2877  Lynette Poppenberg     F 50-54    106/167     2:30:14     1:16:34     1:12:44   11:24     2:29:17
2878  Polly Schick           F 25-29    190/290     2:31:24     1:09:56     1:19:25   11:24     2:29:20
2879  Katie Foster           F 35-39    299/405     2:32:38     1:16:26     1:12:56   11:25     2:29:21
2880  Wendy Misseldine       F 50-54    107/167     2:29:51     1:14:05     1:15:17   11:25     2:29:22
2884  Trudy Day              F 40-44    233/325     2:32:09     1:16:44     1:12:41   11:25     2:29:24
2886  Acacia Booth           ATHENA      92/295     2:30:55     1:13:01     1:16:28   11:25     2:29:28
2887  Jill Wright            ATHENA      93/295     2:30:55     1:14:44     1:14:45   11:25     2:29:28
2888  Shannan Heston         F 40-44    234/325     2:30:32     1:14:45     1:14:46   11:25     2:29:30
2889  Jennifer Willis        ATHENA      94/295     2:29:35     1:14:35     1:14:56   11:25     2:29:30
2891  Penni Liles            F 45-49    151/231     2:37:07     1:15:01     1:14:33   11:25     2:29:34
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2892  Nicole Barber          ATHENA      95/295     2:30:53     1:14:31     1:15:05   11:26     2:29:36
2894  Cheri Nummedal         F 65-69       7/20     2:33:38     1:17:57     1:11:42   11:26     2:29:39
2895  Monica Huber           F 40-44    235/325     2:33:47     1:17:53     1:11:50   11:26     2:29:42
2897  Cathy Brown            F 55-59      55/96     2:33:15     1:20:30     1:09:23   11:27     2:29:52
2898  Barb Wang              F 55-59      56/96     2:33:15     1:20:30     1:09:23   11:27     2:29:52
2899  Diane Keller           F 55-59      57/96     2:30:30     1:17:53     1:12:03   11:27     2:29:55
2900  Sabrena Schmella       F 40-44    236/325     2:30:32     1:15:55     1:14:04   11:27     2:29:58
2901  Andrea Heser           F 35-39    300/405     2:39:40     1:17:06     1:12:53   11:27     2:29:59
2902  Lydia Serrin           F 55-59      58/96     2:30:45     1:16:31     1:13:29   11:27     2:29:59
2903  Norma Ramirez          F 40-44    237/325     2:33:19     1:19:33     1:10:35   11:28     2:30:08
2905  Ashley Bean            F 25-29    191/290     2:31:57     1:14:28     1:15:42   11:28     2:30:09
2906  Laura Gill             F 30-34    307/407     2:32:31     1:14:39     1:15:34   11:28     2:30:12
2907  Liza Hedrick           F 35-39    301/405     2:32:31     1:16:18     1:13:55   11:28     2:30:12
2908  Katrina Stephan        F 30-34    308/407     2:34:40     1:15:18     1:14:55   11:28     2:30:12
2909  Aubrey Miller          F 25-29    192/290     2:32:18     1:14:00     1:16:13   11:28     2:30:13
2910  Trecia Freeman         F 50-54    108/167     2:32:18     1:14:01     1:16:12   11:28     2:30:13
2912  Caley Kurchinski       F 25-29    193/290     2:31:19     1:15:42     1:14:38   11:29     2:30:19
2913  Kathee Brimley         F 50-54    109/167     2:31:25     1:19:10     1:11:10   11:29     2:30:19
2914  Ashley Schimke         F 25-29    194/290     2:32:36     1:17:58     1:12:22   11:29     2:30:19
2915  Grace Larson           F 01-14      11/17     2:32:01     1:15:31     1:14:50   11:29     2:30:21
2916  April Pham             F 30-34    309/407     2:33:51     1:17:48     1:12:37   11:29     2:30:24
2917  Airica Choquette       F 30-34    310/407     2:32:41     1:17:41     1:12:44   11:29     2:30:24
2919  Tina Lyons             F 30-34    311/407     2:33:39     1:18:59     1:11:38   11:30     2:30:37
2920  April Potter           F 55-59      59/96     2:33:30     1:16:40     1:13:57   11:30     2:30:37
2922  Diane Gamble           F 55-59      60/96     2:43:19     1:16:30     1:14:12   11:31     2:30:42
2924  Michelle Pederson      F 35-39    302/405     2:33:17     1:14:31     1:16:12   11:31     2:30:42
2926  Lori Dominguez         F 35-39    303/405     2:36:10     1:17:00     1:13:45   11:31     2:30:44
2927  Whitney Nelson         F 25-29    195/290     2:33:22     1:16:22     1:14:24   11:31     2:30:46
2930  Christy Olsen          F 30-34    312/407     2:31:59     1:16:09     1:14:46   11:32     2:30:55
2931  Noemi Garcia           F 25-29    196/290     2:31:54     1:11:31     1:19:25   11:32     2:30:56
2932  Cara Fitzpatrick       F 35-39    304/405     2:34:20     1:16:00     1:15:02   11:32     2:31:01
2936  Brady Prutch           F 40-44    238/325     2:33:41     1:16:59     1:14:06   11:32     2:31:05
2937  Greta Bowman           ATHENA      96/295     2:35:48     1:21:01     1:10:05   11:32     2:31:05
2938  Andrea Wood            F 45-49    152/231     2:35:23     1:14:04     1:17:05   11:33     2:31:09
2940  Amy Anderson           F 45-49    153/231     2:35:24     1:14:05     1:17:05   11:33     2:31:09
2941  Megan Bell             F 35-39    305/405     2:42:07     1:18:44     1:12:29   11:33     2:31:13
2943  Katie Wilkins          F 40-44    239/325     2:35:34     1:15:48     1:15:31   11:33     2:31:18
2944  Doreen Stradling       F 50-54    110/167     2:35:34     1:15:59     1:15:20   11:33     2:31:19
2945  Martha Sutton-Mulla    F 60-64      25/61     2:34:00     1:19:36     1:11:45   11:34     2:31:21
2946  Melodee Hermann        F 15-18      26/30     2:33:24     1:18:26     1:12:55   11:34     2:31:21
2947  Sara Hermann           ATHENA      97/295     2:33:24     1:18:26     1:12:56   11:34     2:31:21
2948  Alexis Roberts         F 30-34    313/407     2:34:06     1:16:56     1:14:28   11:34     2:31:24
2949  Mary Sliwa             F 70 UP        3/8     2:33:07     1:17:29     1:13:56   11:34     2:31:24
2951  Karen Nunez-Wallace    F 30-34    314/407     2:35:49     1:21:44     1:09:42   11:34     2:31:26
2952  Monica McDowell        ATHENA      98/295     2:38:21     1:15:55     1:15:35   11:34     2:31:30
2953  Erin Mecham            F 35-39    306/405     2:38:21     1:15:55     1:15:36   11:34     2:31:30
2954  Becky Moore            F 40-44    240/325     2:34:42     1:15:25     1:16:05   11:34     2:31:30
2956  Jill Dianna            F 40-44    241/325     2:34:11     1:19:36     1:11:56   11:35     2:31:32
2957  Sheila Kofahl          F 40-44    242/325     2:33:36     1:14:18     1:17:15   11:35     2:31:33
2958  Ronda Farrell          F 50-54    111/167     2:33:13     1:16:57     1:14:37   11:35     2:31:34
2963  Kaci Kolberg           F 25-29    197/290     2:34:43     1:22:53     1:08:57   11:36     2:31:49
2964  Audrie Ryan            F 25-29    198/290     2:34:43     1:22:53     1:08:56   11:36     2:31:49
2966  Cathy Delain           F 55-59      61/96     2:35:20     1:20:42     1:11:07   11:36     2:31:49
2967  Abbi Zern              F 45-49    154/231     2:35:38     1:21:44     1:10:06   11:36     2:31:50
2968  Mary Barger            F 60-64      26/61     2:35:52     1:23:42     1:08:12   11:36     2:31:54
2969  Elizabeth Rampe        F 30-34    315/407     2:35:52     1:23:42     1:08:12   11:36     2:31:54
2970  Shelly Tenney          F 40-44    243/325     2:33:57     1:18:23     1:13:31   11:36     2:31:54
2971  Dipali Sathe           F 40-44    244/325     2:34:11     1:18:37     1:13:19   11:36     2:31:55
2972  Kim Vasquez            F 45-49    155/231     2:34:32     1:17:59     1:14:00   11:37     2:31:59
2973  Christina McCormick    F 25-29    199/290     2:34:56     1:22:54     1:09:09   11:37     2:32:02
2974  Sarah Katvala          F 25-29    200/290     2:34:57     1:22:53     1:09:10   11:37     2:32:03
2975  Catherine Sendek       F 19-24     96/121     2:35:40     1:16:18     1:15:49   11:37     2:32:07
2976  Karly Kalstrom         F 19-24     97/121     2:35:40     1:16:18     1:15:49   11:37     2:32:07
2977  Rebecca Bream          F 50-54    112/167     2:32:49     1:13:38     1:18:29   11:37     2:32:07
2978  Katherine Cook         F 30-34    316/407     2:33:36     1:14:01     1:18:08   11:37     2:32:08
2979  Debbie Vigil           F 50-54    113/167     2:35:07     1:18:24     1:13:48   11:38     2:32:12
2981  Morgan Janke           F 40-44    245/325     2:33:31     1:22:16     1:10:01   11:38     2:32:17
2982  Barb Shearon           F 60-64      27/61     2:35:16     1:16:25     1:15:54   11:38     2:32:18
2983  Lisa Hydo              F 25-29    201/290     2:34:32     1:19:03     1:13:18   11:38     2:32:20
2984  Erin Bonk              F 50-54    114/167     2:36:11     1:18:03     1:14:21   11:38     2:32:24
2985  Sarah Owens            F 30-34    317/407     2:35:21     1:13:09     1:19:16   11:38     2:32:24
2986  Shauna Keller          F 40-44    246/325     2:36:12     1:20:17     1:12:09   11:39     2:32:26
2987  Melissa Hangsleben     ATHENA      99/295     2:36:25     1:18:21     1:14:09   11:39     2:32:29
2988  Jaclyn Daly            F 30-34    318/407     2:34:40     1:17:26     1:15:04   11:39     2:32:30
2990  Jillian Draper         F 35-39    307/405     2:34:51     1:15:07     1:17:31   11:39     2:32:37
2991  Michelle Moe           F 60-64      28/61     2:45:12     1:15:26     1:17:19   11:40     2:32:44
2993  Lynn Retzak            F 60-64      29/61     2:36:15     1:20:42     1:12:03   11:40     2:32:45
2994  Jennifer Delgado-Garci F 25-29    202/290     2:35:32     1:22:52     1:09:55   11:40     2:32:47
2995  Kristen Snethen        F 30-34    319/407     2:35:34     1:14:07     1:18:48   11:41     2:32:55
2997  Mindi Poates           F 35-39    308/405     2:37:44     1:16:16     1:16:49   11:42     2:33:04
2998  Chantha Bounprasay     F 40-44    247/325     2:36:05     1:12:24     1:20:41   11:42     2:33:04
2999  Eileen Evertsen        F 65-69       8/20     2:37:44     1:16:16     1:16:49   11:42     2:33:04
3000  Carolyn Powell         F 55-59      62/96     2:35:42     1:22:57     1:10:09   11:42     2:33:05
3004  Rebecca Colby          F 30-34    320/407     2:33:34     1:16:13     1:17:01   11:42     2:33:13
3006  Cathy Gertsch          F 45-49    156/231     2:36:45     1:25:50     1:07:25   11:42     2:33:15
3007  Viviana Llerena        F 25-29    203/290     2:35:21     1:10:22     1:22:54   11:42     2:33:15
3008  Jennifer Haltom        ATHENA     100/295     2:35:00     1:16:16     1:17:06   11:43     2:33:22
3009  Caryn Anson            F 50-54    115/167     2:35:08     1:18:47     1:14:38   11:43     2:33:25
3010  Lindsay Palmer         F 25-29    204/290     2:35:47     1:16:30     1:16:57   11:43     2:33:26
3011  Nikki Jacobsen         F 25-29    205/290     2:36:40     1:17:13     1:16:14   11:43     2:33:27
3012  Anaclea Whiting        F 30-34    321/407     2:36:09     1:15:26     1:18:06   11:44     2:33:31
3013  Quynh Luu              F 35-39    309/405     2:36:53     1:25:08     1:08:24   11:44     2:33:32
3014  Doreen Sutton          F 55-59      63/96     2:34:12     1:20:38     1:12:56   11:44     2:33:34
3016  Christine Murphy       F 40-44    248/325     2:36:28     1:18:44     1:14:55   11:44     2:33:39
3017  Joanne Long            F 35-39    310/405     2:34:56     1:15:06     1:18:37   11:44     2:33:43
3018  Jennifer Mendoza       ATHENA     101/295     2:36:39     1:16:12     1:17:33   11:45     2:33:44
3019  Vanessa Anguiano       F 25-29    206/290     2:36:12     1:19:42     1:14:04   11:45     2:33:46
3021  Amy Tran               ATHENA     102/295     2:35:45     1:15:58     1:17:49   11:45     2:33:46
3023  Ashley Taylor          F 40-44    249/325     2:35:29     1:17:38     1:16:17   11:45     2:33:55
3024  Laraine Hostetler      F 35-39    311/405     2:35:29     1:17:39     1:16:17   11:45     2:33:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3026  Megan Tormey           F 25-29    207/290     2:36:10     1:12:47     1:21:14   11:46     2:34:00
3027  Chandra Spiker         F 25-29    208/290     2:36:16     1:17:23     1:16:40   11:46     2:34:02
3028  Talisha Parham         F 25-29    209/290     2:36:16     1:17:23     1:16:40   11:46     2:34:02
3029  Shawn Nelson           F 45-49    157/231     2:37:14     1:17:50     1:16:14   11:46     2:34:04
3030  Deanna Marranzino      F 60-64      30/61     2:35:46     1:19:32     1:14:34   11:46     2:34:06
3031  Jayme Williams         F 55-59      64/96     2:35:46     1:19:33     1:14:34   11:46     2:34:06
3032  Tamara Hunt            F 45-49    158/231     2:37:57     1:17:52     1:16:16   11:46     2:34:07
3033  Cherry Ramos           F 35-39    312/405     2:37:33     1:19:18     1:14:51   11:46     2:34:08
3034  Jenny Du               F 40-44    250/325     2:46:08     1:19:04     1:15:09   11:47     2:34:12
3035  Camille Soule          F 25-29    210/290     2:36:49     1:18:58     1:15:18   11:47     2:34:15
3036  Rebecca Bellamy        ATHENA     103/295     2:37:49     1:18:51     1:15:26   11:47     2:34:17
3039  Dawn Azizeh            F 45-49    159/231     2:36:51     1:16:12     1:18:07   11:47     2:34:18
3040  Deneen MacKey          F 50-54    116/167     2:37:06     1:19:05     1:15:16   11:47     2:34:20
3041  Irene Rudd             F 60-64      31/61     2:36:38     1:21:01     1:13:19   11:47     2:34:20
3042  Dorene Oettel          F 60-64      32/61     2:36:38     1:21:01     1:13:20   11:47     2:34:20
3044  Marcela G Woodall      F 35-39    313/405     2:36:14     1:21:36     1:12:48   11:48     2:34:23
3047  Crystal Sipin          F 25-29    211/290     2:36:17     1:28:43     1:05:47   11:48     2:34:30
3048  Carolina Stohs         F 35-39    314/405     2:46:29     1:19:15     1:15:19   11:48     2:34:34
3049  Annalyse Faulk         F 25-29    212/290     2:37:52     1:14:45     1:19:51   11:49     2:34:36
3050  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    315/405     2:38:45     1:18:18     1:16:21   11:49     2:34:38
3053  Aimee Faulkinbury      ATHENA     104/295     2:37:29     1:18:35     1:16:06   11:49     2:34:40
3054  Crystal Clark          F 35-39    316/405     2:37:36     1:24:21     1:10:20   11:49     2:34:41
3055  Nancy Milbrandt        F 45-49    160/231     2:37:48     1:16:26     1:18:16   11:49     2:34:41
3056  Linda Warner           F 40-44    251/325     2:36:47     1:18:44     1:15:59   11:49     2:34:42
3057  Nikole Householder     F 45-49    161/231     2:38:53     1:17:27     1:17:16   11:49     2:34:42
3058  Laura Lindqvist        F 35-39    317/405     2:37:48     1:16:27     1:18:16   11:49     2:34:43
3060  Elisabeth Ramirez      F 25-29    213/290     2:37:17     1:18:28     1:16:18   11:49     2:34:46
3062  Petrina Carbajal       F 50-54    117/167     2:37:11     1:17:06     1:17:43   11:49     2:34:48
3063  Gina De Simone         ATHENA     105/295     2:36:22     1:18:31     1:16:19   11:50     2:34:49
3064  Michelle Berman        F 60-64      33/61     2:37:35     1:17:33     1:17:19   11:50     2:34:52
3065  Athena Minton          F 50-54    118/167     2:39:24     1:22:07     1:12:46   11:50     2:34:52
3067  Nancy White            F 25-29    214/290     2:37:59     1:24:18     1:10:42   11:50     2:34:59
3068  Anne Marie Turley      F 30-34    322/407     2:45:21     1:19:27     1:15:36   11:51     2:35:03
3069  Leslie Nikolaus        F 40-44    252/325     2:45:22     1:19:27     1:15:37   11:51     2:35:03
3070  Mary Rae               F 35-39    318/405     2:50:45     1:22:46     1:12:19   11:51     2:35:05
3072  Sara Keeling           ATHENA     106/295     2:36:09     1:17:49     1:17:19   11:51     2:35:08
3073  Megan Fragale          F 40-44    253/325     2:38:38     1:19:08     1:16:00   11:51     2:35:08
3074  Jessica Harris         F 25-29    215/290     2:38:42     1:18:29     1:16:40   11:51     2:35:09
3075  Kimberly Phair         F 30-34    323/407     2:37:51     1:21:27     1:13:43   11:51     2:35:10
3077  Erica C. Garza         F 30-34    324/407     2:37:01     1:21:42     1:13:28   11:51     2:35:10
3078  Brienna Soza           F 35-39    319/405     2:38:49     1:16:29     1:18:45   11:51     2:35:14
3079  Donna Penberthy        F 30-34    325/407     2:38:40     1:20:29     1:14:48   11:52     2:35:17
3081  Theresa Lofgren        F 40-44    254/325     2:37:45     1:19:51     1:15:30   11:52     2:35:21
3082  Angelene Begay         F 25-29    216/290     2:35:37     1:14:27     1:20:56   11:52     2:35:23
3083  Christine Ford         F 50-54    119/167     2:37:49     1:21:09     1:14:16   11:52     2:35:24
3090  Cherie Sherman         F 35-39    320/405     2:36:29                           11:53     2:35:29
3091  Tamara Hubbell         F 30-34    326/407     2:42:07     1:17:41     1:17:50   11:53     2:35:30
3092  Leah Sutton            F 30-34    327/407     2:39:23     1:19:52     1:15:41   11:53     2:35:32
3093  Marla Reimer           F 35-39    321/405     2:36:48     1:19:19     1:16:18   11:53     2:35:36
3094  Allison Steinheiser    ATHENA     107/295     2:39:12     1:16:57     1:18:40   11:53     2:35:36
3097  Alyssa Copans          F 25-29    217/290     2:39:10     1:20:26     1:15:15   11:53     2:35:40
3099  Stephanie Alarcon      F 35-39    322/405     2:44:31     1:18:54     1:16:52   11:54     2:35:45
3101  Valerie Almanzar       F 30-34    328/407     2:36:48     1:13:44     1:22:07   11:54     2:35:50
3103  Frances Adekai         ATHENA     108/295     2:36:51     1:15:18     1:20:35   11:54     2:35:52
3104  Penny Mekhanik         F 40-44    255/325     2:37:36     1:16:57     1:19:00   11:55     2:35:56
3106  Jennifer Green         F 40-44    256/325     2:45:34     1:19:13     1:16:46   11:55     2:35:59
3108  Diane Alkins           F 60-64      34/61     2:39:15     1:21:10     1:14:57   11:55     2:36:07
3110  Rachelle Marquez       F 35-39    323/405     2:39:12     1:18:45     1:17:30   11:56     2:36:14
3111  Elizabeth Allen        F 25-29    218/290     2:39:53     1:21:38     1:14:37   11:56     2:36:14
3112  Cherie Mask            F 35-39    324/405     2:37:31     1:17:50     1:18:27   11:56     2:36:16
3119  Larissa Beckstead      F 45-49    162/231     2:39:18     1:20:22     1:16:24   11:58     2:36:45
3120  Jane Britner           F 45-49    163/231     2:38:47     1:17:20     1:19:26   11:58     2:36:46
3121  Madison Niederhauser   F 15-18      27/30     2:40:26     1:23:56     1:12:55   11:59     2:36:50
3122  Mary Beth MacIag       F 55-59      65/96     2:40:56     1:22:54     1:13:57   11:59     2:36:50
3123  Lori Leduc             ATHENA     109/295     2:38:09     1:19:27     1:17:28   11:59     2:36:54
3124  Julia Lawrence         F 45-49    164/231     2:38:08     1:19:29     1:17:27   11:59     2:36:55
3125  Nancy Chrisopulos      F 55-59      66/96     2:37:42     1:15:07     1:21:49   11:59     2:36:56
3126  Angie Barron           ATHENA     110/295     2:41:24     1:17:59     1:18:59   11:59     2:36:58
3127  Teresa Johnson         F 55-59      67/96     2:40:08     1:20:39     1:16:21   12:00     2:37:00
3130  Raleina Carroll        ATHENA     111/295     2:39:45     1:21:28     1:15:37   12:00     2:37:05
3132  Angela Clifton         F 55-59      68/96     2:37:55     1:17:57     1:19:13   12:00     2:37:10
3133  Rachel Witts           F 25-29    219/290     2:39:39     1:21:13     1:15:57   12:00     2:37:10
3134  Genesis Sezate         F 30-34    329/407     2:40:14     1:19:19     1:17:53   12:00     2:37:12
3136  Heather McDonald       F 35-39    325/405     2:39:46     1:19:35     1:17:39   12:01     2:37:14
3138  Danielle Richardson    F 30-34    330/407     2:38:30     1:17:13     1:20:05   12:01     2:37:17
3140  Katie Shaw             F 30-34    331/407     2:43:54     1:23:43     1:13:38   12:01     2:37:20
3141  Keri Ford              F 25-29    220/290     2:39:54     1:22:20     1:15:02   12:01     2:37:22
3142  Carol Lamotte          F 45-49    165/231     2:39:26     1:21:34     1:15:51   12:01     2:37:24
3144  Leiane Brummet         F 35-39    326/405     2:39:10     1:13:26     1:24:01   12:02     2:37:26
3145  Angelene Alcantar      F 30-34    332/407     2:38:06     1:21:04     1:16:23   12:02     2:37:27
3146  Roxann Tong            F 40-44    257/325     2:40:17     1:23:09     1:14:20   12:02     2:37:28
3147  Anna Gould             F 45-49    166/231     2:40:44     1:17:43     1:19:49   12:02     2:37:32
3148  Mikayla Boam           F 19-24     98/121     2:38:52     1:18:27     1:19:06   12:02     2:37:33
3149  Debbi McClellan        F 40-44    258/325     2:38:52     1:18:27     1:19:06   12:02     2:37:33
3150  Cyndy Hilby            F 55-59      69/96     2:40:51     1:20:43     1:16:54   12:02     2:37:36
3153  Jessica Ballard        F 30-34    333/407     2:40:02     1:18:06     1:19:55   12:04     2:38:00
3154  Natalee Anderson       F 25-29    221/290     2:41:04     1:15:16     1:22:45   12:04     2:38:00
3155  Kim Moody Roer         F 45-49    167/231     2:40:02     1:18:05     1:19:55   12:04     2:38:00
3156  Jenna Smith            F 19-24     99/121     2:40:20     1:15:59     1:22:02   12:04     2:38:01
3158  Brandie Harter         F 40-44    259/325     2:38:55     1:21:13     1:16:59   12:05     2:38:12
3159  Estela Zuniga          ATHENA     112/295     2:40:07     1:18:31     1:19:45   12:05     2:38:15
3160  Amber Shelton          ATHENA     113/295     2:42:16     1:22:06     1:16:14   12:06     2:38:20
3161  Jennifer Ellis         F 40-44    260/325     2:42:09     1:19:55     1:18:29   12:06     2:38:23
3162  Kate Kenski            ATHENA     114/295     2:48:20     1:20:07     1:18:17   12:06     2:38:23
3163  Lisa Moore             F 35-39    327/405     2:41:10     1:14:41     1:23:45   12:06     2:38:25
3166  Summer Omerza          F 01-14      12/17     2:40:20     1:20:55     1:17:35   12:06     2:38:29
3167  Thelma Utterback       F 45-49    168/231     2:42:02     1:21:45     1:16:46   12:06     2:38:30
3169  Anne Anderlohr         F 45-49    169/231     2:42:02     1:21:46     1:16:46   12:06     2:38:31
3170  Shalisa Arnold         ATHENA     115/295     2:44:20     1:20:52     1:17:42   12:07     2:38:34
3171  Kia Spilsbury          F 35-39    328/405     2:44:20     1:20:52     1:17:43   12:07     2:38:34
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3172  Leigh Anne Moffatt     F 35-39    329/405     2:39:08     1:18:10     1:20:25   12:07     2:38:35
3173  Lasondra Duboise       F 25-29    222/290     2:38:41     1:31:32     1:07:10   12:07     2:38:41
3174  Samantha Joyce         ATHENA     116/295     2:41:27     1:18:58     1:19:48   12:08     2:38:45
3176  Danielle Delpriore     F 30-34    334/407     2:41:18     1:23:44     1:15:04   12:08     2:38:47
3178  Lauralie Morris        ATHENA     117/295     2:42:08     1:20:23     1:18:32   12:08     2:38:55
3181  Keri Maher             F 30-34    335/407     2:41:04     1:23:06     1:15:50   12:08     2:38:55
3182  Monica Edelstein       F 35-39    330/405     2:42:40     1:19:52     1:19:05   12:08     2:38:57
3183  Tammy Grandlich        ATHENA     118/295     2:39:04     1:16:31     1:22:28   12:09     2:38:59
3184  Margaret Bhola         F 25-29    223/290     2:41:12     1:21:55     1:17:11   12:09     2:39:05
3185  Lauren Smith           F 30-34    336/407     2:41:12     1:21:55     1:17:10   12:09     2:39:05
3186  Anna McKeon            F 25-29    224/290     2:39:30     1:30:44     1:08:23   12:09     2:39:06
3189  Kim Hathaway           F 45-49    170/231     2:41:36     1:13:46     1:25:27   12:10     2:39:13
3190  Brooke Laduca          F 45-49    171/231     2:41:36     1:13:47     1:25:27   12:10     2:39:13
3191  Gail Ulan              ATHENA     119/295     2:55:23     1:21:02     1:18:13   12:10     2:39:14
3192  Lauren Brimley         ATHENA     120/295     2:39:19     1:19:02     1:20:14   12:10     2:39:16
3194  Jamie Bernard          F 30-34    337/407     2:39:43     1:18:20     1:20:58   12:10     2:39:17
3196  Mary Manning           F 60-64      35/61     2:43:40     1:15:50     1:23:35   12:11     2:39:24
3199  Nicole Brumble         F 40-44    261/325     2:42:01     1:21:07     1:18:21   12:11     2:39:27
3200  Meredith Rodriguez     ATHENA     121/295     2:43:05     1:20:41     1:18:48   12:11     2:39:28
3201  Marcy Soto             F 35-39    331/405     2:40:08     1:20:23     1:19:08   12:11     2:39:30
3202  Jung-Suk Mallen        F 50-54    120/167     2:46:31     1:18:06     1:21:27   12:11     2:39:33
3203  Palma Montgomery       F 60-64      36/61     2:43:37     1:20:24     1:19:11   12:11     2:39:35
3204  Holly Jensen           F 25-29    225/290     2:42:55     1:15:36     1:24:01   12:11     2:39:36
3206  Shannon Olson          F 40-44    262/325     2:43:04     1:20:52     1:18:47   12:12     2:39:38
3207  Ashley Krause          F 30-34    338/407     2:42:18     1:21:14     1:18:28   12:12     2:39:41
3208  Elizabeth Shimon       ATHENA     122/295     2:40:46     1:21:56     1:17:49   12:12     2:39:44
3211  Elizabeth Myers        F 25-29    226/290     2:40:29     1:15:54     1:23:59   12:13     2:39:52
3213  Hayley Madler          ATHENA     123/295     2:43:46     1:28:38     1:11:19   12:13     2:39:57
3215  Dawn Callibeo          ATHENA     124/295     2:47:45     1:22:12     1:17:46   12:13     2:39:57
3217  Brittany Bird          F 25-29    227/290     2:42:55     1:25:02     1:14:57   12:13     2:39:58
3218  Amber Allen            F 30-34    339/407     2:41:27     1:19:43     1:20:20   12:13     2:40:03
3219  Jaime Flood            F 35-39    332/405     2:42:48     1:21:25     1:18:39   12:14     2:40:04
3220  Teresa Rash            F 50-54    121/167     2:40:52     1:19:35     1:20:40   12:14     2:40:15
3221  Whitney Mathews        F 35-39    333/405     2:43:17     1:22:10     1:18:06   12:14     2:40:15
3222  Sue Weber              ATHENA     125/295     2:43:42     1:21:51     1:18:33   12:15     2:40:23
3223  Melissa Angel          F 30-34    340/407     2:41:41     1:24:07     1:16:19   12:15     2:40:26
3224  Stephanie Melton       F 30-34    341/407     2:43:00     1:32:35     1:07:52   12:15     2:40:27
3226  Anne King              F 60-64      37/61     2:42:29     1:24:19     1:16:10   12:15     2:40:29
3227  Whitney Brown          F 25-29    228/290     2:42:52     1:23:41     1:16:52   12:16     2:40:32
3229  Allison Reynolds       F 19-24    100/121     2:52:48     1:22:55     1:17:41   12:16     2:40:35
3230  Andi Pruner            ATHENA     126/295     2:44:11     1:17:00     1:23:37   12:16     2:40:36
3231  Lisa Lew               F 35-39    334/405     2:43:31     1:20:27     1:20:10   12:16     2:40:37
3232  Melisa Martinez        F 40-44    263/325     2:44:55     1:21:05     1:19:35   12:16     2:40:39
3233  Elishia Yazzie         F 30-34    342/407     2:42:54     1:18:12     1:22:31   12:17     2:40:43
3234  Adriana Regalado       F 25-29    229/290     2:43:03     1:23:40     1:17:03   12:17     2:40:43
3235  Lance Dame             ATHENA     127/295     2:41:49     1:18:25     1:22:19   12:17     2:40:43
3237  Caliann Ferguson       F 25-29    230/290     2:43:19     1:21:02     1:19:44   12:17     2:40:46
3238  Anastasia Blundell     F 45-49    172/231     2:42:11     1:22:10     1:18:47   12:18     2:40:57
3239  Tami Hugo              F 40-44    264/325     2:42:49     1:22:50     1:18:10   12:18     2:40:59
3240  Kathryn Barnes         ATHENA     128/295     2:43:12     1:22:07     1:18:55   12:18     2:41:02
3241  Melanie Weech          F 35-39    335/405     2:41:31     1:22:49     1:18:13   12:18     2:41:02
3242  Tina Hines             ATHENA     129/295     2:44:49     1:20:20     1:20:46   12:18     2:41:05
3246  Sara Kobylinski        F 35-39    336/405     2:44:58     1:23:31     1:17:49   12:19     2:41:19
3247  Alexandra Graves       F 19-24    101/121     2:48:45     1:17:18     1:24:03   12:19     2:41:21
3248  Nancy Kelly            F 50-54    122/167     2:43:13     1:24:33     1:16:51   12:20     2:41:24
3249  Karen Mustoe           F 50-54    123/167     2:43:13     1:24:33     1:16:51   12:20     2:41:24
3251  Catherine Fletcher     F 19-24    102/121     2:42:12     1:16:15     1:25:24   12:21     2:41:38
3253  Linda Merchant         ATHENA     130/295     2:44:36     1:21:46     1:19:53   12:21     2:41:39
3254  Chelsea Dann           ATHENA     131/295     2:42:19     1:30:51     1:10:55   12:21     2:41:46
3257  Sara Meeker            F 35-39    337/405     2:43:46     1:27:22     1:14:26   12:21     2:41:47
3259  Brooke Marple          F 19-24    103/121     2:43:20     1:20:07     1:21:43   12:22     2:41:50
3261  Jaime Pierce           F 35-39    338/405     2:47:00     1:33:54     1:07:58   12:22     2:41:51
3262  Michaela Waisman       ATHENA     132/295     2:44:44     1:26:04     1:15:51   12:22     2:41:54
3263  Jeannie Albert         F 40-44    265/325     2:43:57     1:17:19     1:24:38   12:22     2:41:56
3264  Bonnie Jensen          F 60-64      38/61     2:45:46     1:23:19     1:18:39   12:22     2:41:57
3266  Jennifer Crowther      F 30-34    343/407     2:42:05     1:23:22     1:18:44   12:23     2:42:05
3267  Maddy Harwood          F 19-24    104/121     2:44:15     1:20:56     1:21:15   12:23     2:42:10
3269  Sonia Glover           F 35-39    339/405     2:45:19     1:23:27     1:18:49   12:24     2:42:15
3270  Betty Ann Berger       F 55-59      70/96     2:42:41     1:20:12     1:22:08   12:24     2:42:20
3271  Tisha Mortensen        F 35-39    340/405     2:44:19     1:23:34     1:18:47   12:24     2:42:20
3272  Stephanie Packer       ATHENA     133/295     2:44:19     1:23:34     1:18:47   12:24     2:42:20
3274  Amy Lau                F 30-34    344/407     2:44:47     1:20:18     1:22:07   12:24     2:42:24
3275  Sonya Davis            F 45-49    173/231     2:44:47     1:20:18     1:22:07   12:24     2:42:25
3277  Erin Croft             F 45-49    174/231     2:45:13     1:22:04     1:20:24   12:25     2:42:28
3278  Alice Bolen            F 70 UP        4/8     2:45:13     1:22:04     1:20:24   12:25     2:42:28
3279  Amy Brunsvold          F 35-39    341/405     2:47:22     1:20:00     1:22:29   12:25     2:42:28
3280  Dana Wayne             F 35-39    342/405     2:44:40     1:22:23     1:20:10   12:25     2:42:33
3281  Patricia Tate          ATHENA     134/295     2:44:40     1:22:21     1:20:13   12:25     2:42:33
3282  Colleen Smyth          F 19-24    105/121     2:43:30     1:17:32     1:25:03   12:25     2:42:34
3283  Gloria Lange           F 45-49    175/231     2:55:56     1:25:36     1:17:05   12:26     2:42:40
3284  Lana Estes             F 40-44    266/325     2:49:15     1:24:42     1:18:08   12:26     2:42:50
3285  Rebecca Myers          ATHENA     135/295     2:46:35     1:21:03     1:21:48   12:26     2:42:51
3287  Kolette Butler         ATHENA     136/295     2:43:44     1:21:08     1:21:48   12:27     2:42:55
3288  Danee Dwenger          F 25-29    231/290     2:45:26     1:22:55     1:20:04   12:27     2:42:58
3289  Courtani Roberts       F 01-14      13/17     2:43:14     1:20:46     1:22:14   12:27     2:42:59
3290  Jennifer Hammer        ATHENA     137/295     2:45:49     1:23:09     1:19:52   12:27     2:43:00
3292  Kathy MacDonald        F 40-44    267/325     2:47:09     1:20:16     1:22:50   12:27     2:43:05
3293  Rheannan Eck           F 25-29    232/290     2:44:09     1:22:54     1:20:14   12:28     2:43:07
3294  Kimberly Holst         ATHENA     138/295     2:44:33     1:21:20     1:21:49   12:28     2:43:08
3295  Bernice Walthall       F 60-64      39/61     2:46:54     1:22:27     1:20:43   12:28     2:43:09
3296  Wendy Finlayson        F 35-39    343/405     2:49:22     1:21:01     1:22:11   12:28     2:43:11
3297  Lynette Matthews       F 35-39    344/405     2:45:46     1:22:55     1:20:24   12:28     2:43:18
3298  Cindy West             F 50-54    124/167     2:46:53     1:26:25     1:16:53   12:28     2:43:18
3299  Wynn Lynn              F 45-49    176/231     2:47:22     1:18:41     1:24:41   12:29     2:43:21
3300  Constance Denmond      F 40-44    268/325     2:55:45     1:18:27     1:24:55   12:29     2:43:22
3301  Marylou McCarthy       F 60-64      40/61     2:45:25     1:26:00     1:17:25   12:29     2:43:24
3302  Angelea Andrade        F 50-54    125/167     2:47:38     1:20:17     1:23:12   12:29     2:43:28
3303  Elizabeth Hall         ATHENA     139/295     2:47:06     1:17:23     1:26:07   12:29     2:43:30
3304  Julia McKee            F 40-44    269/325     2:47:29     1:21:37     1:21:54   12:29     2:43:31
3307  Kristie Estes          F 40-44    270/325     2:48:48     1:18:56     1:24:44   12:30     2:43:39
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3308  Jill Speece            F 30-34    345/407     2:46:19     1:32:57     1:10:48   12:30     2:43:45
3309  Karen Barros           F 55-59      71/96     2:45:19     1:24:04     1:19:47   12:31     2:43:51
3311  Jaymie Jones           ATHENA     140/295     2:47:18     1:18:10     1:25:50   12:32     2:44:00
3313  Rhonda Kennedy         ATHENA     141/295     2:47:56     1:21:29     1:22:33   12:32     2:44:02
3314  Dawn Godinez           ATHENA     142/295     2:45:37     1:21:12     1:22:52   12:32     2:44:04
3315  Christina Hoang        F 25-29    233/290     2:44:38     1:20:44     1:23:23   12:32     2:44:06
3317  Lisa Chiodo            F 50-54    126/167     2:45:03     1:20:05     1:24:10   12:33     2:44:15
3318  Ammy Le                F 35-39    345/405     2:48:53     1:20:44     1:23:32   12:33     2:44:15
3321  Natalie Lambourne      F 35-39    346/405     2:51:12     1:20:51     1:23:30   12:33     2:44:21
3323  Amy Moore              F 30-34    346/407     2:47:17     1:22:00     1:22:30   12:34     2:44:30
3325  Tammy Kreutz           ATHENA     143/295     2:49:04     1:29:18     1:15:14   12:34     2:44:31
3326  Bianca West            F 30-34    347/407     2:46:52     1:23:54     1:20:41   12:34     2:44:34
3327  Rachel Ball            F 30-34    348/407     2:44:46     1:20:46     1:23:49   12:34     2:44:35
3328  Corrie Simzuk          F 35-39    347/405     2:44:52     1:21:08     1:23:28   12:34     2:44:35
3334  Carrie Nielson         F 35-39    348/405     2:52:32     1:22:21     1:22:36   12:36     2:44:57
3335  Kari Luedtke           F 45-49    177/231     2:45:37     1:17:48     1:27:09   12:36     2:44:57
3336  Whitney Morris         ATHENA     144/295     2:48:18     1:21:57     1:23:01   12:36     2:44:58
3339  Lynnae Cisco           F 45-49    178/231     2:45:45     1:23:20     1:21:48   12:37     2:45:07
3340  Janice Clark           F 35-39    349/405     2:48:56     1:19:14     1:25:56   12:37     2:45:10
3341  Kate Campagnola        ATHENA     145/295     2:48:42     1:21:23     1:23:51   12:37     2:45:14
3342  Holli Bruce            F 30-34    349/407     2:48:42     1:21:23     1:23:51   12:37     2:45:14
3343  Delina Henry           F 50-54    127/167     2:48:09     1:24:23     1:20:52   12:37     2:45:15
3344  Karolyn Woolfolk       F 55-59      72/96     2:48:09     1:24:23     1:20:52   12:37     2:45:15
3345  Maryanne Henderson     F 50-54    128/167     2:47:41                           12:37     2:45:16
3346  Vivian Schwabish       F 60-64      41/61     2:47:41                           12:37     2:45:17
3348  Dalene Godinez         F 35-39    350/405     2:46:55     1:14:57     1:30:26   12:38     2:45:22
3349  Bonnie Miller          F 40-44    271/325     2:49:01     1:26:30     1:18:55   12:38     2:45:25
3350  Cynthia Moran          ATHENA     146/295     2:57:13     1:24:44     1:20:42   12:38     2:45:26
3351  Anne Sterling          F 40-44    272/325     2:57:13     1:24:44     1:20:42   12:38     2:45:26
3352  Leeta Saengdara        F 35-39    351/405     2:47:35     1:26:11     1:19:27   12:39     2:45:37
3353  Kim Jorgensen          F 40-44    273/325     2:46:04     1:24:49     1:20:51   12:39     2:45:40
3354  Marcella Dean          F 50-54    129/167     2:49:23     1:26:34     1:19:16   12:40     2:45:49
3356  Sydney Howard          F 25-29    234/290     2:49:04     1:28:42     1:17:20   12:41     2:46:01
3357  Charissa Hofstaedter   F 30-34    350/407     2:49:05     1:28:42     1:17:21   12:41     2:46:02
3359  Kylan Turner           F 30-34    351/407     2:46:51     1:27:17     1:18:55   12:42     2:46:11
3360  Joanne Gonzalez        F 30-34    352/407     2:49:55     1:29:10     1:17:06   12:42     2:46:16
3361  Maria Gonzalez         F 25-29    235/290     2:51:12     1:27:03     1:19:24   12:43     2:46:26
3362  Nichole Spencer        F 25-29    236/290     2:51:13     1:27:02     1:19:25   12:43     2:46:26
3363  Daniela Hernandez      F 25-29    237/290     2:51:12     1:27:04     1:19:22   12:43     2:46:26
3365  Jennifer Averyt        ATHENA     147/295     2:57:25     1:25:41     1:20:46   12:43     2:46:26
3366  Lindsey Coon           F 30-34    353/407     2:49:55     1:25:31     1:20:57   12:43     2:46:27
3367  Tamara Teacher         F 40-44    274/325     2:50:31     1:23:47     1:22:42   12:43     2:46:29
3368  Lesley Davis           F 40-44    275/325     2:47:10     1:24:21     1:22:10   12:43     2:46:30
3369  Joey Lewis             F 35-39    352/405     2:49:22     1:22:59     1:23:32   12:43     2:46:31
3371  Tasha Ponce            F 30-34    354/407     2:48:16     1:23:13     1:23:21   12:43     2:46:34
3372  Maria De La Luz Sortil F 40-44    276/325     2:48:13     1:22:57     1:23:40   12:44     2:46:37
3374  Nicola O'Dell          F 40-44    277/325     2:49:10     1:22:07     1:24:33   12:44     2:46:40
3375  Rachel Martin          ATHENA     148/295     2:46:43     1:25:18     1:21:25   12:44     2:46:43
3376  Brook Harrington       F 45-49    179/231     2:47:56     1:26:05     1:20:41   12:44     2:46:45
3377  Allison Elliott        ATHENA     149/295     2:49:36     1:28:33     1:18:15   12:44     2:46:47
3378  Kristen Wright         ATHENA     150/295     2:50:53     1:26:14     1:20:34   12:44     2:46:48
3379  Rachel McNamara        F 35-39    353/405     2:56:31     1:20:54     1:25:56   12:45     2:46:49
3381  Susan Tudor            F 50-54    130/167     2:52:51     1:26:07     1:20:46   12:45     2:46:53
3382  Tonia Allred           F 45-49    180/231     2:55:54     1:35:09     1:11:46   12:45     2:46:55
3383  Priscilla Weller       F 30-34    355/407     2:49:56     1:25:17     1:21:43   12:45     2:47:00
3384  Kelly Kuehn            F 35-39    354/405     2:51:00     1:25:43     1:21:19   12:45     2:47:01
3385  Teresa Glover          ATHENA     151/295     2:47:05                           12:46     2:47:05
3386  Amanda Fox             ATHENA     152/295     2:47:05                           12:46     2:47:05
3387  Jessica Hauser         F 25-29    238/290     2:50:15     1:28:32     1:18:35   12:46     2:47:07
3388  Gina Swanson           F 45-49    181/231     2:50:40     1:27:37     1:19:32   12:46     2:47:08
3390  Dawn Nuetzel           F 45-49    182/231     2:49:14     1:23:15     1:23:59   12:46     2:47:14
3391  Alana Meraz            F 19-24    106/121     2:51:00     1:20:23     1:26:55   12:47     2:47:18
3394  Jeanette Duda          F 35-39    355/405     2:50:21     1:28:53     1:18:44   12:48     2:47:36
3395  Tammy Hoeffken         F 45-49    183/231     2:49:40     1:26:23     1:21:15   12:48     2:47:38
3398  Ingrid Drummer         F 50-54    131/167     2:49:12     1:26:25     1:21:17   12:49     2:47:41
3399  Claudia Kemmerer       F 60-64      42/61     2:51:36     1:23:02     1:24:44   12:49     2:47:45
3400  Mabel Vuong            F 25-29    239/290     2:50:46     1:22:49     1:25:04   12:49     2:47:52
3402  Megan Dill             F 25-29    240/290     2:51:33     1:25:53     1:22:05   12:50     2:47:58
3403  Minder Bal             ATHENA     153/295     2:51:51     1:23:31     1:24:31   12:50     2:48:02
3404  Ann Hatch              ATHENA     154/295     2:51:57     1:24:13     1:23:55   12:50     2:48:07
3407  Kathy Murphy           F 45-49    184/231     2:51:37     1:30:21     1:17:49   12:51     2:48:09
3410  Christina Pieper       F 40-44    278/325     2:51:24     1:24:43     1:23:35   12:51     2:48:18
3411  Karen Furtado          F 60-64      43/61     2:49:59     1:23:57     1:24:22   12:51     2:48:18
3413  Barbara Ray            F 45-49    185/231     2:49:34     1:24:02     1:24:23   12:52     2:48:25
3415  Rachel Rush            F 19-24    107/121     2:51:31     1:23:33     1:24:59   12:52     2:48:32
3416  Lisa Gonzales          F 25-29    241/290     3:01:13     1:23:35     1:24:58   12:52     2:48:32
3420  Cady Pisani            F 25-29    242/290     2:51:36     1:31:56     1:16:41   12:53     2:48:37
3421  Charity Peterson       F 25-29    243/290     2:50:52     1:24:11     1:24:30   12:53     2:48:40
3422  Catherine Losbog       F 45-49    186/231     2:50:54     1:24:37     1:24:05   12:53     2:48:42
3424  Maya Espitia           F 35-39    356/405     3:00:05     1:21:11     1:27:34   12:53     2:48:44
3425  Julie Thornton         ATHENA     155/295     2:50:42     1:20:41     1:28:07   12:54     2:48:48
3426  Kelly Marble           F 55-59      73/96     2:52:13     1:28:38     1:20:12   12:54     2:48:50
3427  Carla Simon            ATHENA     156/295     2:52:20     1:24:40     1:24:13   12:54     2:48:52
3429  Cayly Dixon            F 30-34    356/407     2:52:14     1:30:53     1:18:01   12:54     2:48:53
3430  Faith Wagner           F 35-39    357/405     2:51:09     1:24:07     1:24:47   12:54     2:48:53
3432  Chelsea Robson         F 25-29    244/290     2:49:42     1:22:32     1:26:28   12:55     2:49:00
3434  Amanda Embry           ATHENA     157/295     2:50:49     1:27:40     1:21:30   12:55     2:49:09
3435  Lynda Petri            F 55-59      74/96     2:51:58     1:23:53     1:25:19   12:55     2:49:11
3436  Anita Lindteigen       F 40-44    279/325     2:52:59     1:21:01     1:28:12   12:55     2:49:12
3438  Stephanie Lynch        ATHENA     158/295     2:51:46     1:27:06     1:22:09   12:56     2:49:15
3440  Tracy I'Anson          F 40-44    280/325     2:53:14     1:27:30     1:21:47   12:56     2:49:17
3441  Christine Dalton       F 19-24    108/121     2:51:25     1:18:47     1:30:30   12:56     2:49:17
3443  Penny Fischer          F 50-54    132/167     2:53:26     1:25:27     1:23:52   12:56     2:49:18
3444  Kimberley Lipsky       F 35-39    358/405     2:52:40     1:31:46     1:17:36   12:56     2:49:21
3445  Percelia Del Puerto    F 40-44    281/325     3:00:04     1:30:19     1:19:09   12:57     2:49:28
3447  Jennifer Plowright     F 30-34    357/407     2:56:49     1:25:20     1:24:16   12:57     2:49:35
3448  Barbara Lambeth        F 65-69       9/20     2:50:49     1:31:31     1:18:05   12:57     2:49:35
3449  Erin Bonilla           ATHENA     159/295     2:50:45     1:25:18     1:24:22   12:57     2:49:39
3450  Michelle Price         F 25-29    245/290     2:50:49     1:21:57     1:27:52   12:58     2:49:49
3451  Barbara Kerley         F 50-54    133/167     2:53:30     1:26:31     1:23:22   12:58     2:49:52
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3452  Cadee Cameron          F 01-14      14/17     2:50:38     1:28:44     1:21:10   12:59     2:49:53
3453  Kirsten Rosser         ATHENA     160/295     2:53:59     1:23:53     1:26:02   12:59     2:49:54
3454  Tara Kocherhans        F 35-39    359/405     2:50:26     1:24:39     1:25:17   12:59     2:49:55
3455  Jaidyn Thomas          F 19-24    109/121     2:50:26     1:24:39     1:25:17   12:59     2:49:55
3457  Katherine Heller       F 35-39    360/405     2:52:44     1:33:29     1:16:28   12:59     2:49:56
3458  Jennifer Langford      ATHENA     161/295     2:52:44     1:33:29     1:16:28   12:59     2:49:56
3459  Asmita Kane            F 45-49    187/231     2:50:29     1:23:46     1:26:12   12:59     2:49:57
3460  Angela Huffman         F 45-49    188/231     2:55:25     1:27:47     1:22:15   12:59     2:50:01
3461  Victoria Gutmann       F 50-54    134/167     2:53:01     1:24:50     1:25:12   12:59     2:50:02
3463  Sheri Brownstein       F 40-44    282/325     2:51:22     1:31:28     1:18:35   12:59     2:50:03
3464  Shaun Adamson          F 40-44    283/325     2:51:22     1:31:07     1:18:57   12:59     2:50:03
3465  Jen Nelson             F 35-39    361/405     2:53:39     1:23:29     1:26:36   12:59     2:50:05
3467  Jennifer Feirstein     ATHENA     162/295     2:54:00     1:29:23     1:20:48   13:00     2:50:11
3468  Delia Rodriguez        F 50-54    135/167     2:53:31     1:24:14     1:26:05   13:00     2:50:18
3469  Carrie Campbell        ATHENA     163/295     3:03:00     1:23:49     1:26:32   13:01     2:50:20
3470  Kristin Nilsen         F 30-34    358/407     2:51:19     1:23:57     1:26:25   13:01     2:50:21
3471  Jacki Richards         F 50-54    136/167     2:52:43     1:26:39     1:23:45   13:01     2:50:23
3472  Brenda Allen           F 55-59      75/96     2:54:04     1:26:31     1:23:55   13:01     2:50:26
3473  Linda Cavanaugh        F 50-54    137/167     2:53:09     1:23:54     1:26:35   13:01     2:50:29
3474  Tiffany Hopson         F 30-34    359/407     2:53:19     1:20:43     1:29:49   13:01     2:50:31
3475  Jeannie Gallacci       F 45-49    189/231     2:56:20     1:24:43     1:25:53   13:02     2:50:36
3476  Katie Venti            F 40-44    284/325     2:53:44     1:28:36     1:22:08   13:02     2:50:43
3478  Maren Hunt             ATHENA     164/295     2:54:50     1:23:35     1:27:11   13:03     2:50:45
3479  Nicole Monaco          F 30-34    360/407     2:54:05     1:27:35     1:23:16   13:03     2:50:50
3480  Julie Smith            F 45-49    190/231     2:53:01     1:23:43     1:27:10   13:03     2:50:53
3482  Kim Decker             F 45-49    191/231     2:51:37     1:32:32     1:18:23   13:03     2:50:55
3484  Natasha Guz            F 30-34    361/407     2:53:26     1:27:59     1:23:15   13:05     2:51:14
3485  Christine Altavilla    F 30-34    362/407     2:53:40     1:24:46     1:26:36   13:05     2:51:22
3486  Jessica Hettinger      F 30-34    363/407     2:54:26     1:24:18     1:27:07   13:05     2:51:24
3487  Jamie Fell             F 35-39    362/405     2:53:36     1:26:43     1:24:44   13:06     2:51:27
3488  Lindsey Petersen       F 35-39    363/405     2:54:27     1:28:14     1:23:14   13:06     2:51:27
3489  Mary Culver            F 50-54    138/167     2:53:56     1:29:35     1:21:53   13:06     2:51:28
3490  Staci Kibler           F 30-34    364/407     2:54:47     1:12:05     1:39:24   13:06     2:51:28
3491  Annia Ortiz            F 30-34    365/407     2:57:47     1:31:33     1:20:00   13:06     2:51:32
3492  Lisa Johnson           F 30-34    366/407     2:55:09     1:27:52     1:23:42   13:06     2:51:33
3494  Elaina Soule           F 55-59      76/96     2:54:10     1:24:13     1:27:24   13:07     2:51:37
3496  Irene Baird            ATHENA     165/295     2:54:28     1:23:22     1:28:20   13:07     2:51:41
3497  Terry Pavlicek         F 55-59      77/96     2:54:47     1:31:25     1:20:17   13:07     2:51:42
3498  Nicole Stanaway        F 30-34    367/407     2:54:28     1:26:29     1:25:18   13:07     2:51:46
3500  Addi Robinson          F 30-34    368/407     2:55:49     1:19:32     1:32:16   13:07     2:51:48
3501  Kelly Nieto            F 45-49    192/231     2:54:31     1:23:36     1:28:21   13:08     2:51:57
3502  Jessica Campbell       ATHENA     166/295     2:56:05     1:24:24     1:27:34   13:08     2:51:57
3503  Dee Chapman            F 50-54    139/167     2:54:29     1:30:56     1:21:04   13:08     2:52:00
3504  Janet Steffenhagen     F 25-29    246/290     2:56:14     1:25:11     1:26:53   13:09     2:52:04
3505  Carmen Arguello        F 40-44    285/325     2:55:56     1:29:24     1:22:41   13:09     2:52:04
3506  Lia Mann               F 35-39    364/405     2:55:48     1:28:10     1:23:55   13:09     2:52:04
3507  Bridget Welch          F 40-44    286/325     2:56:20     1:26:29     1:25:37   13:09     2:52:06
3508  Anna Pulsipher         F 25-29    247/290     2:56:21     1:26:29     1:25:38   13:09     2:52:07
3509  Stephanie Hoopes       ATHENA     167/295     2:56:21     1:26:29     1:25:38   13:09     2:52:07
3510  Carisa Ham             ATHENA     168/295     2:59:02     1:29:41     1:22:28   13:09     2:52:09
3512  Kim Casey              F 50-54    140/167     2:54:48     1:19:21     1:33:01   13:10     2:52:21
3513  Jessica Ellsworth      F 60-64      44/61     2:55:29     1:31:25     1:20:58   13:10     2:52:23
3515  Sonia Hernandez        F 35-39    365/405     2:54:44     1:25:16     1:27:16   13:11     2:52:32
3516  Sherry Leeder          F 45-49    193/231     2:54:59     1:26:50     1:25:47   13:11     2:52:36
3517  Mandi Horton           F 01-14      15/17     2:53:37     1:25:51     1:26:46   13:11     2:52:37
3521  Jessica Stone          ATHENA     169/295     2:56:19     1:22:42     1:30:17   13:13     2:52:59
3523  Amileah Davis          ATHENA     170/295     2:56:13     1:31:01     1:22:01   13:13     2:53:01
3525  Debra Parks            F 60-64      45/61     2:53:25     1:26:47     1:26:21   13:13     2:53:08
3527  Allison Lester         F 25-29    248/290     2:55:39     1:24:26     1:28:45   13:14     2:53:10
3528  Aida Castillo          ATHENA     171/295     2:54:44     1:27:13     1:26:00   13:14     2:53:12
3529  Priscilla Luna         F 30-34    369/407     3:02:38     1:21:47     1:31:30   13:14     2:53:16
3531  Grace Yates            F 50-54    141/167     2:56:12     1:25:09     1:28:16   13:15     2:53:25
3532  Robin Foss             F 40-44    287/325     2:56:12     1:25:10     1:28:16   13:15     2:53:25
3533  Emily Asche            F 25-29    249/290     2:56:26     1:27:25     1:26:05   13:15     2:53:29
3535  Patricia Helm          F 50-54    142/167     2:54:08     1:25:31     1:28:18   13:17     2:53:49
3536  Amanda Newman          ATHENA     172/295     2:54:12     1:26:13     1:27:41   13:17     2:53:53
3538  Melody Dockery-Chleva  ATHENA     173/295     2:57:07     1:25:25     1:28:36   13:17     2:54:00
3539  Stacia Harper          F 30-34    370/407     2:56:06     1:33:11     1:20:51   13:17     2:54:01
3540  Christine Huguley      F 35-39    366/405     2:56:06     1:33:10     1:20:51   13:17     2:54:01
3542  Simona Ramon           ATHENA     174/295     2:56:33     1:26:08     1:27:54   13:18     2:54:02
3544  Maria Chavez           ATHENA     175/295     2:57:09     1:27:16     1:26:57   13:18     2:54:12
3547  Heidi Greasby          ATHENA     176/295     2:56:38     1:25:39     1:28:40   13:19     2:54:18
3550  Heather Fisher         F 30-34    371/407     2:57:14     1:20:18     1:34:16   13:20     2:54:33
3551  Amanda Hollenbeck      F 35-39    367/405     2:57:03     1:30:56     1:23:39   13:20     2:54:35
3554  Nora Schaefer          F 35-39    368/405     3:05:25     1:30:22     1:24:30   13:21     2:54:51
3555  Jennifer Nepstad       F 45-49    194/231     2:57:14     1:25:05     1:29:49   13:21     2:54:54
3557  Lily San Pablo         F 45-49    195/231     3:05:47     1:30:21     1:24:50   13:23     2:55:10
3558  Beth Larson            F 45-49    196/231     2:57:01     1:21:00     1:34:20   13:24     2:55:20
3559  Amber Crowe            F 35-39    369/405     2:57:50     1:38:17     1:17:09   13:24     2:55:26
3561  Chelsea Webb           F 25-29    250/290     2:59:16     1:30:13     1:25:17   13:24     2:55:29
3562  Ann Marie Sun          F 40-44    288/325     3:07:36     1:27:44     1:27:57   13:25     2:55:40
3563  Susan Marie            F 30-34    372/407     3:01:26     1:20:17     1:35:31   13:26     2:55:47
3565  Jennie Mason           ATHENA     177/295     2:59:08     1:24:52     1:30:58   13:26     2:55:49
3568  Sara Beth Howell       ATHENA     178/295     2:58:27     1:31:21     1:24:38   13:26     2:55:59
3572  Heather Madsen         F 30-34    373/407     2:57:09     1:23:15     1:32:50   13:27     2:56:04
3573  Tara Betts             F 30-34    374/407     2:58:24     1:29:36     1:26:32   13:27     2:56:07
3574  Alice Pontes           F 45-49    197/231     2:58:03     1:32:01     1:24:07   13:27     2:56:08
3575  Tracy Schmidt          F 50-54    143/167     2:59:25     1:34:32     1:21:42   13:28     2:56:14
3579  Leonor Cartagena       ATHENA     179/295     2:57:26     1:27:12     1:29:06   13:28     2:56:18
3580  Araceli Peterson       F 35-39    370/405     2:57:26     1:27:12     1:29:06   13:28     2:56:18
3582  Hui Xiao               F 50-54    144/167     2:57:15     1:26:07     1:30:17   13:28     2:56:24
3583  Diann Prechel          F 45-49    198/231     2:59:29     1:29:37     1:26:54   13:29     2:56:30
3584  Colleen Bechtel        F 45-49    199/231     2:59:29     1:29:37     1:26:54   13:29     2:56:31
3585  Andrea Conley          ATHENA     180/295     3:00:35     1:33:43     1:22:52   13:29     2:56:35
3589  Kathy Garland          F 55-59      78/96     3:00:43     1:34:14     1:22:38   13:31     2:56:52
3591  Caitie Quick           ATHENA     181/295     2:57:51     1:28:14     1:28:40   13:31     2:56:53
3592  Sara Kolling           ATHENA     182/295     3:06:35     1:29:51     1:27:04   13:31     2:56:55
3593  Monica Pastor          F 55-59      79/96     3:00:03     1:34:57     1:21:59   13:31     2:56:56
3595  Mary Jane Willson      ATHENA     183/295     3:04:28     1:22:50     1:34:13   13:31     2:57:02
3596  Nina Grimaldi          F 40-44    289/325     2:59:04     1:29:46     1:27:21   13:32     2:57:06
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3597  Kodi Ashton            F 19-24    110/121     2:57:19     1:23:41     1:33:28   13:32     2:57:08
3600  Jessica Lucas          ATHENA     184/295     3:00:03     1:28:18     1:29:09   13:33     2:57:27
3601  Lori Lowery            ATHENA     185/295     3:00:35     1:27:15     1:30:18   13:34     2:57:32
3602  Sarah Stratton         F 40-44    290/325     3:02:44     1:30:26     1:27:14   13:34     2:57:40
3603  Danielle Zundel        F 19-24    111/121     2:57:58     1:31:57     1:25:44   13:34     2:57:41
3606  Sonal Brahmbhatt       F 45-49    200/231     2:58:00     1:27:27     1:30:27   13:35     2:57:54
3607  Ann Harambasic         F 40-44    291/325     2:59:38     1:28:57     1:28:59   13:35     2:57:56
3608  Michelle Flannigan     F 30-34    375/407     2:58:50     1:26:17     1:31:41   13:36     2:57:58
3609  Meghan Lane            F 25-29    251/290     2:58:50     1:26:17     1:31:42   13:36     2:57:58
3610  Mishka Cates           F 30-34    376/407     2:58:50     1:26:18     1:31:41   13:36     2:57:59
3611  Kelli White            F 50-54    145/167     3:01:58     1:30:58     1:27:02   13:36     2:58:00
3613  Olivia Thompson        ATHENA     186/295     3:01:35     1:28:27     1:29:45   13:37     2:58:11
3615  Deirdre Kirmis         F 50-54    146/167     3:01:15     1:30:49     1:27:36   13:38     2:58:24
3616  Trish Bisdnack         F 40-44    292/325     3:01:23     1:28:01     1:30:28   13:38     2:58:28
3617  Amy Shultz             F 40-44    293/325     3:01:23     1:28:02     1:30:27   13:38     2:58:29
3619  Courtney Gilbert       F 25-29    252/290     3:01:18     1:28:15     1:30:26   13:39     2:58:40
3620  Rhonda Larson          F 60-64      46/61     3:00:59     1:32:05     1:26:37   13:39     2:58:41
3621  Virginia Warwick       F 40-44    294/325     2:59:39     1:27:18     1:31:32   13:39     2:58:49
3623  Alicia Heilner         F 15-18      28/30     3:01:13     1:22:27     1:36:25   13:40     2:58:52
3624  Cynthia Carter         F 60-64      47/61     3:09:56     1:34:52     1:24:04   13:40     2:58:56
3626  Jennifer Johnson       F 30-34    377/407     3:02:48     1:35:44     1:23:14   13:40     2:58:58
3627  Chelsie Wolff          F 35-39    371/405     3:02:47     1:26:07     1:32:57   13:41     2:59:04
3628  Viviana Iglesias       F 01-14      16/17     3:01:51     1:27:41     1:31:32   13:41     2:59:12
3629  Hailey Mitchell        F 19-24    112/121     2:59:48     1:24:15     1:35:07   13:42     2:59:22
3632  Kandice Kraayenbrink   F 25-29    253/290     3:02:46     1:29:55     1:29:36   13:43     2:59:31
3635  Nayeli Cabrera         F 35-39    372/405     3:01:16     1:21:50     1:37:45   13:43     2:59:35
3637  Stephanie Iden         F 25-29    254/290     3:12:59     1:25:16     1:34:20   13:43     2:59:35
3639  Valerie Murrah         F 60-64      48/61     3:00:27     1:34:37     1:25:00   13:43     2:59:37
3641  Avis Lundine           F 55-59      80/96     3:03:28     1:25:44     1:33:54   13:43     2:59:37
3643  Keyu Wan               F 25-29    255/290     3:04:08     1:34:57     1:24:42   13:43     2:59:39
3646  Melanie Violand        ATHENA     187/295     3:11:38     1:30:15     1:29:29   13:44     2:59:43
3647  Deanne Melloy          F 45-49    201/231     3:03:10     1:29:53     1:30:00   13:44     2:59:52
3648  Shannoon Files         F 45-49    202/231     3:02:22     1:38:19     1:21:40   13:45     2:59:58
3650  Janice Obrien          F 50-54    147/167     3:03:42     1:34:24     1:25:38   13:45     3:00:01
3651  Dominique Ritter       F 35-39    373/405     3:02:22     1:37:03     1:23:01   13:45     3:00:04
3653  Adrianna Griego        ATHENA     188/295     3:12:12     1:27:05     1:33:04   13:45     3:00:08
3654  Stephanie Fricke       F 55-59      81/96     3:03:17     1:31:29     1:28:39   13:45     3:00:08
3655  Wendi Socha            F 35-39    374/405     3:03:24     1:33:33     1:26:38   13:46     3:00:10
3656  Emily Haire            F 30-34    378/407     3:04:17     1:36:25     1:23:51   13:46     3:00:15
3658  Lucy Lopez             F 45-49    203/231     3:00:56     1:28:31     1:31:51   13:47     3:00:22
3660  Erin Finkelstein       F 35-39    375/405     3:01:56     1:29:31     1:30:54   13:47     3:00:24
3663  Rebecca Simmonds       F 25-29    256/290     3:03:21     1:28:51     1:31:43   13:47     3:00:33
3664  Sarah Drummond         F 45-49    204/231     3:04:00     1:34:01     1:26:38   13:48     3:00:38
3665  Laurie Lober           F 55-59      82/96     3:03:32     1:34:29     1:26:13   13:48     3:00:41
3668  Jennifer Anderson      F 40-44    295/325     3:06:40     1:31:42     1:29:05   13:48     3:00:47
3671  Jen McCoy              ATHENA     189/295     3:02:04     1:29:07     1:31:46   13:49     3:00:52
3673  Kathryn Huber          F 45-49    205/231     3:03:27     1:23:42     1:37:24   13:50     3:01:05
3674  Rebekah Hurst          F 30-34    379/407     3:04:21                           13:50     3:01:12
3675  Jennifer Richardson    F 30-34    380/407     3:05:32     1:30:09     1:31:11   13:51     3:01:19
3676  Kaija Claridge         F 35-39    376/405     3:04:35     1:27:43     1:33:50   13:52     3:01:33
3678  Mary Ellen Brady       F 60-64      49/61     3:08:23     1:32:45     1:29:02   13:53     3:01:46
3679  Caitlin Gale           NO AGE         5/6     3:05:20     1:34:16     1:27:44   13:54     3:02:00
3680  Shanna Cluff           F 25-29    257/290     3:05:20     1:34:17     1:27:44   13:54     3:02:01
3681  Brittany McGee         ATHENA     190/295     3:06:23     1:32:32     1:29:32   13:54     3:02:03
3682  Norine Brandon         F 50-54    148/167     3:05:59     1:26:21     1:35:42   13:54     3:02:03
3684  Corrie Simzyk          F 35-39    377/405     3:02:21     1:26:22     1:35:42   13:54     3:02:04
3686  Lisa Baker             F 45-49    206/231     3:06:14     1:29:32     1:32:42   13:55     3:02:13
3687  Genevieve Gagnon       F 50-54    149/167     3:05:09     1:29:59     1:32:17   13:55     3:02:15
3688  Kimberly Hansford      ATHENA     191/295     3:05:10     1:23:31     1:38:58   13:56     3:02:29
3690  Lori Filis             F 30-34    381/407     3:03:09     1:30:28     1:32:06   13:57     3:02:33
3692  Amy Ewing              F 30-34    382/407     3:04:32     1:19:39     1:43:06   13:57     3:02:44
3693  Diane Bowman           ATHENA     192/295     3:05:09     1:32:05     1:30:40   13:57     3:02:44
3694  Kristy Miller          ATHENA     193/295     3:03:22     1:31:23     1:31:22   13:57     3:02:45
3695  Lindsay Shuell         F 30-34    383/407     3:10:35     1:32:10     1:30:35   13:57     3:02:45
3697  Trish Hamernik         F 45-49    207/231     3:08:12     1:33:58     1:28:53   13:58     3:02:50
3698  Kathleen Pryor         F 40-44    296/325     3:06:02     1:32:29     1:30:34   13:59     3:03:02
3699  Jessika Cid            ATHENA     194/295     3:09:14     1:36:09     1:27:10   14:00     3:03:18
3701  Sharlene Marchese      F 40-44    297/325     3:05:33     1:33:49     1:29:53   14:02     3:03:41
3702  Mary Pugh              F 50-54    150/167     3:08:34     1:33:40     1:30:04   14:02     3:03:43
3703  Glenda David           F 40-44    298/325     3:06:55     1:29:52     1:34:18   14:04     3:04:09
3704  Sandhya Jayaraman      F 40-44    299/325     3:17:41     1:32:06     1:32:17   14:05     3:04:22
3706  Alexandria Clements    F 35-39    378/405     3:08:22     1:32:40     1:31:45   14:05     3:04:24
3707  Megan Goudschaal       F 35-39    379/405     3:07:30     1:34:45     1:29:51   14:06     3:04:35
3708  Keli Cole              F 55-59      83/96     3:07:18     1:31:12     1:33:25   14:06     3:04:37
3709  Sharon Ray             F 65-69      10/20     3:07:51     1:33:27     1:31:15   14:06     3:04:42
3711  Maureen Kennedy        ATHENA     195/295     3:06:28     1:34:12     1:30:36   14:07     3:04:47
3712  Tristan Ruddle         F 40-44    300/325     3:08:14     1:37:34     1:27:29   14:08     3:05:03
3713  Christy Martin         F 40-44    301/325     3:08:14     1:37:35     1:27:29   14:08     3:05:03
3714  Carolina Armendariz    F 30-34    384/407     3:09:16     2:19:32       45:33   14:08     3:05:04
3715  Karen Marshall         F 60-64      50/61     3:07:37     1:32:22     1:32:44   14:08     3:05:06
3717  Emily Hemerka          F 45-49    208/231     3:08:19     1:17:13     1:48:12   14:10     3:05:24
3719  Eugena Bring           F 45-49    209/231     3:10:07     1:32:32     1:33:17   14:11     3:05:48
3720  Carly Reynolds         ATHENA     196/295     3:08:09     1:22:19     1:43:34   14:12     3:05:52
3721  Crystal Blatter        F 40-44    302/325     3:08:09     1:29:36     1:36:17   14:12     3:05:53
3722  Mandi Chestler         F 55-59      84/96     3:07:31     1:35:09     1:30:50   14:12     3:05:59
3723  Jenifer Hardie         F 40-44    303/325     3:08:19     1:33:48     1:32:13   14:12     3:06:01
3724  Amy Dickau             F 35-39    380/405     3:08:19     1:33:49     1:32:13   14:12     3:06:01
3725  Kathleen Elliott       F 50-54    151/167     3:09:17     1:31:40     1:34:26   14:13     3:06:06
3726  Kristina Rollain       F 25-29    258/290     3:09:55     1:31:06     1:35:10   14:14     3:06:15
3727  Jennifer Van Allen     ATHENA     197/295     3:10:44     1:34:08     1:32:18   14:14     3:06:26
3728  Rebecca Dodd           F 25-29    259/290     3:07:39     1:30:30     1:35:57   14:14     3:06:27
3729  Peggy Urry             ATHENA     198/295     3:08:16     1:36:22     1:30:06   14:14     3:06:28
3730  Diana Banta            ATHENA     199/295     3:08:16     1:36:26     1:30:03   14:15     3:06:28
3732  Jennifer Dobson        F 35-39    381/405     3:09:25     1:28:19     1:38:21   14:15     3:06:40
3733  Jennifer Moody         NO AGE         6/6     3:10:47     1:32:14     1:34:27   14:15     3:06:40
3734  Jennifer Shinyeda      F 40-44    304/325     3:09:25     1:28:19     1:38:22   14:15     3:06:40
3736  Stephanie Berry        F 25-29    260/290     3:08:27     1:34:17     1:32:41   14:17     3:06:57
3740  Cynthia Torrez         F 25-29    261/290     3:09:38     1:31:28     1:35:37   14:17     3:07:04
3741  G Rachel Hernandez Ske F 60-64      51/61     3:10:21     1:33:57     1:33:10   14:18     3:07:07
3742  Janelle Painter        ATHENA     200/295     3:14:13     1:35:55     1:31:15   14:18     3:07:10
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3743  Vicki Stoyer           F 60-64      52/61     3:08:13     1:34:06     1:33:07   14:18     3:07:12
3745  Valerie Kraayenbrink   F 50-54    152/167     3:10:56     1:39:36     1:28:01   14:20     3:07:37
3746  Sherri Swinden         F 55-59      85/96     3:09:19     1:39:03     1:28:35   14:20     3:07:37
3748  Cassady Sapp           F 35-39    382/405     3:11:00     1:34:07     1:33:33   14:20     3:07:39
3749  Christine Barker       F 25-29    262/290     3:08:39     1:43:07     1:24:33   14:20     3:07:39
3752  Paula Layton           F 30-34    385/407     3:11:33     1:34:49     1:33:30   14:23     3:08:19
3754  Maegann Yarbrough      F 35-39    383/405     3:11:48     1:35:55     1:32:32   14:24     3:08:27
3755  Jackie Castro          ATHENA     201/295     3:11:54     1:30:48     1:37:51   14:24     3:08:38
3756  Katy Crown             F 55-59      86/96     3:12:17     1:29:04     1:39:49   14:26     3:08:52
3757  Amber Schorie          ATHENA     202/295     3:12:00     1:37:32     1:31:22   14:26     3:08:54
3758  Kathi Zink             F 40-44    305/325     3:12:00     1:37:32     1:31:22   14:26     3:08:54
3759  Anamin Falfan          F 25-29    263/290     3:12:38     1:34:54     1:34:01   14:26     3:08:55
3763  Jennifer Halderman     ATHENA     203/295     3:19:17     1:30:21     1:38:38   14:26     3:08:58
3764  Karen Wilkinson        F 30-34    386/407     3:12:35     1:33:10     1:35:50   14:26     3:08:59
3765  Royette Bueno          F 40-44    306/325     3:20:24     1:29:14     1:39:50   14:26     3:09:04
3766  Kristi McNeeley        ATHENA     204/295     3:11:09     1:24:19     1:44:50   14:27     3:09:09
3767  Karen Draeger          F 45-49    210/231     3:11:09     1:24:20     1:44:49   14:27     3:09:09
3768  Monica Nasis           F 45-49    211/231     3:10:02     1:40:19     1:28:53   14:27     3:09:12
3769  Karen Murdoch          ATHENA     205/295     3:13:39     1:37:19     1:32:18   14:29     3:09:36
3770  Velika Burrell         ATHENA     206/295     3:12:55     1:34:49     1:34:52   14:29     3:09:40
3771  Cassandra Kettenhoven  F 25-29    264/290     3:13:05     1:37:24     1:32:20   14:29     3:09:43
3772  Jennifer Garcia        ATHENA     207/295     3:11:40     1:42:28     1:27:18   14:30     3:09:45
3773  Cris Walston           ATHENA     208/295     3:12:59     1:38:14     1:31:31   14:30     3:09:45
3774  Veronica Saether       ATHENA     209/295     3:13:01     1:37:16     1:32:32   14:30     3:09:47
3776  Sonia Wood             F 45-49    212/231     3:13:03     1:40:45     1:29:14   14:31     3:09:58
3777  Tania Muhawi           ATHENA     210/295     3:13:20     1:37:17     1:32:42   14:31     3:09:58
3778  Glenda McBride         F 65-69      11/20     3:10:41     1:37:03     1:32:57   14:31     3:10:00
3779  Patti Taylor           F 35-39    384/405     3:13:23     1:37:19     1:32:43   14:31     3:10:02
3780  Aubrey Streichman      F 25-29    265/290     3:13:29     1:29:27     1:40:42   14:31     3:10:09
3781  Lesli Gallagher        ATHENA     211/295     3:11:15     1:35:13     1:35:06   14:32     3:10:19
3782  Megan Cottrell         F 25-29    266/290     3:14:21     1:34:37     1:35:43   14:32     3:10:19
3783  Krisha Harris          F 40-44    307/325     3:14:35     1:44:52     1:25:29   14:32     3:10:21
3784  Helena Zakrzewski      F 25-29    267/290     3:13:39     1:32:10     1:38:17   14:33     3:10:27
3786  Jeny Brooks            F 25-29    268/290     3:12:28     1:34:38     1:35:53   14:33     3:10:31
3789  Amanda Johnson         F 30-34    387/407     3:12:15     1:39:11     1:32:02   14:36     3:11:13
3790  Karen Smith            F 65-69      12/20     3:12:16     1:39:11     1:32:02   14:36     3:11:13
3792  Brittany Cowley        F 30-34    388/407     3:12:30     1:32:44     1:38:31   14:36     3:11:15
3793  Adelina Loomer         F 55-59      87/96     3:16:36     1:39:37     1:31:42   14:37     3:11:18
3794  Ila Brandli            F 70 UP        5/8     3:16:36     1:39:38     1:31:41   14:37     3:11:19
3795  Ramona Yazzie          ATHENA     212/295     3:14:45     1:33:46     1:37:35   14:37     3:11:20
3796  Helen Hill             F 25-29    269/290     3:15:23     1:32:36     1:38:58   14:38     3:11:33
3797  Camille Hopkin         F 45-49    213/231     3:15:15     1:37:55     1:33:41   14:38     3:11:35
3798  Diana Maxwell          F 45-49    214/231     3:21:56     1:34:10     1:37:27   14:38     3:11:36
3799  Gail Isenberg          F 60-64      53/61     3:12:32     1:27:18     1:44:36   14:39     3:11:53
3800  Colleen Perkins        ATHENA     213/295     3:12:34     1:36:52     1:35:04   14:39     3:11:55
3801  Veronica Gonzalez      ATHENA     214/295     3:12:45     1:40:21     1:31:40   14:40     3:12:01
3802  Tangie Randall         F 30-34    389/407     3:15:41     1:35:34     1:36:31   14:40     3:12:04
3803  Sherina Gonzalez       F 35-39    385/405     3:15:41     1:35:34     1:36:30   14:40     3:12:04
3804  Lori Taylor            F 50-54    153/167     3:12:49     1:40:40     1:31:39   14:41     3:12:18
3805  Alicia Hilbran         ATHENA     215/295     3:20:19     1:39:28     1:32:54   14:42     3:12:22
3807  Lavenia Thomas         ATHENA     216/295     3:15:00     1:34:18     1:38:08   14:42     3:12:26
3808  Mary K Gurney          F 50-54    154/167     3:15:46     1:46:40     1:25:49   14:42     3:12:28
3810  Maya Rosenblatt        F 65-69      13/20     3:16:13     1:38:13     1:34:40   14:44     3:12:52
3811  Deborah McKay          F 40-44    308/325     3:15:09     1:37:43     1:35:20   14:45     3:13:03
3812  Alyson Morris          F 25-29    270/290     3:14:51     1:34:40     1:38:37   14:46     3:13:16
3813  Ayana Meraz            F 35-39    386/405     3:17:01     1:32:39     1:40:41   14:46     3:13:19
3814  Debbie Glessner        F 45-49    215/231     3:16:30     1:40:34     1:32:48   14:46     3:13:21
3815  Kim Hedrick            F 45-49    216/231     3:16:30     1:40:34     1:32:48   14:46     3:13:21
3816  Irene Begay            F 25-29    271/290     3:14:39     1:27:17     1:46:25   14:48     3:13:41
3819  Kaitlin Poe-Orsburn    ATHENA     217/295     3:14:18     1:37:34     1:36:14   14:48     3:13:47
3820  Mandy Canton           F 40-44    309/325     3:20:47     1:39:11     1:34:37   14:48     3:13:48
3821  Laurri Hudson          ATHENA     218/295     3:20:48     1:39:11     1:34:38   14:48     3:13:49
3823  Annette Partch         F 25-29    272/290     3:14:04     1:31:16     1:42:39   14:49     3:13:54
3824  Rachel Stoll-Allen     F 60-64      54/61     3:17:52     1:26:46     1:47:13   14:49     3:13:58
3825  Monique Salvati        ATHENA     219/295     3:14:48     1:44:58     1:29:02   14:49     3:14:00
3826  Karly Hamilton         F 25-29    273/290     3:21:34     1:32:57     1:41:12   14:50     3:14:09
3827  Dena Berg              F 25-29    274/290     3:21:35     1:32:56     1:41:13   14:50     3:14:09
3828  Jamie Hargreaves       F 30-34    390/407     3:18:33     1:43:01     1:31:13   14:50     3:14:14
3829  Beckie Madsen          ATHENA     220/295     3:15:22     1:36:52     1:37:26   14:50     3:14:17
3832  Gloria Begay           F 40-44    310/325     3:15:30     1:38:52     1:35:40   14:51     3:14:31
3833  Eliza Sabo             F 30-34    391/407     3:17:03     1:46:24     1:28:30   14:53     3:14:54
3835  Elizabeth Gable        F 50-54    155/167     3:18:54     1:44:16     1:30:50   14:54     3:15:05
3836  Emily Conaway          F 50-54    156/167     3:18:55     1:44:16     1:30:50   14:54     3:15:05
3837  Avril Tatum            F 55-59      88/96     3:24:09     1:38:21     1:36:48   14:54     3:15:09
3838  Brianne Miccolis       F 25-29    275/290     3:16:37     1:34:57     1:40:28   14:55     3:15:24
3840  Rae Tewa               F 30-34    392/407     3:20:02     1:44:53     1:30:55   14:57     3:15:48
3842  Lynn Stafford          F 45-49    217/231     3:19:41     1:45:42     1:30:27   14:59     3:16:09
3843  Jacki Marin            F 35-39    387/405     3:18:42     1:28:37     1:47:42   15:00     3:16:18
3845  Kavery Bhattacharya    F 40-44    311/325     3:20:07     1:39:29     1:37:14   15:01     3:16:43
3846  Bethany Grow           F 30-34    393/407     3:19:26     1:40:12     1:36:49   15:03     3:17:00
3847  Rayshawn Houston       F 35-39    388/405     3:19:33     1:47:58     1:29:08   15:03     3:17:05
3849  Melissa Brown          F 35-39    389/405     3:19:18     1:34:57     1:42:19   15:04     3:17:16
3850  Natalie Poole          F 30-34    394/407     3:28:23     1:42:35     1:34:48   15:04     3:17:23
3852  Becky Tieman           ATHENA     221/295     3:20:51     1:37:46     1:39:42   15:05     3:17:28
3853  Jaime Conkel           ATHENA     222/295     3:21:15     1:39:05     1:38:38   15:06     3:17:43
3856  Sara Rascon-Mcintee    F 40-44    312/325     3:19:31     1:46:39     1:31:11   15:07     3:17:50
3858  Julie Stuart           F 50-54    157/167     3:21:10     1:34:52     1:43:02   15:07     3:17:53
3859  Amy Haney              F 45-49    218/231     3:31:22     1:35:51     1:42:07   15:07     3:17:58
3860  Jody Schmoll           F 65-69      14/20     3:18:52     1:45:19     1:32:44   15:08     3:18:02
3861  Audrie Ouellette       F 55-59      89/96     3:21:43     1:41:36     1:36:27   15:08     3:18:03
3863  Jazmin Carpio          ATHENA     223/295     3:19:42     1:38:38     1:39:44   15:09     3:18:22
3864  Sandra Canaba          F 35-39    390/405     3:21:23     1:38:58     1:39:30   15:09     3:18:27
3865  Lorain Marquez         F 30-34    395/407     3:22:52     1:34:30     1:44:10   15:10     3:18:39
3867  Alexis Romney          F 25-29    276/290     3:22:53     1:34:31     1:44:10   15:10     3:18:40
3868  Danielle Arsenault     F 30-34    396/407     3:22:03     1:45:22     1:33:32   15:11     3:18:54
3870  Dawn Schur             F 55-59      90/96     3:20:42     1:41:48     1:37:08   15:12     3:18:55
3871  Julie Armstrong        F 50-54    158/167     3:21:41     1:43:56     1:35:19   15:13     3:19:14
3872  Mong Nguyen            F 25-29    277/290     3:21:30     1:42:56     1:36:33   15:14     3:19:29
3875  Angela Vannett         F 35-39    391/405     3:24:24     1:20:41     1:59:02   15:15     3:19:43
3876  Melanie Konski         F 60-64      55/61     3:23:10     1:46:01     1:33:58   15:16     3:19:59
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3877  Anna Peterson          F 30-34    397/407     3:21:51     1:41:44     1:38:24   15:17     3:20:07
3878  Crystal Duncan         F 65-69      15/20     3:21:58     1:41:44     1:38:31   15:18     3:20:15
3879  Falina Hawkins         F 35-39    392/405     3:22:33     1:38:29     1:42:08   15:19     3:20:37
3881  Kristen Johnson        F 19-24    113/121     3:24:55     1:48:20     1:32:20   15:20     3:20:40
3882  Debbie Johnson         F 55-59      91/96     3:24:55     1:48:20     1:32:21   15:20     3:20:40
3883  Kirbi Dorozinsky       ATHENA     224/295     3:24:01     1:41:12     1:39:38   15:20     3:20:49
3884  Grace Chen             F 30-34    398/407     3:24:06     1:41:44     1:39:06   15:20     3:20:50
3885  Kolina Chapman         F 30-34    399/407     3:22:47     1:42:28     1:38:24   15:20     3:20:52
3886  Kristi Regotti         ATHENA     225/295     3:22:52     1:41:42     1:39:43   15:23     3:21:25
3888  Jenia Lynn             F 35-39    393/405     3:24:20     1:46:08     1:35:49   15:25     3:21:57
3889  Tema Moss              F 40-44    313/325     3:23:56     1:43:24     1:38:37   15:26     3:22:00
3891  Deborah Gobins         F 55-59      92/96     3:23:17     1:45:09     1:37:02   15:26     3:22:10
3892  Melody Pickard         ATHENA     226/295     3:23:15     1:37:39     1:44:37   15:27     3:22:15
3893  Grace Begay            F 19-24    114/121     3:23:23     1:38:50     1:43:35   15:28     3:22:25
3895  Crystal Petersen       F 35-39    394/405     3:25:12     1:42:13     1:40:24   15:28     3:22:37
3896  Jamie Coxon            ATHENA     227/295     3:26:03     1:47:32     1:35:08   15:29     3:22:39
3897  Angela Grice           F 35-39    395/405     3:26:04     1:47:32     1:35:08   15:29     3:22:40
3898  Lara Carpenter         F 25-29    278/290     3:24:13     1:35:58     1:46:44   15:29     3:22:41
3900  Allie Woodbury         F 15-18      29/30     3:24:18     1:47:47     1:35:18   15:31     3:23:04
3901  Mandalay Andrews       F 01-14      17/17     3:26:15     1:44:40     1:38:47   15:32     3:23:27
3902  Nikki Wood             F 40-44    314/325     3:26:15     1:44:40     1:38:47   15:32     3:23:27
3903  Penny Mortensen        ATHENA     228/295     3:24:47     1:41:20     1:42:16   15:33     3:23:36
3904  Franceska Drozdz       F 70 UP        6/8     3:27:56     1:47:41     1:36:04   15:34     3:23:45
3905  Rebecca Ness           ATHENA     229/295     3:26:49     1:44:35     1:39:13   15:34     3:23:48
3906  Paola Lugo             F 35-39    396/405     3:24:35     1:38:29     1:45:31   15:35     3:23:59
3907  Jenna Licht            F 19-24    115/121     3:27:05     1:43:24     1:40:44   15:35     3:24:07
3908  Karis Sellers          F 15-18      30/30     3:28:10     1:44:30     1:39:47   15:36     3:24:17
3909  Audrey Laffan          F 30-34    400/407     3:31:12     1:46:25     1:37:57   15:36     3:24:21
3910  Deanna Kartchner       ATHENA     230/295     3:25:12     1:46:16     1:38:05   15:36     3:24:21
3911  Marilyn Hutzler        ATHENA     231/295     3:31:13     1:46:26     1:37:57   15:37     3:24:22
3912  Christylee Watson      ATHENA     232/295     3:27:26     1:42:01     1:42:36   15:38     3:24:36
3913  Michelle Campbell      ATHENA     233/295     3:28:17     1:40:55     1:43:52   15:38     3:24:47
3915  Jeanette C Palmer      F 60-64      56/61     3:27:53     1:49:23     1:35:45   15:40     3:25:08
3916  Kim Holliday           ATHENA     234/295     3:27:54     1:49:23     1:35:46   15:40     3:25:08
3918  Jean Lester            F 70 UP        7/8     3:27:47     1:48:55     1:36:23   15:41     3:25:18
3919  Brooke Damore          F 40-44    315/325     3:25:43     1:46:16     1:39:22   15:42     3:25:37
3921  Michelle Halonen       F 60-64      57/61     3:28:25     1:44:48     1:40:53   15:42     3:25:40
3922  Amy Armstrong-Heimsoth F 45-49    219/231     3:26:45     1:55:54     1:30:03   15:44     3:25:56
3923  Sara Stephenson        F 45-49    220/231     3:26:45     1:55:54     1:30:03   15:44     3:25:57
3925  Carol Lefever          F 65-69      16/20     3:26:33     1:39:20     1:46:48   15:45     3:26:07
3926  Carol Burlew           ATHENA     235/295     3:29:12     1:46:48     1:39:27   15:45     3:26:15
3927  Alice Lundskog         ATHENA     236/295     3:27:30     1:41:18     1:44:58   15:45     3:26:16
3928  Amber Runnels          ATHENA     237/295     3:29:13     1:46:48     1:39:29   15:45     3:26:17
3929  Correen Woodbury       ATHENA     238/295     3:27:30     1:47:49     1:38:30   15:45     3:26:18
3930  Kelly Ohara            ATHENA     239/295     3:27:31     1:50:22     1:36:02   15:46     3:26:24
3931  Andria Sheridan        ATHENA     240/295     3:26:40     1:47:41     1:38:45   15:46     3:26:26
3932  M Sotelo               ATHENA     241/295     3:27:18     1:40:00     1:46:37   15:47     3:26:37
3933  Jeanine Robbins        ATHENA     242/295     3:30:17     1:44:01     1:42:38   15:47     3:26:38
3936  Sara Jaramillo         F 35-39    397/405     3:30:30     1:39:29     1:47:47   15:50     3:27:16
3941  Amber Clapper          F 19-24    116/121     3:29:44     1:47:19     1:40:19   15:51     3:27:37
3942  Vanessa Huerta         F 30-34    401/407     3:30:15     1:40:18     1:47:21   15:51     3:27:38
3943  Lupe Herrera           F 35-39    398/405     3:32:00     1:43:47     1:44:05   15:53     3:27:52
3944  Rebecca Evans          F 25-29    279/290     3:38:29     1:53:09     1:34:54   15:53     3:28:02
3945  Cassie Durfee          F 25-29    280/290     3:31:36     1:49:33     1:38:53   15:55     3:28:26
3946  Linda Smith            F 70 UP        8/8     3:31:08     1:52:27     1:36:22   15:57     3:28:49
3947  Margaret Bodyfelt      ATHENA     243/295     3:33:01     1:50:36     1:38:24   15:58     3:29:00
3948  Jackie Myers           ATHENA     244/295     3:29:50     1:45:20     1:43:41   15:58     3:29:01
3949  Kate Hartley           F 30-34    402/407     3:34:08     1:48:29     1:40:44   15:59     3:29:12
3951  Nicole Moon            ATHENA     245/295     3:31:29     1:44:44     1:44:36   15:59     3:29:20
3952  Sarah Mitchell         ATHENA     246/295     3:32:41     1:42:12     1:47:17   16:00     3:29:28
3953  Julie Mitchell         F 55-59      93/96     3:32:41     1:42:11     1:47:17   16:00     3:29:28
3954  Andrea Williams        ATHENA     247/295     3:33:09     1:46:31     1:42:57   16:00     3:29:28
3955  Becky Self             ATHENA     248/295     3:33:45     1:53:02     1:36:47   16:01     3:29:49
3956  Nithya Koka            F 25-29    281/290     3:32:07     1:51:14     1:38:50   16:03     3:30:03
3957  Kim Pierce             F 45-49    221/231     3:34:57     1:56:13     1:33:56   16:03     3:30:09
3958  Jill Woolf             F 45-49    222/231     3:34:56     1:56:14     1:33:56   16:03     3:30:09
3959  Natalie Kern           F 45-49    223/231     3:34:58     1:56:14     1:33:56   16:03     3:30:10
3960  Kim Radig              F 30-34    403/407     3:40:38     1:53:09     1:37:03   16:03     3:30:11
3961  Laurie Pierce          ATHENA     249/295     3:34:25     1:45:58     1:44:14   16:03     3:30:12
3962  Mary Randolph          ATHENA     250/295     3:31:09     1:55:55     1:34:26   16:04     3:30:21
3965  Samantha Stockdale     ATHENA     251/295     3:34:58     1:46:36     1:44:01   16:05     3:30:37
3966  Judy Merchant          ATHENA     252/295     3:34:31     1:46:09     1:44:52   16:07     3:31:01
3967  Vanessa Martel         F 30-34    404/407     3:31:46     1:45:31     1:45:47   16:08     3:31:18
3968  Linnea Ketcher         ATHENA     253/295     3:35:28     1:41:48     1:49:32   16:08     3:31:20
3969  Annette Aulick         F 50-54    159/167     3:35:42     1:52:00     1:39:52   16:11     3:31:52
3970  Alyssa Busby           F 35-39    399/405     3:33:14     1:56:57     1:35:01   16:11     3:31:57
3972  Ruth Edeto-Malone      F 19-24    117/121     3:45:13     1:39:58     1:52:03   16:12     3:32:01
3973  Rose Olson             ATHENA     254/295     3:45:16     1:40:07     1:51:57   16:12     3:32:04
3974  Adrianne Wolfe         F 19-24    118/121     3:32:35     1:40:14     1:52:05   16:13     3:32:18
3976  Whitney Billings       ATHENA     255/295     3:40:24     1:46:24     1:46:52   16:17     3:33:16
3978  Arianna Huerta         ATHENA     256/295     3:36:01     1:46:06     1:47:19   16:18     3:33:25
3980  Lisa Stafford          F 55-59      94/96     3:37:15     1:44:51     1:49:05   16:20     3:33:56
3981  Elaine Guilfoyle       F 55-59      95/96     3:37:15     1:44:51     1:49:06   16:20     3:33:56
3982  Stefanie Cargill       F 65-69      17/20     3:37:09     1:45:07     1:49:13   16:22     3:34:20
3983  Kelly Brabeck          ATHENA     257/295     3:37:37     1:47:32     1:47:07   16:24     3:34:38
3984  Ashley Simons          F 25-29    282/290     3:39:06     1:50:38     1:44:09   16:24     3:34:46
3986  Angie Weatherford      F 45-49    224/231     3:38:19     1:43:09     1:52:10   16:27     3:35:19
3987  Jessica Method         ATHENA     258/295     3:38:42     1:47:25     1:47:56   16:27     3:35:20
3989  Lindsey Muir           F 25-29    283/290     3:39:14     1:44:54     1:51:06   16:30     3:35:59
3990  Katherine Coleman      ATHENA     259/295     3:39:14     1:44:53     1:51:07   16:30     3:35:59
3993  Amanda Ravare          ATHENA     260/295     3:44:45     1:50:21     1:46:02   16:32     3:36:23
3994  Stephanie Sackrider    ATHENA     261/295     3:37:27     1:46:09     1:50:18   16:32     3:36:27
3995  Guadalupe Villa        F 35-39    400/405     3:43:09     1:46:02     1:50:25   16:32     3:36:27
3996  Maria Nunez            F 40-44    316/325     3:43:09     1:49:11     1:47:17   16:32     3:36:27
3999  Melody Oliver          F 45-49    225/231     3:40:34     1:47:29     1:50:03   16:37     3:37:31
4000  Maura Kent             F 40-44    317/325     3:41:06     1:50:04     1:47:36   16:37     3:37:39
4001  Maritza Vega           F 40-44    318/325     3:41:06     1:50:04     1:47:35   16:37     3:37:39
4002  Yubiana Worth          F 25-29    284/290     3:38:18     1:43:46     1:54:26   16:40     3:38:11
4004  Nichole Barnum         F 40-44    319/325     3:40:19     1:58:50     1:39:25   16:40     3:38:15
4006  Stephanie Kleinlein    F 45-49    226/231     3:41:20     1:48:06     1:50:14   16:40     3:38:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4007  Susan Garner           ATHENA     262/295     3:38:59     1:43:42     1:54:56   16:42     3:38:38
4008  Jennifer Sutton        ATHENA     263/295     3:38:47     1:53:30     1:45:17   16:42     3:38:47
4013  Kate Flores            F 25-29    285/290     3:42:08     1:53:49     1:46:02   16:47     3:39:50
4014  Simone Michalek        ATHENA     264/295     3:41:35     1:51:33     1:48:31   16:48     3:40:03
4016  Tami Barkman           F 35-39    401/405     3:40:49     1:47:52     1:52:13   16:48     3:40:04
4017  Christina Uriarte      ATHENA     265/295     3:42:37     1:42:10     1:58:16   16:50     3:40:25
4018  Kay Johnston           F 60-64      58/61     3:46:24     1:54:17     1:46:31   16:52     3:40:48
4019  Windee Gustafson       F 40-44    320/325     3:45:59     1:48:14     1:52:42   16:52     3:40:56
4020  Amy Guimond            ATHENA     266/295     3:44:52     1:52:22     1:48:37   16:53     3:40:58
4022  Alea Cox               ATHENA     267/295     3:46:11     1:49:58     1:51:32   16:55     3:41:29
4023  Diane Boni             ATHENA     268/295     3:44:56     1:58:48     1:42:55   16:56     3:41:42
4024  Mary Miller            F 50-54    160/167     3:44:57     1:58:54     1:42:51   16:56     3:41:44
4025  Judith Berman          F 60-64      59/61     3:45:36     1:59:45     1:42:08   16:57     3:41:52
4027  Janice Hager           F 65-69      18/20     3:46:45     1:54:18     1:48:08   16:59     3:42:25
4029  Celestine Kamrad       ATHENA     269/295     3:47:33     1:58:38     1:44:05   17:00     3:42:42
4030  Annie Chmielewski      ATHENA     270/295     3:48:59     1:49:33     1:53:11   17:01     3:42:44
4031  Tran Nguyen            F 50-54    161/167     3:43:23     1:51:12     1:51:54   17:02     3:43:06
4032  Diane Nuvayouma        F 55-59      96/96     3:47:03     1:57:42     1:45:28   17:03     3:43:09
4033  Terri Thompson         F 50-54    162/167     3:45:30     1:53:16     1:50:22   17:05     3:43:38
4034  Liz Hayne              F 65-69      19/20     3:43:54     1:58:55     1:45:00   17:06     3:43:54
4035  Kathy Silvas           F 50-54    163/167     3:46:05     1:53:15     1:50:56   17:07     3:44:10
4037  Cyndy McClymont        F 45-49    227/231     3:45:03     1:53:03     1:51:37   17:09     3:44:40
4038  Kara Jackson-Royer     F 45-49    228/231     3:48:51     1:59:30     1:45:54   17:13     3:45:23
4039  Julie Thompson         ATHENA     271/295     3:49:33     1:58:43     1:47:22   17:16     3:46:05
4040  Katie Lehman           ATHENA     272/295     3:50:16                           17:19     3:46:44
4041  Diana Rios             F 25-29    286/290     3:47:49     1:47:50     1:59:04   17:20     3:46:54
4042  Gayathri Sowmya Yanama F 25-29    287/290     3:49:24     1:52:03     1:55:18   17:22     3:47:21
4043  Cindy Shields          F 40-44    321/325     3:52:08     1:56:17     1:51:42   17:25     3:47:58
4044  Sharon Danson          ATHENA     273/295     3:52:43     2:04:00     1:45:29   17:31     3:49:28
4045  Kirsten Danson         F 19-24    119/121     3:52:43     2:04:00     1:45:28   17:31     3:49:28
4046  Sara Rettinger         ATHENA     274/295     3:53:27     2:00:27     1:50:02   17:36     3:50:28
4048  Annie Bradley          F 60-64      60/61     3:54:53     1:59:18     1:52:43   17:43     3:52:01
4049  Divya Gopalakrishnan   F 30-34    405/407     3:55:27     1:54:53     1:57:28   17:45     3:52:20
4050  Kimberly Williams      F 40-44    322/325     3:59:35     2:03:18     1:49:36   17:47     3:52:53
4051  Nandini Ramesh         ATHENA     275/295     3:56:12     1:58:09     1:54:45   17:47     3:52:54
4052  Mary Jones             F 30-34    406/407     3:57:34     2:00:08     1:53:25   17:50     3:53:32
4053  Nancy Perih            F 65-69      20/20     3:57:39     2:00:50     1:52:42   17:50     3:53:32
4055  Victoria Meheut        F 30-34    407/407     3:55:52     1:57:29     1:56:17   17:51     3:53:45
4058  Carrie Ashcraft        ATHENA     276/295     3:54:14     1:53:08     2:00:42   17:51     3:53:49
4059  Katy McKnight          ATHENA     277/295     3:54:14     1:53:09     2:00:42   17:51     3:53:50
4060  Patty Holliday         F 40-44    323/325     3:56:24     1:54:11     2:00:09   17:54     3:54:20
4061  Paula McMahon          ATHENA     278/295     3:54:58     2:01:26     1:53:05   17:55     3:54:30
4062  Bridget Greer          F 45-49    229/231     3:55:43     1:56:49     1:58:13   17:57     3:55:01
4064  Rachel Nichols         F 25-29    288/290     3:59:53     2:02:01     1:55:41   18:09     3:57:42
4065  April Irwin            ATHENA     279/295     3:59:53     2:02:00     1:55:42   18:09     3:57:42
4066  Avasa Tonya Singh      F 40-44    324/325     4:01:12     2:03:56     1:54:12   18:11     3:58:08
4067  Dauna Williams         ATHENA     280/295     4:01:17     2:03:57     1:54:16   18:11     3:58:13
4068  Chastity Martin        F 35-39    402/405     4:03:13     2:00:13     1:59:24   18:18     3:59:36
4069  Michelle Hinckley      F 50-54    164/167     4:01:05     2:03:20     1:56:35   18:19     3:59:55
4070  Laura Hinckley         F 19-24    120/121     4:01:05     2:03:20     1:56:35   18:19     3:59:55
4073  Jenny Wigginton        F 50-54    165/167     4:02:23     2:04:11     1:56:39   18:23     4:00:50
4074  Kara Wigginton         F 25-29    289/290     4:02:23     2:04:11     1:56:39   18:24     4:00:50
4075  Ernice Davis           F 50-54    166/167     4:02:33     2:10:17     1:51:41   18:29     4:01:57
4076  Yerronda Lewis         ATHENA     281/295     4:02:33     2:10:17     1:51:41   18:29     4:01:58
4077  Julie Kelgor           ATHENA     282/295     4:10:46     2:10:44     1:55:46   18:49     4:06:29
4079  Pj Galant              ATHENA     283/295     4:11:43     2:09:05     1:58:23   18:54     4:07:28
4080  Kristie Rios           ATHENA     284/295     4:11:59     2:02:46     2:06:26   19:02     4:09:12
4081  Lucia Jones            ATHENA     285/295     4:20:17     2:08:11     2:01:12   19:03     4:09:23
4082  Lindsay Andrews        ATHENA     286/295     4:10:53     2:13:43     1:55:42   19:03     4:09:24
4083  Barbara Nees           ATHENA     287/295     4:10:55     2:13:42     1:55:44   19:03     4:09:25
4084  Megan Bailey           F 35-39    403/405     4:09:51     3:09:58       59:54   19:05     4:09:51
4085  Jenna McCoy            ATHENA     288/295     4:15:53     2:10:37     2:02:27   19:20     4:13:04
4087  Hannah Gunderson       F 19-24    121/121     4:20:24     2:03:01     2:14:20   19:39     4:17:20
4088  Stacy Harris           F 45-49    230/231     4:26:13     2:13:52     2:09:27   20:06     4:23:19
4089  Denise Labriola-Berry  ATHENA     289/295     4:27:45     2:09:45     2:14:11   20:09     4:23:56
4090  Jesi Cunningham        ATHENA     290/295     4:27:54     2:10:07     2:13:49   20:09     4:23:56
4091  Joy Gaeraths           ATHENA     291/295     4:27:44     2:09:50     2:14:07   20:09     4:23:56
4092  Carla Enriquez         ATHENA     292/295     4:27:54     2:10:07     2:13:50   20:09     4:23:56
4093  Lynda Shull            F 50-54    167/167     4:28:38     2:04:00     2:21:15   20:15     4:25:14
4094  Marie Tilson           F 60-64      61/61     4:28:38     2:04:00     2:21:15   20:15     4:25:14
4095  Cynthia Benson         F 45-49    231/231     4:26:09     2:23:06     2:02:43   20:18     4:25:48
4098  Tricia Kiernan         F 40-44    325/325     4:29:05     2:16:17     2:12:20   20:31     4:28:37
4099  Taryn Gleave           F 25-29    290/290     4:33:11     2:16:36     2:15:21   20:46     4:31:57
4101  Angela R. Riggs        ATHENA     293/295     4:40:27     2:15:51     2:20:54   21:08     4:36:45
4102  Elizabeth Foster       ATHENA     294/295     4:49:34     2:17:32     2:27:55   21:48     4:45:27
4103  Kim Herinckx           ATHENA     295/295     4:49:34     2:17:33     2:27:54   21:48     4:45:27
4104  Courtney Haedrich      F 35-39    404/405     4:54:19     3:19:48     1:34:32   22:28     4:54:19
4106  Karolien Housholder    F 35-39    405/405     4:59:40     2:10:16     2:46:34   22:40     4:56:50
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